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Dear Business Partners and Customers,

We are proud to present the new HECHT – Specialist for Garden (Spring–Summer 2026) catalogue. This edition showcases 
the very best of our garden machinery, workshop tools, and e-mobility solutions - all engineered through years of research and a 
commitment to modern innovation.

As the leading distributor of garden and workshop equipment in Central Europe, HECHT continues to set the benchmark 
for quality and value. Our growth, supported by the trust of our partners and customers, has allowed us to build one of the most 
extensive specialized retail networks in the region and become a market leader in the electric motorcycle and ATV segments.

32 Years of Market Leadership:

•	 Performance: Modern solutions designed for maximum efficiency.

•	 Stability: A reliable partner built on fair pricing and professional after-sales service.

•	 Availability: A robust distribution network ensuring products are ready when you need them.

We believe this new catalogue offers the tools you need to simplify your work and enhance your time in the garden, the workshop,  
or on the road. Thank you for your continued trust in the HECHT brand.

Sincerely,

Your HECHT Team

Where We Are Today HECHT is currently a dominant force in Central and Eastern 
Europe. We proudly serve a growing base of customers through our extensive 
distribution networks and exclusive partnerships in Europe.

Widening Our Horizons We are not stopping there. HECHT is actively widening  
its reach and expanding our export operations to new global markets.  
Our goal is to bring high-quality garden technology and innovative e-mobility  
to partners and customers worldwide.

Join Our Success Story We are actively seeking new export partners to grow with us.  
As we continue to enter new territories, we offer our partners the stability  
of a 32-year-old brand combined with the energy  
of a market-leading innovator.

We are ready to grow. Are you?

Contact Our Export Department

Miroslav Svoboda 

Phone: +420 321 022 853

Email: miroslav.svoboda@hecht.cz

Nina Tarasiuk 

Phone: +420 321 022 803

Email: export.backoffice@hecht.cz

en.hecht.cz/info/contact

International Presence & Global Expansion
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APP R O VED

MADE IN  
ITALY

Cylinder  
lawn mowers

HECHT 514 PROFI
CYLINDER LAWN MOWER

46 cm 50 l 17,2 kg

MODEL
HECHT  

504
HECHT 
5030

HECHT  
514 PROFI

  

40 cm 30 cm 46 cm

15 l 15 l 50 l

17–43 mm 10–36 mm 24–75 mm

metal contact metal contact metal con-
tactless

2 mm 2 mm 3 mm

8,3 kg 7,8 kg 17,2 kg

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Manual drive, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Lift height, 

Ø

 Blade construction, 

Ø

 

Blade thickness, Ø  Max. recommended area, 
Ø

 Weight

MORE THAN JUST A GARDEN
GARDEN EQUIPMENT • CONSTRUCTION AND 
WORKSHOP • GRILLS • GARDEN FURNITURE • POOLS • 
CHILDREN’S CARS • ELECTROMOBILITY • PETS

PETROL 
MACHINES

ELECTRIC 
TOOLS

RICH BATTERY 
PROGRAMS

With us, every activity will be a breeze.

HECHT brand products have been gaining popularity for many years thanks 
to their quality, availability, and constant innovations. HECHT focuses on 
bringing modern technologies to regular customers, making everyday use 
easier, saving time, and ensuring smooth operation for many seasons. 

From lawnmowers and cultivators to ATVs and drills - HECHT products are 
designed with an emphasis on high durability, functionality, and maximum 
user comfort.

Ø

Ø

Ø

• �Contactless blade cylinder
• �Specially shaped blades made of premium 

steel with a thickness of 3 mm
• Quiet and easy mowing
• �Ideal for maintaining areas where you 

need a perfectly trimmed lawn
• Adjustable cutting height
• Easy maintenance and operation
• Collection bag 50 l

HECHT 50437
LAWN MOWER WITH SOUND – TOY

With sound during 
movement

0,9 kg

50 × 27,5 × 52 cm
Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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LARGE COLLECTION 
BAG

GT TRANSMISSION 
GEARBOX

STEEL BALL 
BEARINGS

FOLDABLE HANDLE 
WITH HEIGHT 
ADJUSTMENT

BAG FILL LEVEL 
INDICATOR

MANUAL STARTER

THROTTLE

STARTER 
BATTERY

QUICK-RELEASE 
HANDLES FOR 
FOLDING

BRAKE

SELF-PROPELLED

PETROL 
ENGINE

POWER FROM 
THE MAINS

RECHARGEABLE 
BATTERY

ADJUSTABLE DRIVE 
SPEED

SOFT GRIP HANDLE

CENTRAL HEIGHT 
ADJUSTMENT

SIDE DISCHARGE

What can your lawnmower do?

• high performance • suitable for larger or 
uneven areas • suitable for dense or overgrown 
grass • wide cutting width • suitable for 
properties without electricity supply • long 
lifespan

• low purchase price • low operating costs • 
minimal maintenance requirements 
• low weight • easy start-up 
• zero emissions • low vibrations  
• mowing sloped areas

• minimal maintenance requirements 
• low weight • easy start-up 
• zero emissions • low vibrations  
• agile handling without cable monitoring  
• very quiet operation

HECHT 5484 SXE
PETROL LAWN MOWER 5in1
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PATENTED WHEEL 
DESIGN FOR BETTER 
MANEUVERABILITY

ELECTRIC START

POWERFUL OHV ENGINE

ALWAYS SOMETHING EXTRA
SPECIAL “TURBO” BLADE 
FOR EVEN BETTER GRASS 
COLLECTION

HANDLE 
FOR EASY 
TRANSPORT

EDGE CUTTING – ABILITY TO MOW 
ALONG A FENCE OR WALL

5 in 1 Function
The “5 in 1” function in a lawn mower refers to the 
machine’s multifunctional capabilities, allowing it to 
perform five different tasks related to grass cutting. 
These five functions typically include:

These functions ensure greater versatility and 
convenience in lawn maintenance, as the user can 
easily switch between different modes according to 
current needs and conditions on the lawn.

1.	 MOWING: The basic function where the grass is cut to 
the desired height.

2.	 MULCHING: The grass is finely chopped and left on the 
lawn as a natural fertilizer, improving lawn health.

3.	 GRASS COLLECTION: The cut grass is collected into an 
attached grass catcher, making disposal easier.

4.	 SELF-PROPULSION: The mower is equipped with 
its own drive, facilitating movement across the lawn 
without the need for manual pushing.

5.	 SIDE DISCHARGE OF CUT GRASS: The cut grass is 
discharged to the side, which is useful when mowing 
larger areas where collecting or mulching the grass is 
not necessary.

Mowing • Mulching • Grass Collection • Self-propulsion • Side Discharge

Electric start
- Starting from a 
battery using a button 
or key

A large part of HECHT lawn mower 
models offers various premium 
equipment features. 
Choose the mower with the right 
combination just for you.

Ball bearings 
in all wheels 
for smooth movement 
across the garden

Patented wheel design 
with stronger traction 
in unpaved terrain 
Quality GT gearbox for 
reliable self-propulsion

Variator
- Adjustable drive 
speed with a quality 
gearbox

Edge cutting
- Ability to mow up to 
the edge along a fence 
or wall

GT transmission
- high-quality GT 
transmission for 
reliable travel

MULCHING 
PLUG AND SIDE 
DISCHARGE COVER
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Electric  
lawn mowers

HECHT 1802 S
ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER

46 cm 1800 W
Ø

MODEL HECHT 1233 HECHT 1434 HECHT 1638 R HECHT 1844 HECHT 2144

1200 W 1400 W 1600 W 1800 W 2000 W

33 cm 34 cm 38 cm 42 cm 44 cm

30 l 35 l 45 l 50 l 40 l

-    

20–60 mm 25–65 mm 25–65 mm 25–85 mm 25–75 mm

5,5/5,5“ 5,5/6“ 5,5/7“ 6/8“ 6/7“

plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic

400 m2 600 m2 700 m2 900 m2 1000 m2

7,1 kg 12,2 kg 13 kg 15,8 kg 13,7 kg

Turbo motor Turbo motor Turbo motor Turbo motor Turbo motor

50 l

Ø

	 Mow  
without worries

Electric lawn mowers are suitable for mowing smaller and medium-sized areas. 
Thanks to the electric drive, these mowers offer quieter and more environmentally 
friendly operation and require absolutely minimal maintenance. Complicated 
maintenance or starting a combustion engine is eliminated. As a result, even less 
technically skilled users can operate the mower without any problems.

Selected models of electric mowers are equipped with advanced features such as 
Central height adjustment, Side discharge, Mulching, Drive, EDGE CUTTING, and 
handle height adjustment. All mowers place a high emphasis on safety, which is 
why they are equipped with a safety switch to prevent accidental starting.

EXPLANATIONS: Ø
 Power input, 

Ø
 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 
Ø

 Chassis, 
Ø

 Weight, 
Ø

 Drive, 
Ø

 Ball 

bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 1845
ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER

46 cm 1800 W
Ø

MODEL HECHT 1640 HECHT 1641 HECHT 1845 HECHT 1802 S HECHT 1803 S

1600 W 1600 W 1800 W 1800 W 1800 W

40 cm 41 cm 46 cm 46 cm 46 cm

45 l 50 l 60 l 50 l 60 l

    

25–75 mm 30–75 mm 30–75 mm 25–75 mm 30–75 mm

6/8“ 7/8“ 8/11“ 7/10“ 8/11“

metal metal metal metal metal

20 kg 21,3 kg 23,8 kg 27 kg 26,4 kg

- - -  

    

-    

- - -  

Induction Brushless Motor Turbo motor Turbo motor Induction Brushless Motor Turbo motor, edge cutting

60 l

Ø

EXPLANATIONS: Ø
 Power input, 

Ø
 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 
Ø

 Chassis, 
Ø

 Weight, 
Ø

 Drive, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Side discharge  
ideal for irregular 
mowing, e.g., at a cottage.
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EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 

Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels,
Ø

 Chassis, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Pushed petrol  
lawn mowers

MODEL
HECHT  
5408

HECHT  
540

HECHT  
543

HECHT  
546

HECHT  
5511 C

HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV

80 cm3 131 cm3 139 cm3 150 cm3 141 cm3

3,6 Nm 8 Nm 7,2 Nm 7,8 Nm 6,5 Nm

41 cm 41 cm 42 cm 46 cm 51 cm

45 l 45 l 45 l 55 l -

- -   

25–65 mm 25–55 mm 25–65 mm 25–75 m 25-75 mm

6/6“ 7/7“ 7/10“ 7/10“ 8/8“

plastic metal metal metal metal

17,5 kg 18,2 kg 25,5 kg 31 kg 20 kg

- - - - -

-    

- - - - 

- - - - 

HECHT 546

HECHT 5511 C

PETROL LAWN MOWER

PETROL MULCHING LAWN MOWER

46 cm

51 cm

150 cm3

141 cm3

Ø

Ø

Mower without a collection bag - suitable 
for mulching or mowing slightly overgrown 
grass. Thanks to its simple construction, it is 
lightweight and maneuverable.

Mulching
It is not always necessary to collect the mown grass 
in a bag. Therefore, some mowers come with a 
so-called mulching plug. This plug closes the tunnel 
through which the grass is normally discharged 
into the bag. By closing the discharge tunnel, the 
airflow stops, and the air swirled under the mower 
repeatedly draws the grass in front of the blades. It 
is chopped into fine mulch, which falls to the ground 
under the lawn, where it quickly dries, decomposes, 
and serves as fertilizer for the lawn.

Gasoline lawn mowers are suitable for mowing medium to large areas, especially 
when there is no electric power source available. Powerful gasoline models can 
handle taller and denser grass.

Gasoline mowers without drive are suitable for irregular mowing, for example, at a 
cottage or on flat but rugged gardens due to their simple construction.

With regular maintenance, they will serve you for a very long time.

MOW ANYWHERE

55 l

Ø

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Self‑propelled petrol  
lawn mowers - small

MODEL
HECHT  
541 S

HECHT  
541 SW

HECHT  
543 SXW

HECHT OHV

80 cm3 131 cm3 150 cm3

4 Nm 7 Nm 7,5 Nm

41 cm 41 cm 42,5 cm

45 l 45 l 50 l

  

25–75 mm 25–65 mm 25–75 mm

6/8“ 7/8“ 7/10“

plastic metal metal

18,5 kg 22,6 kg 24,6 kg

- - -

  

- - 

- - 

HECHT 543 SXW

HECHT 541 SW

PETROL LAWN MOWER WITH DRIVE

PETROL LAWN MOWER WITH DRIVE

42,5 cm

41 cm

150 cm3

131 cm3

Ø

Ø

How to properly handle overgrown grass with a regular lawnmower?

1.
2.

3.

Set the cutting height to the highest 
position and trim the grass first.

If necessary, repeat with the 
setting at a medium height.

Finish mowing to the final height 
according to your preferences.

Gradually lowering the cutting height is gentle on both the lawn and your mower. 
The mower doesn’t choke and can efficiently throw the cut grass into the bag. When 
approaching tall or dense grass, also turn off the drive and manually guide the mower 
to avoid overloading it unnecessarily.

50 l

Ø

45 l

Ø

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Gasoline mowers with drive move by their own power.
You don’t have to push them, which can be very strenuous, for example, 
with a mower with a full bag of heavy grass when going uphill.
The drive control is very simple.
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Self‑propelled petrol  
lawn mowers - medium

MODEL
HECHT  

546 SCW
5in1

HECHT  
546 SX

HECHT  
547 SXW 5in1

HECHT  
547 SWR 5in1

HECHT  
547 SWE 5in1

HECHT OHV

161 cm3 150 cm3 150 cm3 150 cm3 150 cm3

7,5 Nm 7,8 Nm 8 Nm 8 Nm 8 Nm

46 cm 46 cm 46 cm 46 cm 46 cm

55 l 55 l 55 l 55 l 55 l

    

25–65 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm

7/8“ 7/10“ 7/10“ 7/10“ 7/10“

metal metal metal metal metal

30 kg 32 kg 32 kg 32 kg 34,5 kg

- - - - 

    

    

 -   

plastic bag

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels,
Ø

 Chassis,  

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 548 SWE
PETROL LAWN MOWER WITH DRIVE

46 cm 135 cm3Ø 60 l

Ø
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MODEL
HECHT 
548 SW  

5in1

HECHT 
5484 SX  

5in1

HECHT 
548 SWE 5in1

HECHT 
5484 SXE 5in1

HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV

135 cm3 135 cm3 135 cm3 135 cm3

7 Nm 7 Nm 7 Nm 7 Nm

46 cm 46 cm 46 cm 46 cm

60 l 60 l 60 l 60 l

   

25-75 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm

8/11“ 8/11“ 8/11“ 8/11“

metal metal metal metal

35,6 kg 36,7 kg 39 kg 39,6 kg

- -  

   

   

   

edge cutting, GT transmission edge cutting, GT transmission, variator edge cutting, GT transmission edge cutting, GT transmission, variator

Sharpening  
the cutting blade

You can sharpen the blade on a grinder or 
using a file in a vise. Sharpen the edge at the 
same angle as it was originally sharpened. 
When sharpening, ensure that the edge is 
straight and the angle is consistent along its 
entire length.

It is very important to sharpen the blade so 
that it is balanced. Service centers have a 
special tool for balancing the blade. At home, 
you can attempt to balance the blade by 
hanging it by the mounting hole, for example, 
on a screwdriver. A properly balanced blade 
will hang horizontally. If one side drops 
because it is heavier, grind the edge on the 
heavier (dropping) side and try balancing 
again. Repeat the process until the blade 
hangs perfectly horizontally.

Not sure? We are happy to 
sharpen your blades at any 
of our stores.

Special “Turbo” blades for lawn mowers
MODEL For models

HECHT 
500046 46 cm For models up to the year of manufacture 2019:

HECHT 548 SW (od 2014), 5484 SX, 548 SWE, 5484 SXE

HECHT 
502046 46 cm For models from the year of manufacture 2020:

HECHT 548 SW, 5483 SWE

HECHT 
500051 51 cm For models up to the year of manufacture 2019:

HECHT 551 SB, 553 SW, 5534 SX, 5534 SWE, 5534 INSTART

HECHT 
502051 51 cm For models from the year of manufacture 2020:

HECHT 5533 SW, 5543 SXE, 553 SW, 5534 SWE

HECHT 
502056 56 cm For models from the year of manufacture 2020:

HECHT 5564 SX, 5564 SXE, 5563 SXE

Ø
 Weight, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MODEL
HECHT 551 SC 

5in1
HECHT 551 SX 

5in1
HECHT 553 SW 

5in1
HECHT 551 SXE 

5in1
HECHT 5534 SX 

5in1

HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV

161 cm3 173 cm3 173 cm3 196 cm3 173 cm3

7 Nm 9,9 Nm 8,5 Nm 10 Nm 8,5 Nm

51 cm 51 cm 51 cm 51 cm 51 cm

55 l 70 l 60 l 65 l 60 l

    

25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm

8/10“ 8/10“ 8/11“ 8/10“ 8/11“

metal metal metal metal metal

27,5 kg 33,5 kg 38,1 kg 40 kg 38,7 kg

- - -  -

    

    

    

Edge cutting Edge cutting, GT transmission Edge cutting Edge cutting, GT transmission, 
variator

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 
Ø

 

Chassis, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Drive, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Self‑propelled petrol  
lawn mowers - large

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 551 SX
PETROL LAWN MOWER WITH DRIVE

51 cm 173 cm3Ø 70 l

Ø
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MODEL
HECHT 5534 SWE 

5in1
HECHT 554 SX 

5in1
HECHT 554 SXE 

5in1
HECHT 5564 SX 

5in1
HECHT 5564 SXE 

5in1

HECHT OHV

173 cm3 225 cm3 225 cm3 196 cm3 196 cm3

8,5 Nm 11,4 Nm 11,4 Nm 10,5 Nm 10,5 Nm

51 cm 53 cm 53 cm 56 cm 56 cm

60 l 75 l 75 l 70 l 70 l

    

25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm

8/11“ 8/10“ 8/10“ 8/11“ 8/11“

metal metal metal metal metal

42,3 kg 40 kg 41 kg 40,6 kg 45,2 kg

 -  - 

    

    

    

Edge cutting, GT transmission, 
variator Edge cutting Edge cutting Edge cutting, GT transmission, 

variator
Edge cutting, GT transmission, 

variator

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels,  
Ø

 Chassis, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 554 SX
PETROL LAWN MOWER WITH DRIVE

53 cm 225 cm3Ø 75 l

Ø
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360 °

360 °
EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central 

height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 
Ø

 Chassis, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 
Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Petrol lawn mowers  
with special design

MODEL
HECHT 5483 SW  

5in1
HECHT 5533 SW 

5in1
HECHT 5543 SXE 

5in1
HECHT 5563 SXE 

5in1
HECHT 552 XR 

5in1

HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV

135 cm3 173 cm3 173 cm3 173 cm3 196 cm3

7 Nm 8,5 Nm 8,5 Nm 8,5 Nm 12 Nm

46 cm 51 cm 51 cm 56 cm 51 cm

60 l 60 l 60 l 60 l 65 l

    

25-75 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm 25-75 mm

8/11“ 8/11“ 8/11“ 8/11“ 8/11“

metal metal metal metal metal

36,1 kg 39,2 kg 43,5 kg 46,2 kg 41,5 kg

- -   -

    

    

    

HECHT 552 XRHECHT 5543 SXEHECHT 5483 SW
PETROL LAWN MOWERPETROL LAWN MOWERPETROL LAWN MOWER

51 cm51 cm46 cm 196 cm3173 cm3135 cm3 ØØØ

For uneven gardens
Three- and four-wheel mowers with a special 
design of swivel front wheels. This allows for easy 
maneuvering around obstacles in uneven gardens, 
mowing along rounded modern flower beds, etc.

These mowers are very agile, 
turning with them is a breeze.

The front wheels can be fixed in a straight position, 
allowing you to mow in the same way as with any 
other regular mower.

Three-wheel mowers are slightly more agile,  
while four-wheel ones are somewhat more 
stable.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Defining the mowed area with a perimeter wire

HECHT 005612

HECHT 005615W

HECHT005612W

HECHT005612K

HECHT005612P

HECHT005612C

PROTECTIVE CANOPY   
- for HECHT 5605, 5608, 5612, 5615

Boundary wire 100 m (18 AWG)   
- for HECHT 5615

Boundary wire 100 m (20 AWG)  
- pro HECHT 5605, 5608, 5612

Blade and screw set (3 3 pcs) 
- for HECHT 5605, 5608, 5612, 5615

Boundary peg (120 pcs) 
- for HECHT 5605, 5608, 5612, 5615

Connecting connector (2 pcs) 
- for HECHT 5605, 5608, 5612, 5615

Accessories

MOBILE 
APP IN 
ENGLISH

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Voltage, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Working width, 
Ø

 Lift height, 

Ø

 Length of boundary wire in package, 
Ø

 Chassis, Ø  Max. recommended area, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Mobile app, 

Ø

 LCD display, 

Ø

 Number of blades,  Wire: diameter / area

LED display 3 bladesHeight adjustment

Charging base,  
pegs, and boundary 

wire included

Battery 
included

MODEL
HECHT  
5604

HECHT  
5605

HECHT  
5608

HECHT  
5612

HECHT  
5615

20 V 20 V 20 V 20 V 20 V

2 Ah Li-Ion 2 Ah Li-Ion 2,5 Ah Li-Ion 5 Ah Li-Ion 5 Ah Li-Ion

160 mm 180 mm 180 mm 180 mm 180 mm

25-40 mm 20-60 mm 20-60 mm 20-60 mm 20-60 mm

100 m 100 m 130 m 200 m 220 m

plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic

400 m2 500 m2 800 m2 1200 m2 1500 m2

6,5 kg 8,6 kg 8,6 kg 8,8 kg 8,8 kg

-    

-    

3× 3× 3× 3× 3×

AWG 20 
0,8118 mm / 
0,5176 mm2

AWG 20 
0,8118 mm / 
0,5176 mm2

AWG 20 
0,8118 mm / 
0,5176 mm2

AWG 20 
0,8118 mm / 
0,5176 mm2

AWG 18 
1,0237 mm / 
0,8230 mm2

Battery-powered 
robotic mowers

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz



16

MODEL
HECHT  
5025

HECHT 
5072

HECHT 
5070

HECHT  
5034

HECHT  
5038

HECHT  
5043

2× 1× 2× 1× 1× 1×

32 cm 32 cm 40 cm 34 cm 38 cm 43 cm

26 l 30 l 40 l 35 l 40 l 50 l

 -    

25–65 mm 30–55 mm 30–80 mm 20–65 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm

5,5/6“ 5,5/5,5“ 6/8“ 6/7“ 6/9“ 6/9“

plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic

9,5 kg 10,6 kg 17,4 kg 9,9 kg 12,8 kg 15,3 kg

≤ 20 min. ≤ 25 min.* ≤ 25 min.* ≤ 30 min. ≤ 60 min. ≤ 75 min.

- - - - - -

- - - - - -

- -  - - -

- - - - - -

mulching plug

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 
Ø

 Chassis, Ø  Max. recommended area, 

Cordless  
lawn mowers

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

* Maximum runtime without load with a 2 Ah battery.

HECHT 5038
CORDLESS LAWN MOWER

38 cm 40 VØ 40 l

Ø
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MODEL
HECHT  
5041

HECHT 
5041 S

HECHT 
5045 S 5in1

HECHT 
5051 S 5in1

HECHT 
6246 S 5in1

HECHT 
6251 S 5in1

1× 1× 1× 2× 1× 1×

41 cm 41 cm 46 cm 51 cm 46 cm 51 cm

50 l 50 l 60 l 60 l 60 l 60 l

     

25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm 25–75 mm

7/8“ 7/8“ 7/8“ 8/11“ 8/11“ 8/11“

metal metal metal metal metal metal

18,6 kg 21,3 kg 23,6 kg 27,7 kg 32,2 kg 33,2 kg

≤ 66 min. ≤ 44 min. ≤ 40 min. ≤ 64 min. ≤ 58 min. ≤ 50 min.

-     

     

     

- -    

Edge cutting, folding system Edge cutting Edge cutting, folding system Edge cutting, folding system

Ø
 Weight, 

Ø

 Charging time, 

Ø

 Operating time, 
Ø

 Drive, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Patented tread, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Mow without  
emissions and noise

HECHT 6246 S
CORDLESS LAWN MOWER WITH DRIVE

46 cm 60 VØ 60 l

Ø
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MODEL

HECHT  
587

196 cm3 10,5 Nm 87 cm - - 30-80 mm 13“ metal 59 kg -   - - for tall grass for 
hay

HECHT 
5060

HECHT OHV 173 cm3 8,5 Nm 60 cm - - 35 mm 16×3,5-8“ metal 52 kg -   - - for tall grass for hay

HECHT 
5812

252 cm3 15,6 Nm 60 cm -  20-80 mm 8/13“ metal 130 kg -    -
3 forward speeds,
1 reverse speed

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 
Ø

 Chassis, Ø  Max. recommended area, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Drive, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Patented tread, 

Ø

 Other benefits

HECHT 587

94 cm

MADE IN  
CZECH  

REPUBLIC

67 cm

HECHT 5060

73 cm

HECHT 5812

Cutting bar from a 
single piece

Laser-cut blade

Hydrostatic 
transmission

PETROL  
BAR MOWER

PETROL BRUSH CUTTER  
FOR WOODY PLANTS

32 Y-shaped knives

PETROL FLAIL  
MULCHING MOWER

HECHT 5168

HECHT 5161

GARDEN RIDER

GARDEN RIDER

MODEL

HECHT 5161 Zongshen 224 cm3 4,2 kW / 5,7 HP 11,5 Nm 61 cm 150 l  35–75 mm 10 / 13“ metal   4,6 / 2,3 km/h - 2 l  115 kg

HECHT 5167 224 cm3 4,5 kW / 6,1 HP 14 Nm 66 cm 150 l  30–80 mm 13 / 15“ metal   9,3 / 3 km/h - 2,5 l  135 kg

HECHT 5168 224 cm3 4,5 kW / 6,1 HP 14 Nm 66 cm 150 l  30–80 mm 13 / 15“ metal   9,3 / 3 km/h  2,5 l  129 kg

Petrol mowers with special construction

61 cm

66 cm

224 cm3

224 cm3

Ø

Ø

150 l

150 l
Ø

Ø

Garden riders
Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz



19

ZERO TURN  
SYSTEM

Petrol tractors without 
a collection bag

CVT - Continuously Variable 
Transmission

MODEL

HECHT 5115 452 cm3 9,2 kW / 12,3 HP 27 Nm 98 cm  30–90 mm 15 / 18“ metal   9 / 5 km/h  7,5 l  182 kg

HECHT 5118 546 cm3 11 kW / 13,6 HP 33,2 Nm 107 cm  25–100 mm 15 / 20“ metal   7,5 / 2,5 km/h  5,7 l  194 kg

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Number of cylinders,, 

Ø

 Engine power, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 

Lift height, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 
Ø

 Chassis, 

Ø

 Suitable for regular maintenance of large areas and football fields, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Travel Speed (forward / reverse), 

Ø

 

Hydrostatic transmission, 

Ø

 Mulching, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Fuel tank capacity, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Other benefits

HECHT 5108 TWIN
ZERO TURN GARDEN RIDER

MODEL

HECHT 5108 586 cm3 2 12,5 kW / 
16,8 HP 37,5 Nm 107 cm -  25–102 mm 11“ / 20“ metal   

11,3 / 4,8 
km/h  11,4 l  234 kg

„ZERO TURN“
Turns around its axis almost on the spot. 
An excellent helper for intricate 
and irregular terrains.

98 cm 107 cm

107 cm

452 cm3 546 cm3

586 cm3        2 cylinders

Ø Ø

Ø

HECHT 5115 HECHT 5118
GARDEN TRACTOR GARDEN TRACTOR

Side   
discharge onlyCurrent Offer 

en.hecht.cz

Ø
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EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Number of cylinders, 

Ø

 Engine power, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width, 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central height adjustment, 
Ø

 Lift height, 

MODEL HECHT 5184 HECHT 5196 HECHT 5286 HECHT 5386 HECHT 5198

352 cm3 452 cm3 352 cm3 432 cm3 452 cm3

1 1 1 1 1

7,2 kW / 9,6 HP 9,2 kW / 12,4 HP 7,2 kW / 9,6 HP 8,8 kW / 11,9 HP 9,2 kW / 12,4 HP

21,6 Nm 27 Nm 21,6 Nm 24 Nm 27 Nm

84 cm 96 cm 86 cm 86 cm 98 cm

220 l 220 l 240 l 240 l 240 l

    

35–75 mm 35–75 mm 30–90 mm 30–90 mm 30–90 mm

13 / 15“ 13 / 18“ 15 / 18“ 15 / 18“ 15 / 18“

metal metal metal metal metal

- - - - -

    

    

8,4 / 2,4 km/h 8,6 / 2,5 km/h 8,9 / 4 km/h 8,9 / 4 km/h 8,9 / 4 km/h

- - -  

5 l 5 l 6 l 6 l 6 l

    

155 kg 170 kg 180 kg 188 kg 200 kg

Garden  
tractors

Do you have a large grassy area around 
your house or cottage?
Then a motorized tractor is the ideal 
choice for you, as it will greatly ease 
the maintenance of your grassy land. 
Operating a garden tractor or rider is 
so easy that the work becomes truly 
enjoyable.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 5198
GARDEN TRACTOR

98 cm 452 cm3Ø 240 l

Ø
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Ø
 Chassis, 

Ø

 Suitable for maintaining large areas, 

Ø

 Electric start, 
Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Travel speed, 

Ø

 Hydrostatic transmission, 

Ø

 Side discharge, 

Ø

 Fuel tank capacity, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 
Ø

 Weight

HECHT 005192

HECHT 
0052865386

HECHT 
0052025292

HECHT 005198

HECHT 005103

HECHT 
00188698 

MULCHING KIT

MULCHING KIT  
FOR HECHT 5286 A 5386

MULCHING KIT  
FOR HECHT 5202 A 5292

MULCHING KIT  
FOR HECHT 5198

CONNECTOR FOR TROLLEY

TOWING DEVICE  
FOR HECHT 5286,  
5386, 5198

Suitable for 
HECHT 5186, 5192, 5102 TWIN

MODEL HECHT 5292 HECHT 5176 HECHT 5202 TWIN HECHT 5227 HECHT 5927

452 cm3 500 cm3 586 cm3 724 cm3 724 cm3

1 1 2 2 2

9,9 kW / 12,3 HP 11,2 kW / 13,3 HP 12,5 kW / 16,8 HP 16,6 kW / 20,5 HP 16,6 kW / 20,5 HP

27 Nm 35 Nm 37 Nm 47,5 Nm 47,5 Nm

92 cm 102 cm 102 cm 102 cm 112 cm

280 l 270 l 280 l 270 l 270 l

    

30–90 mm 30–90 mm 30–90 mm 30–90 mm 30–90 mm

15 / 18“ 15 / 18“ 15 / 18“ 15 / 18“ 15 / 18“

metal metal metal metal metal

    

    

    

8,6 / 5 km/h 8,8 / 3,8 km/h 8,6 / 5 km/h 8,8 / 3,8 km/h 8,8 / 3,8 km/h

    

8,5 l 7,5 l 8,5 l 7,5 l 7,5 l

    

227 kg 220 kg 233 kg 230 kg 235 kg

HECHT 5202 TWIN
GARDEN TRACTOR

102 cm 586 cm3Ø 280 l

Ø
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50 cm

OILS, LUBRICANTS, ACCESSORIES

HECHT brands are designed not 
only for use in garden machinery. 
Specially developed for four-stroke 
engines, mixing fuel mixtures for 
two-stroke engines, lubricating 
gears, saw chains, or filling 
hydraulic systems. 

More information can be found at: 
en.hecht.cz

Made in the Made in the 
Czech RepublicCzech Republic

Top-quality 
lubricants

All canisters are approved for the transport and storage of fuels.

TRADE NAME SPECIFICATION VOLUME CARTON INTENDED FOR ORIGIN

GREASE GX 100 ml Lubricant for angle gears 0,1 l 10 ks brush cutters, cultivators

HECHT DW-410 Oil spray for lubrication and preservation 0,4 l 12 ks common metal surfaces

HECHT 2T 450 Recommended oil for two-stroke engines 0,45 l 12 ks all types of two-stroke engines

HECHT 4T Recommended oil for four-stroke engines 0,8 l 12 ks all types of four-stroke engines

HECHT 5W-40 Recommended oil for four-stroke engines 0,8 l × suitable for year-round use

HECHT HC22 Special hydraulic oil 4 l × shredders

HECHT TRANSMISSION Special gear oil 80W-90 0,8 l × cultivators, ATVs

HECHT CHAINOIL Special oil for bar lubrication 0,8 l 12 ks chainsaws

HECHT CHAINOIL 4L Special oil for bar lubrication 4 l 3 ks chainsaws

HECHT 5011 Oil and gasoline change kit 1 l × all types of four-stroke brush cutters 
and garden tractors

HECHT 90001 Universal mixing container 1 l × all types of two-stroke engines

K00050 Canister 5 l × transport and storage of fuel

K00100 Canister 10 l × transport and storage of fuel

K00200 Canister 20 l × transport and storage of fuel

K00085 Combo canister 6 + 2,5 l × transport and storage of fuel

Extension cords

MODEL

420153 20 m

450153 50 m

MODEL

121153 20 m

150153 50 m

MODEL

120153 20 m

130153 30 m

230 V/50 Hz, 3×1,5 mm2
Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

working width 50 cm

Ø roller diameter 32 cm

net weight 9 kg

weight with load 50 kg ± 20%

GARDEN ROLLER

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 501

Fillable 
with sand 
or water
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HECHT 0053080

HECHT 50006

MODEL

Lorem Lorem Lorem Lorem Lorem 

Lorem 

Lorem Lorem Lorem 

Lorem 

Lorem 

HECHT 52150 
cart 101 × 57 × 22 cm 85 l 150 kg 10“ x 350-4   14 ,7kg -  

HECHT 52184 
cart 97 × 51,5 × 42 cm 180 l 250 kg 10“ x 350-4   23 kg -  - Removable side panels, polyester 

cover

HECHT 53350 
cart 118 × 57 × 32 cm 290 l 350 kg 13“x5.00-6   27 kg -  - Folding side panels

HECHT 53080 
cart 122 × 94 × 30 cm 200 l 300 kg 480/400-8   37,3 kg - -  Support wheel

HECHT 50006 
cart for leisure activities 123 × 56 × 102 cm - 80 kg 5 / 20 cm -  15 kg -  - Folding, polyester cover, frame 

made of powder-coated steel

EXPLANATIONS: 

Lorem 

 Tray dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Tray capacity, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 

Lorem 

 Wheels, 

Lorem 

 Can be attached to a garden tractor (suitable for HECHT garden tractors **), 

Lorem 

 Handle, 

Lorem 

 Weight, 

Lorem 

 Max. spreading width, 

Lorem 

 Swivel wheels, 

Lorem 

 Tiltable, 

Lorem 

 Other benefits
* The spreading width mainly depends on the speed of movement/driving and the type of spreading material.
** Suitable for: HECHT 5114, HECHT 5116, 5169, 5184, 5196, 5186, 5192, 5102, HECHT 5176, HECHT 5922, HECHT 5227, HECHT 5727, HECHT 5927 and most garden tractors.

Trailers and towed 
carts

HECHT 53080

HECHT 52150 HECHT 52184 HECHT 53350

Towing device 2"
for HECHT 53080

Suitable for HECHT ATVs

easy 
folding

removable  
canopy

CART FOR LEISURE 
ACTIVITIES

front 
brakes

2× safety belts
suitable for transporting children

Can be used with  
a garden tractor

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Power, 
Ø

 Working width (the width may vary when using a different aeration roller), 

Ø

 Bag volume, 
Ø

 Central depth adjustment, 
Ø

 Depth adjustment 
range, 

Ø
 Ø front/rear wheels, 

Ø
 Chassis, 

Ø
 Weight, 

Ø

 Number of steel blades, 

Ø

 Roller with steel wires, 
Ø

 Ball bearings, 

Ø

 Other benefits
The battery and charger are not included in the package of the above-mentioned cordless devices.

MODEL HECHT 1420
2 in 1

HECHT 1683
2 in 1

HECHT 1948
2 in 1

HECHT 1999
2 in 1 HECHT 1384 HECHT 5645

2 in 1
HECHT 5676

2 in 1

Ø Ø Ø Ø Ø

 

Ø

1500 W 1600 W 2000 W 2000 W DC 40 V 3,9 kW 4,2 kW

32 cm 36 cm 40 cm 38 cm 38 cm 40 cm 40 cm

35 l 48 l 55 l 45 l 45 l 50 l 45 l

      

-12 – 4 mm -12 – 6 mm -13 – 9 mm -10 – 5 mm -10 – 5 mm -15 – 15 mm -15 – 5 mm

7/4“ 8/6“ 7/6“ 7/6“ 7/6“ 8/8“ 8/8“

plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic metal metal

9,2 kg 12,3 kg 13,5 kg 14,5 kg 14,5 kg 35 kg 37 kg

20 × 16 × 20 × 16 × 16 × 15 × 18 ×

      

- - - - -  

Turbo motor Turbo motor Turbo motor Turbo motor Li-Ion battery 2.5/4/5 Ah*
brushless motor

engine 210 cm3 / 
12 Nm

engine B&S CR950 
208 cm3 / 14 Nm

Lawn  
scarifiers

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

	 2in1  
two interchangeable 
rollers

Blade roller   
is equipped with sharp vertical 
blades that penetrate the soil, cut 
the turf, and remove lawn thatch.  

Wire roller   
uses spring tines to gently comb out 
moss, leaves, and small debris from 
the lawn surface.

HECHT 5645
PETROL SCARIFIER

40 cm 3,9 kWØ 50 l

Ø
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EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Power, 
Ø

 Working width,  Cultivation knives, 
Ø

 Weight, 
Ø

 Number of speeds, 

Ø

 Other benefits

MODEL HECHT 7025 HECHT 7026 HECHT 732 HECHT 738 HECHT 745 HECHT 748
Ø

 

Ø

 

Ø Ø Ø Ø

DC 20 V DC 40 V 750 W 1050 W 1500 W 1800 W

20 cm 30 cm 32 cm 36 cm 40 cm 45 cm

4×4 cultivation 
knives Ø 15 cm

4×4 cultivation 
knives Ø 20 cm

4×4 cultivation 
knives Ø 20 cm

4×4 cultivation 
knives Ø 20 cm

6×4 cultivation 
knives Ø 20,5 cm

6 x 4 cultivation 
knives Ø 20,5 cm

3,4 kg 10,7 kg 8 kg 7,6 kg 11,6 kg 11 kg

1 speed 1 speed 1 speed 1 speed 1 speed 1 speed

transport wheels transport wheels transport wheels

Cordless and  
electric tillers

HECHT 748

HECHT 7025

HECHT 7026

HECHT 732 HECHT 738 HECHT 745

ELECTRIC TILLER

CORDLESS TILLER

CORDLESS TILLER

ELECTRIC TILLER ELECTRIC TILLER ELECTRIC TILLER

45 cm

20 cm

30 cm

32 cm 36 cm 40 cm

1800 W

20 V

40 V

750 W 1050 W 1500 W

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø Ø Ø

Ø Ø Ø

Ø

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Engine stroke, 

Ø

 Engine power, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width,  Cultivation knives, 
Ø

 Weight, 
Ø

 Number of speeds, 

Ø

 Other benefits

MODEL HECHT 752 HECHT 761 HECHT 747 HECHT 785 HECHT 790 BS HECHT 750

HECHT

52 cm3 150 cm3 173 cm3 212 cm3 208 cm3 212 cm3

2-stroke 4-stroke 4-stroke 4-stroke 4-stroke 4-stroke

1,5 kW 1,5 kW 3 kW 4,1 kW 4,2 kW 4,1 kW

6,5 Nm 8 Nm 8,5 Nm 10,5 Nm 12,9 Nm 11 Nm

25 cm 40 cm 36/60 cm 32/50/84 cm 32/50/84 cm 50 cm

4×4 cultivation knives  
Ø 23 cm

4×4 cultivation knives  
Ø 26 cm

6×4 cultivation knives  
Ø 26 cm

2/4/6×4 cultivation knives 
Ø 38 cm

2/4/6×4 cultivation knives 
Ø 38 cm

4 x 3 cultivation knives  
Ø 34 cm

W Ø
14,5 kg 34 kg 34 kg 52 kg 55 kg 70 kg

1 speed 1 speed 1 speed 1 speed 1 speed 1 speed

combined transmission - 
chain / V-belt

chain / V-belt, rotating 
handle

gearbox with gears  
in an oil bath

PETROL  
TILLERS

Petrol tillers  
are powerful and suitable for tilling 
larger areas. You can use them for soil 
preparation before sowing, incorporating 
fertilizer and compost, and also for 
removing weeds between rows. 
For selected models of motorized 
cultivators, it is possible to purchase 
a wide range of accessories, or 
even convert them into a single-axle 
tractor.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 785
PETROL TILLER

84 cm 212 cm3Ø
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HECHT 000750

for HECHT 750

for HECHT 796

for HECHT 7970

for HECHT 7100

HECHT 000796
Wheels 4.00-8“ – 2 pcs
with slip
sprockets

HECHT 000797
Iron blade wheels 15“ – 2 pcs
for use
with ridger,
digger,
etc.

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Engine,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Engine stroke, 

Ø

 Engine power, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width,  Cultivation knives,  
Ø

 Weight, 
Ø

 Number of speeds, 

Ø

 Other benefits

PETROL TILLERS / 
SMALL TRACTORS

Reliable assistant  
even in tough conditions

MODEL HECHT 796 HECHT 7970 HECHT 7100

HECHT HECHT

212 cm3 212 cm3 212 cm3

4-stroke 4-stroke 4-stroke

4 kW 3,6 kW 4 kW

12 Nm 12 Nm 12 Nm

80 cm 110 cm 104 cm

6×4 cultivation knives  
Ø 31 cm

8×3 cultivation knives  
Ø 34 cm

6×4 cultivation knives  
Ø 34 cm

68 kg 78 kg 72 kg

2 speeds forward, 
1 speed reverse

2 speeds forward, 
1 speed reverse

3 speeds forward, 
1 speed reverse

gearbox with chain and gears in an oil 
bath

gearbox with chain and gears in an oil 
bath

gearbox with chain and gears in an oil 
bath

Blade wheels 14“ – 2 pcs
for use
with ridger

HECHT 000720
Wheels 4.00-8“
– 2 pcs,
with slip
sprocket

HECHT 007104
Iron blade
wheels 14“ - 2 pcs
for use
with ridger,
digger, etc.

HECHT 000722
Iron blade
wheels 15“ - 2 pcs
for use
with ridger,
digger,
etc.

HECHT 007101
Additional weights
for wheels 2× 12 kg

HECHT 007112
Auxiliary wheels 5.00-12“
with slip
sprocket - 2 pcs

HECHT 7100
PETROL TILLER

104 cm 212 cm3Ø
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116 cm 120 cm

259 cm

29 cm

79 cm

HECHT 57970

80 cm

70 cm

100 cm

HECHT 000751 HECHT 000721

overall 
dimensions 259 × 116 × 79 cm

Weight 52 kg

Lorem 

wheels 4 × 8“

Lorem 

max. load 300 kg load /
375 kg including driver

brakes drum

Hand and foot brake

TILTING

PLASTIC TRAY 

TRAILER FOR  
HECHT 7100, 7970, 796

ACCESSORIES FOR HECHT 785, 790, 795, 790 BS

ACCESSORIES FOR HECHT 7100 / 796 / 7970

HECHT  
8001002
REAR 
BRACKET FOR 
ACCESSORY 
MOUNTING

HECHT 8001022

HECHT 8001018

HECHT  
8001016
SINGLE-SIDED  
PLOW FOR PLOWING

HECHT  
8001015
ROW MAKER

HECHT 8001017
AUXILIARY  
WHEELS 4.00-8“  
- TWO PIECES

HECHT 8001004
IRON PADDLE WHEELS 

- TWO PIECES 14“  
- FOR USE  
WITH RIDGER,  
POTATO DIGGER,  
ETC.HECHT  

8001021
SET OF SPACER TUBES  
(2 PCS) FOR SHAFT EXTENSION

- OUTER WHEEL EDGE RANGE 
APPROX. 65-85 CM

HECHT 8001005
SNOW BLADE

HECHT 8001020
POTATO DIGGERBEAM FOR ACCESSORY 

MOUNTING

ADDITIONAL WEIGHTS  
FOR WHEELS 2× 10 KG

HECHT 007116
PLOW

HECHT 007115
RIDGER 

HECHT 007120
POTATO DIGGER

HECHT 007132
CULTIVATOR 

width 60 cm, working depth  
approx. 10 cm, 

Can also be used with HECHT 7970,  
7100 and HECHT 796

HECHT 007125
REVERSIBLE PLOW 

width 20-25 cm,  
working depth  
approx. 10 cm

Can also be used 
with HECHT 7970, 
7100 and  
HECHT 796

Can also be used with HECHT 
7970, 7100 and HECHT 796

Can also be used with 
HECHT 7970, 7100  
and HECHT 796

Can also be used 
with HECHT 7970, 
7100 and HECHT 796

HECHT  
007129
BEAM FOR ACCESSORY 
MOUNTING

RIDGER PLOW
for HECHT 750 for HECHT 7970

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Can also be  
used with 

HECHT 796, 7100
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92 cm
130 cm

241 cm

34 cm

HECHT 57100

HECHT 57101

HECHT 7100 SET
Hecht 7100 +  
Hecht 57100 +  
Hecht 57101 +  
Hecht 007112

overall 
dimensions 130 × 92 × 34 cm

Weight 105 kg

Lorem 

wheels 500 × 12“

Lorem 

max. load 400 kg load /  
475 kg including driver

brakes drum

Hand and foot brake

TILTING

METAL TRAY 

Kompatibilní s HECHT 57100, 57970

TRAILER FOR  
HECHT 7100, 7970

Combine items based on your needs.

HECHT 796 SET
Hecht 796 +  
Hecht 000796 +  
Hecht 57970 +  
Hecht 57101

HECHT 7970 SET
Hecht 7970 +  
Hecht 000720 +  
Hecht 57970 +  
Hecht 57101

Current Offer 
en.hecht.czTRAILER HITCH
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Rotating 
handle

Rotating 
handle

Laser-Cut 
Blade

Collecting bar

Safety  
switch

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Voltage, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. Ø of cut,  Total blade length,  Working blade length, 
Ø

 Weight,  Rotating handle, 

Ø

 Other benefits
The battery and charger are not included in the package of the above-mentioned cordless devices.

MODEL HECHT 603 HECHT 655 HECHT 610 HECHT 611 HECHT 6022 HECHT 6020 HECHT 6225 HECHT 6040
Ø Ø Ø Ø

    

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz DC 20 V Li-ion DC 20 V Li-ion DC 20 V Li-ion DC 40 V Li-ion

550 W 600 W 600 W 750 W

16 mm 20 mm 24 mm 24 mm 15 mm 15 mm 24 mm 20 mm

50 cm 62 cm 68 cm 68 cm 58 cm 61 cm 55 cm 76 cm

45 cm 55 cm 61 cm 61 cm 51 cm 45 cm 45 cm 45 cm

1,9 kg 3 kg 3,1 kg 4 kg 3 kg 2 kg 3,3 kg 4,3 kg

- -    -  -

laser cut blade laser cut blade laser cut blade, 
collecting bar laser cut blade laser cut blade laser cut blade laser cut blade

HECHT 655
ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER

600 W, 55 cm 

HECHT 611
ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER

750 W, 61 cm 

HECHT 6022
CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER 

20 V, 51 cm 

HECHT 6040
CORDLESS HEDGE 
TRIMMER  

40 V, 45 cm 

A hedge trimmer is a specialized tool for 
trimming and shaping hedges and shrubs that 
you want to maintain in a specific shape.

When choosing, pay attention to the maximum 
cutting diameter, which indicates how thick 
branches the hedge trimmer can cut.

Cordless and electric 
hedge trimmers

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz



31

PROFI TOOL

HECHT 52

2-stroke

51,7 cm3

1,5 kW

8,5 kg

260-310 ot. / min

730 mm

AUGER 
Ø 150 MM 
INCLUDED

AUGERS FOR: HECHT 52
[not included]

dimension [mm] order code

100 0052100

150 (included) 0052150

200 0052200

250 0052250

Auger extension order code

400 0052400

EARTH AUGER

EXPLANATIONS:  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. Ø of cut, 
 Total blade length,  Working blade length, 

Ø
 Weight,  Rotating handle, 

Ø

 Other benefits

EXPLANATIONS:  Engine,  Engine displacement,  

Ø

 Engine power, 
Ø

 Weight,  Drilling speed, 

 Drill depth

MODEL HECHT 9245 HECHT 9275
Ø Ø

25,4 cm3 22,2 cm3

1 HP 1 HP

22 mm 28 mm

70 cm 75 cm

60 cm 69 cm

5,4 kg 5,4 kg

 

laser cut blade laser cut blade

Petrol  
hedge trimmers

HECHT 9275
PETROL HEDGE TRIMMER

22,2 cm3, 69 cm 

Petrol hedge trimmers  
The power of gasoline, precision of cutting.

HECHT hedge trimmers for demanding work in dense vegetation.

Laser cut 
blade

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Rotating 
handle
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1.

2.

3. 5. 6.4.

HECHT 1441

accu Li-ion DC 40 V / 
1× 2,5/4/5 Ah

weight 
without accessories 3,95 kg

cutting width - 
trimmer 25,4 cm bar length - saw 25 cm

cutting width - 
cultivator 25 cm bar length - hedge trimmer 40,5 cm

Optional accessories Optional accessories

1. HECHT 00144163 4. HECHT 00144161

2. HECHT 00144160 5. HECHT 00144166

3. HECHT 00144162 6. HECHT 00144165

CORDLESS MULTIFUNCTIONAL HEDGE TRIMMER

Battery and charger not included

Telescope hedge trimmers  
and multifunctions

MODEL HECHT 6025 HECHT 695 HECHT 675
Ø Ø

DC 20 V Li-ion 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

900 W 750 W

15 mm 20 mm 24 mm

50 cm 48 cm 59 cm

45 cm 41 cm 51 cm

3,5 kg 4,9 kg 5 kg

2 - 2,5 m 2,64 m 2,35–2,8 m

-  

laser cut blade laser cut blade, strap 
included

laser cut blade, strap 
included

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Voltage, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. Ø of cut,  Total blade length,  Working blade length, 
Ø

 Weight,  Rotating handle, 

Ø

 Other benefits
The battery and charger are not included in the package of the above-mentioned cordless devices.

HECHT 675
ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER 

750 W, 51 cm HECHT 695
ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER 

900 W, 41 cm 

HECHT 6025
CORDLESS HEDGE  
TRIMMER

DC 20 V, 45 cm 

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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0 - 40°

HECHT 690 3in1
ELECTRIC MULTIFUNCTIONAL HEDGE TRIMMER

3in1

Extension 50 cm

Laser cut 
blade

Strap  
included

Strap  
included

Te
le

sc
op

ic
 ±

 13
0 

cm

Double-sided  
mounted  
crank  
shaft

Pole saws  
and multifunctions

MODEL HECHT 971 W HECHT 9025 HECHT 9260
Ø Ø

230 V/50 Hz DC 20 V Li-ion 26 cm3

750 W 1 HP

30 cm 20 cm 30 cm

3,2 kg 3,5 kg 8,9 kg

2 - 2,8 m 2 - 2,5 m 2,96–4,25 m

 - -

strap included strap included,  
OREGON bar + chain strap included

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Voltage, 

Ø

 Power, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Bar length, 
Ø

 

Weight,  Length,  Rotating head, 

Ø

 Other benefits

HECHT 9260
PETROL POLE SAW

26 cm3, 30 cm 

HECHT 9025
CORDLESS POLE SAW

DC 20 V, 20 cm 

HECHT 971 W
ELECTRIC POLE SAW

750 W, 30 cm 

voltage 230 V/50 Hz bar length – chainsaw 26 cm

power input 900 W bar length – hedge 
trimmer 41 cm

weight 2,5 kg * cutting width – trimmer 36 cm

Pole saws 
Lightweight and well-balanced pole saws with a telescopic 
pole allow for clean cutting of branches several meters 
above the ground.

The perfect tool for maintaining fruit and ornamental trees.

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Electric  
chainsaws

The safety chain brake, sturdy tooth 
stop, and automatic oil pump are 
already standard features, but selected 
models of chainsaws are additionally 
equipped with a bar and chain from 
the American brand Oregon, which is 
the world leader in cutting systems.

Metal gears

MODEL HECHT 2039 HECHT 2260 HECHT 2416 QT HECHT 2439

2200 W 2400 W 2400 W 2400 W

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

35 cm 40 cm 40 cm 40 cm

13,5 m/s 14 m/s 14 m/s 13,5 m/s

4,2 kg 5,6 kg 4,7 kg 5 kg

33E52E 33E57E 33E57E 33E57E

   

- -  

-   

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

OREGON bar + 
chain

OREGON bar + 
chain

EXPLANATIONS: 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Power input, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Voltage, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Bar length, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Chain speed, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 

Weight (without cutting equipment), 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Chain type, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Metal gears, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Quick chain 

tensioning, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Soft start – smooth start, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Profile, 

Ø

 Other benefits

HECHT 2039
ELECTRIC CHAINSAW

2200 W, 35 cm 

HECHT 2260
ELECTRIC CHAINSAW

2400 W, 40 cm 

HECHT 2416 QT
ELECTRIC CHAINSAW

2400 W, 40 cm 

HECHT 2439
ELECTRIC CHAINSAW

2400 W, 40 cm 

Electric chainsaws may also feature a smooth start function SOFT START, chain lubrication 
regulation, and a hanger for relieving tension on the power cord. The electric saws offered are,  
of course, excellently balanced, made from high-quality plastic and metal parts, which reduce 
fatigue during work.

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 2260
ELECTRIC  
CHAINSAW

40 cm 2400 W

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON
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Cordless  
chainsaws

EXPLANATIONS:  Compatible with batteries from the specified accu program, 

Ø

 Battery, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Bar length, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Chain speed, 
Ø

 Weight (without cutting equipment), 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Chain type, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Quick chain tensioning, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Profile, 

Ø

 *Maximum runtime without load with 2 (2.5) Ah battery, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Compatible with batteries from the  
ACCU PROGRAM 1278 -  
capacity 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 Ah

Compatible with batteries from the  
ACCU PROGRAM 6020 -  

capacity 2,5 Ah

Compatible with batteries from the  
ACCU PROGRAM 5040 -  
capacity 2,5 / 4 / 5 Ah

Compatible with batteries from the  
ACCU PROGRAM 6260 -  

capacity 2,5 / 4 Ah

MODEL HECHT 9922 HECHT 9919 HECHT 9920 HECHT 920 HECHT 9925 HECHT 9936 HECHT 9940 HECHT 6294

1× 1× 1× 1× 2× 1× 1× 1×

11 cm 15 cm 30 cm 30,5 cm 30 cm 35 cm 35 cm 40 cm

5 m/s 7,9 m/s 7,8 m/s 5,5 m/s 13,5 m/s 8,5 m/s 9 m/s 20 m/s

1,33 kg 1,3 kg 2,3 kg 3,2 kg 3,4 kg 3,8 kg 5,5 kg 4,3 kg

14E32E 14E38E 33E45E 31E40E 33E45E 31E52E 33E52E 31E57E

       

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

≤ 20 min.* ≤ 15 min. * ≤ 15 min. * ≤ 20 min. * ≤ 50 min.* ≤ 40 min.* ≤ 47 min.*

brushless motor,  
automatic lubrication

brushless motor,  
automatic lubrication

OREGON bar + 
chain

OREGON bar + 
chain

OREGON bar + 
chain

OREGON bar + 
chain

OREGON bar + 
chain

HECHT 9940
CORDLESS CHAINSAW

40 V, 35 cm 

HECHT 9936
CORDLESS CHAINSAW

40 V, 35 cm 

HECHT 920
CORDLESS CHAINSAW

20 V, 25 cm 

HECHT 9920
CORDLESS CHAINSAW

20 V, 30 cm 

HECHT 9925
CORDLESS CHAINSAW

2x 20 V, 30 cm 

HECHT 9922
CORDLESS CHAINSAW

20 V, 11 cm 

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Brushless motor
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Petrol  
chainsaws

Transport  
box included

Wood as a heating source
Wood is a natural and the oldest renewable energy source. When burned,  
it emits much fewer emissions than, for example, fossil fuels (coal, gas).  
It also has a high energy value and calorific efficiency. In combination with 
modern energy-saving stoves, you can efficiently heat an entire house.  
And if you prepare it yourself, it will “warm you twice.”

Check out the HECHT stove offer...

HECHT 924 R
PETROL CHAINSAW

25,4 cm3, 30 cm 

HECHT 50 BOX
PETROL CHAINSAW

50 cm3, 40 cm 

HECHT 54
PETROL CHAINSAW

52 cm3, 40 cm 

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 56
PETROL CHAINSAW

40 cm 56,5 cm3

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON
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EXPLANATIONS:  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Power, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Bar length, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Chain speed, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Weight (without cutting equipment), 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Chain type, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON OREGON chain, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON  OREGON bar, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Walbro carburetor, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Decompression valve

WALBRO carburetor  

OREGON Chain

MODEL HECHT 924R HECHT 45 HECHT 54 HECHT 50 
BOX HECHT 56 HECHT 62 HECHT 945 HECHT 950 HECHT 956 HECHT 962

25,4 cm3 45 cm3 52 cm3 50 cm3 56,5 cm3 62 cm3 45 cm3 50 cm3 56 cm3 62 cm3

0,8 kW / 1 HP 1,6 kW / 2,7 HP 1,5 kW / 2,4 HP 1,8 kW / 2,9 HP 2,2 kW / 3 HP 2,9 kW / 4 HP 1,7 kW / 2,4 HP 2,1 kW / 3 HP 2,35 kW / 3,2 HP 2,8 kW / 3,8 HP

30 cm 40 cm 40 cm 40 cm 40 cm 45 cm 40 cm 40 cm 40 cm 45 cm

16,2 m/s 23,1 m/s 20,8 m/s 20,8 m/s 21,8 m/s 20,8 m/s 23 m/s 23 m/s 23 m/s 24,4 m/

3 kg 5,4 kg 5,4 kg 4,9 kg 5,72 kg 5,4 kg 5,6 kg 5,6 kg 5,6 kg 6,3 kg

33E44E 25Q66E 25Q66E 25Q66E 25Q66E 25Q72E 25Q66E 25Q66E 25Q66E 73E68E

- - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - -    

hook for hanging with transport box
integrated multi 

tool holder
integrated multi 

tool holder
integrated multi 

tool holder
decompression 

valve

OREGON BAR AND CHAIN

CHAIN LUBRICATION REGULATION

INTEGRATED MULTI 
TOOL HOLDER

WALBRO 
CARBURETOR

HECHT 945 / 950 / 956
PETROL CHAINSAW

lišta 40 cm 

HECHT 62
PETROL CHAINSAW

62 cm3, 45 cm 

HECHT 962
PETROL CHAINSAW

62 cm3, 45 cm
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ORIGINAL HECHT CHAINS FOR CHAINSAWS

SAW Chain

HECHT 99125, 99126 14E28E 

HECHT 9922, 99123 14E32E 

HECHT 9919, 99129 14E38E

HECHT 946 T, 945, 950, 44, 45, 46, 50, 51, 56, 944, 947, 
950, 951, 956, 957, 54 25Q66E

HECHT 927 (do 2015), 9920, 971W, 9750 33E40E

HECHT 9920 (od 2025) 31E45E

HECHT 9936 31E52E

HECHT 6294 31E57E

HECHT 936 33E45E

HECHT 920 31E40E

HECHT 9925 31E45E

HECHT 1331 33E39E

HECHT 1840, 2040, 2040 QT, 2048, 2440, 2240 QT, 2416 
QT, 2439, 2250, 2260, 6294 33E57E

HECHT 2216 33E56E

HECHT 956, 62 25Q72E

HECHT 927 R, 928 R, 929, 927, 9260 33E44E

HECHT 975 W, 955 W, 976 W, 9504 33E33E

HECHT 1835, 1836, 3518, 941, 2014, 2015, 939 S, 939 33E53E

HECHT 2035, 2036, 2037, 9940, 2039 33E52E

WARIOR 645, RAPTOR 243 25Q64E

HECHT 962

OREGON chainsaw bar 45 cm 73E64E

OREGON chainsaw bar 50 cm 48Y72E

HECHT chainsaw bar 45 cm 73E68E

ORIGINAL HECHT BARS FOR CHAINSAWS
SAW BAR

HECHT 26, 927, 927 R, 928 R, 929, 
929 R 

12“ 3/8“ 1,3 mm 
12D38R13S

HECHT 939 od 2014, 939 S, 941, 
1835, 2014, 2035, 2036, 2037, 3518, 
9940, 2039

14“ 3/8“ 1,3 mm 
14D38R13S

HECHT 45, 50, 56, 58, 944, 945, 946, 
946 T, 947, 951, 953, 957, 958, 54

16“ 325“ 1,5 mm 
16D325R15S

HECHT 2239, 2250, 2260, 2416 QT, 
2439, 939 do 2013

16“ 3/8“ 1,3 mm 
16D38R13S

HECHT 62 18“ 325“ 1,5 mm 
18D325R15S

25Q100R Role

0,325 – 1,5 mm, 1840 links, 30,5 m

73E25R Role

3/8 – 1,5 mm, 410 links, 7,6 m

33E100R Role

3/8 micro – 1,3 mm, 1640 links, 30,5 m

95Q100R Role

0,325–1,3 mm, 1840 links, 30,5 m

75E25R Role

3,8 – 1,6 mm, 409 links, 7,6 m

Original HECHT bars and chains for chainsaws

A properly sharpened chain will make your work 
easier and increase safety. You can tell the chain needs 
sharpening by the size of the sawdust and the fact that 
cutting will be slower, the saw “undercuts” (the cutting 
line is not straight), or visible damage to the cutting edges. 
The chain dulls both from use and improper handling.
The chain can be sharpened in two ways - with a file 
or a grinder. Generally, grinding is done after contact 
with materials other than wood and when the chain is 
significantly dull. Use a file to sharpen as needed and 
especially during breaks in work.

A sharp chain  
is essential

HECHT 000048

HECHT 900051

HECHT 000040

HECHT 000320

HECHT 004048

HECHT 903480

HECHT 903400

FILE FOR CHAINS Ø 4,8 MM

FILE FOR CHAINS Ø 5,5 MM

FILE FOR CHAINS Ø 4 MM

FILE FOR CHAINS Ø 3,2 MM

3 pcs

CHAIN SHARPENING KIT

CHAIN SHARPENING KIT

CHAIN SHARPENING KIT

FILES Ø 4 MM,  
4,8 MM, 5,5 MM

FILES Ø 4,8 MM 

FILES Ø 4 MM 

Accessories  
for chainsaws

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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SplinedPac Man Single D Double D A-circle A-circle

SplinedPac Man Single D Double D A-circle A-circleSplinedPac Man Single D Double D A-circle A-circle

HECHT 1000R
HECHT 900407

TACHOMETER
Measurable range 
/min-1

Engine type

Stroke Cylinder

100~19000
2 1

4 2

100~9500
2 2

4 4

LCD display, induction 
cable, battery, hanging 
strap

CARBURETOR 
ADJUSTMENT KIT

HECHT 9 HECHT 9230

HECHT A958P

HECHT A969P

HECHT 900404

ELECTRIC CHAIN GRINDER ELECTRIC CHAIN GRINDER

voltage 230 V/50 Hz weight 1,4 kg

power input 250 W disc diameter 100 mm

REPLACEMENT GRINDING DISCS

H928 (3,2 × 100 × 10)

H928A (4,5 × 100 × 10)

voltage 230 V/50 Hz weight 4,8 kg

power input 230 W disc diameter 145 mm

REPLACEMENT GRINDING DISCS

9230A0007 (145 × 3,2 × 22,3)

9230B0007 (145 × 4,7 × 22,3)

9230C0007 (145 × 6 × 22,3)

Adjustable

STARTER ROPE Ø 2,8 mm, 50 m, material PE

STARTER ROPE Ø 3,4 mm, 50 m, material PE

STARTER ROPE Ø 3,8 mm, 50 m, material PE

HECHT 002850

HECHT 003450

HECHT 003850

HECHT 000045
GREASE GUN
Including lubricant

CHAIN SAW SHARPENING 
HOLDER

STARTER ROPE Ø 5 mm, 50 m, material PE
HECHT 000550

Grinding disc 3.2 mm included Grinding disc 3.2 mm included

HECHT 900009
CHAINSAW CHAIN SHARPENER,  
4 mm file included

Engine maintenance accessories

Not sure? We are happy to sharpen your chains at any of our stores.

SPARK PLUG FOR  
4-STROKE ENGINES
thread length 19 mm, M14×1,25, wrench 21 mm

SPARK PLUG FOR  
2-STROKE ENGINES
thread length 9,5 mm, M14×1,25, wrench 19 mm

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Chain grinders, 
accessories
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HECHT 900
HECHT 902

HECHT 901

log diameter 25–230 mm

dimension 120 × 37  
× 95 cm

Lorem 

load capacity 110 kg

weight 12 kg

log diam-
eter 25–300 mm

Lorem 

load 
capacity 150 kg

weight 6 kg material 
thickness 1,5 mm

dimension 80 × 79 × 81,5 cm

Foldable for easy storage

log diameter 25–230 mm

log length 180 cm

Lorem 

max load 120 kg

weight 12 kg

WOOD CUTTING STAND

WOOD CUTTING STAND 
WITH CHAIN SAW HOLDER 
(chain saw not included)

WOOD CUTTING STAND

For all types of chainsaws up to 7 kg 
and with a bar length up to 45 cm.

Cut safely  
and  
comfortably

HECHT 900101 HECHT 900100

HECHT 900402

HECHT 900106

PLASTIC  
WEDGE 8”

EYE PROTECTION – GLASSES 
WITH ADJUSTABLE 
TEMPLE LENGTH

EYE PROTECTION – FACE SHIELD, 
QUICK RELEASE

PROTECTIVE HELMET 
WITH EAR MUFFS 
AND SHIELD, 
QUICK RELEASE

HECHT 900450
TRANSPORT PAD FOR CHAIN SAW

Protective equipment, saw horses
Current offer 

en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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All our axes are made from 
high-quality carbon steel with 
a hardened blade.

Handle made from 
a special composite 
material reinforced with 
fiberglass.

Universal axes with a lighter splitting 
wedge are suitable for trimming branches, 
preparing kindling, and splitting smaller 
wood. Splitting axes and mauls can handle 
even large logs and billets.

HIGH-QUALITY 
CARBON STEEL

FIBERGLASS

UNIVERSAL AND SPLITTING

AXES FIBERGLASS

MODEL UNIVERSAL SPLITTING

HECHT 900600 30 cm 600 g  -

HECHT 900680 38 cm 1000 g  -

HECHT 901000 40 cm 1000 g  -

HECHT 901001 40 cm 1000 g - 

HECHT 901500 55 cm 1500 g  -

HECHT 901201 55 cm 1200 g - 

HECHT 902000 63 cm 2000 g - 

EXPLANATIONS:  Length, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Weight (of the splitting wedge without the handle), 
Handle made from a special composite material reinforced with fiberglass - FIBERGLASS

Teflon-coated 
blade

AXES NYLON + FIBERGLASS, TEFLON-COATED BLADE

MODEL UNIVERSAL SPLITTING

HECHT 900570 35 cm 570 g  -

HECHT 900901 44 cm 900 g  -

HECHT 900950 44 cm 950 g - 

HECHT 901170 59 cm 1170 g - 

HECHT 901550 70 cm 1550 g - 

HECHT 902550 80 cm 2550 g - 

AXES FIBERGLASS

MODEL UNIVERSAL SPLITTING

HECHT 900444 35 cm 650 g  -

HECHT 900700 44 cm 910 g  -

HECHT 900800 59 cm 1130 g  -

EXPLANATIONS:  Length, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Weight (of the splitting wedge without the handle), 
Handle made from a special composite material reinforced with fiberglass - FIBERGLASS

EXPLANATIONS:  Length, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Length, Weight (splitting wedge without handle), Handle made from 
a special composite material reinforced with glass fibers - NYLON+FIBERGLASS, Teflon-coated blade surface.

EXPLANATIONS:  Length, 

START

START

START

W

METAL

OREGON OREGON

WALBRO

OREGON

 Weight (of the splitting wedge without the handle), Handle made from a special composite material reinforced with fiberglass - FIBERGLASS

NYLON + FIBERGLASS

MAULS, PICKAXE, SLEDGEHAMMERS FIBERGLASS

MODEL Type

HECHT 909150 26,7 cm 1500 g kladivo

HECHT 908500 85 cm 2700 g kalač

HECHT 903600 91 cm 3600 g kalač

HECHT 909100 91 cm - krumpáč

HECHT 909200 90,5 cm 4000 g palice

Axes, Mauls, Pickaxe
Current offer 

en.hecht.cz
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Cradle  
saws

Modern cradle saws are safe compared 
to the often homemade cradle saws of 
the past. The saw blade is completely 
hidden under cleverly designed covers 
that gradually reveal only the part of 
the blade that is currently cutting as 
the cradle moves.

Petrol  
engine
10,5 HP

MODEL HECHT 8220 HECHT 8300 HECHT 850 HECHT 890
Ø Ø Ø Ø

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 400 V/50 Hz 389 cm3

2200 W 3000 W 5000 W 26,4 Nm

ø 405 mm ø 505 mm ø 700 mm ø 700 mm

135 mm 170 mm 250 mm 230 mm

38 kg 56,6 kg 92,5 kg 133 kg

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Voltage, 

Ø

 Power,  Saw blade,   Max. wood diameter, 
Ø

 Weight

HECHT 8220
ELECTRIC CRADLE SAW

2200 W, blade 405 mm

Safe and powerful

HECHT 890
PETROL CRADLE SAW

389 cm3, blade 700 mm

HECHT 8300
ELECTRIC CRADLE SAW

3000 W, blade 505 mm

HECHT 850
ELECTRIC CRADLE SAW 400 V

5000 W, blade 700 mm

All our cradle saws 
are equipped  
with an opening  
safety cover.

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz



43

Horizontal  
log splitters

The horizontal splitter with a 
pressure of 7 tons provides 
enough power for quick and safe 
log splitting. A popular choice for 
anyone processing wood.

MODEL HECHT 6700 HECHT 6500 HECHT 670 HECHT 676 HECHT 6910

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

2000 W 2200 W 2000 W 2000 W 1800 W

4 t 5 t 7 t 7 t 10 t

100-370 mm 100-520 mm 100-520 mm 100-520 mm 100-520 mm

50-250 mm 50-250 mm 50-250 mm 50-250 mm 50-300 mm

41 kg 50 kg 41 kg 48 kg 76 kg

option to pur-
chase a stand 

option to pur-
chase a stand 

 elevated stand 
included cycle time 3 s

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. pressure,  Wood length,  Wood diameter, 
Ø

 Weight,  
Ø

 Other benefits

HECHT 6910
KINETIC LOG SPLITTER

1800 W, pressure 10 t

HECHT 6500
ELECTRIC LOG SPLITTER

2200 W, pressure 5 t

HECHT 670
ELECTRIC LOG SPLITTER

2000 W, pressure 7 t

HECHT 676
ELECTRIC LOG SPLITTER

2000 W, pressure 7 t

FAST SPLITTING
-second cycle

HECHT  
000670

HECHT  
000651

Stand for 
splitter 
HECHT 670

For models:
HECHT 670, 676
Order No.:    
HECHT 000671

For models:
HECHT 6500, 6700
Order No.:   
HECHT 000650

Stand for 
splitter 
HECHT 6500

Cross splitting 
wedge

The kinetic splitter uses kinetic energy 
to achieve high splitting speed, making 
it significantly more efficient than 
traditional hydraulic splitters. This 
technology ensures quick and smooth 
wood processing, allowing you to work 
faster and with less effort.

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Vertical  
wood splitters

Compact and powerful vertical 
splitter for quick and convenient 
wood processing. The robust 
construction ensures confidence 
during operation.

MODEL HECHT 6060 HECHT 6070 HECHT 6810 HECHT 6110 HECHT 6121 HECHT 6160

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 400 V/50 Hz

2200 W 3000 W 3000 W 3000 W 3000 W 4000 W

6 t 7 t 8 t 10 t 12 t 16 t

100-550 mm 100-550 mm 100-550 mm 100-700 mm 100-700 mm 100-1000 mm

70-400 mm 80-300 mm 80-400 mm 80-300 mm 80-350 mm 80-400 mm

480 mm 495 mm 495 mm 628 mm 628 mm 923 mm

105 kg 98 kg 112 kg 98 kg 98 kg 180 kg

auxiliary arm for lifting logs, 
robust wheels

auxiliary arm for lifting logs, 
robust wheels

auxiliary arm for lifting logs, 
robust wheels

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. pressure,  Wood length,  Wood diameter,  Piston stroke, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Other benefits

HECHT 6810
ELECTRIC LOG SPLITTER

3000 W, pressure 8 t

For models:
HECHT 6070
Order No.:    
HECHT 0006070

For models:
HECHT 6060, 6810
Order No.:  
HECHT 006060

Cross 
splitting 
wedge

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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10–22 cm10–22 cm

engine B&S XR950

volume 208 cm3

max. torque 12,88 Nm

max. pressure 22 t

log length 100-610 mm

log diameter 80-350 mm

weight 246 kg

piston stroke 640 mm

16” wheels  
without brake

2” towing hitch

2” towing hitch

Tiltable body for 
transport

engine

engine  
displacement

457 cm3

max. torque 26 Nm

weight 249 kg

splits to length* 10-22 cm

splits branches
up to diameter 12 cm

automatic branch feeding

Lorem 

wheels 16“

6 high-quality blades,
ball bearings in wheels

Adjustable  Adjustable  
wheel heightwheel height

120 l bag 120 l bag 
includedincluded

* Cannot set the log cutting * Cannot set the log cutting 
length.length.

Brake for  Brake for  
front wheelsfront wheels

Petrol splitter  
and branch logger

HECHT 6645
PETROL BRANCH LOGGER

457 cm3, branches up to Ø 12 cm

HECHT 6642
PETROL LOG SPLITTER

208 cm3, pressure 22 t
4-STROKE

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Electric branch 
shredders

MODEL HECHT 628 HECHT 630 BOX HECHT 627 SILENT HECHT 6284 XL HECHT 6285 XL HECHT 6300 XL

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

2800 W 3000 W 2500 W 2800 W 2800 W 3000 W

4,5 cm 4,5 cm 4 cm 4,5 cm 4,4 cm 4,5 cm

45 l 50 l 65 l 60 l 60 l 60 l

8,7 kg 12 kg 25 kg 25 kg 19,4 KG 31,5 KG

     

  -  - -

- -  -  

- -  -  

turbo motor turbo motor Induction Brushless 
Motor, quiet operation Induction Brushless Motor turbo motor, quiet operation Induction Brushless Motor, 

quiet operation

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Power,  Wood diameter,  Collection basket, 
Ø

 Weight,  Overload protection,  Shredding with knife head,  Shredding with cylinder roller, 

 Shredded material,  Automatic branch feeding, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Knife head

Efficient processing  
of wood waste

Cylinder roller

The knives gradually  
cut small parts  
from the branches at high  
speed, which can be used for mulching flower 
beds and are also suitable for compost, where 
they decompose quickly. Knife shredders handle 
fresh and larger branches well.

The branches are pulled  
between the teeth  
and the plate and are cut into 1–3 cm pieces.  
The chips are suitable, for example, for heating or 
as mulch.

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Petrol branch 
shredders

MODEL HECHT 6173 HECHT 6206 HECHT 6208 HECHT 6421 HECHT 6642

173 cm3, 4-stroke 212 cm3, 4-stroke 212 cm3, 4-stroke 420 cm3, 4-stroke 420 cm3, 4-stroke

9 Nm 13,5 Nm 13,5 Nm 26,5 Nm 28 Nm

3,6 cm 7 cm 7 cm 8,9 cm 10 cm

30 l - - - -

38,5 kg 65 kg 56 kg 100 kg 180 kg

knife head   crushing knives 

- - - - -

- -   -

8“ 8,7“ 8,7“ 12“ 16“

Ball bearings Ball bearings Ball bearings, drawbar, shredding 
knives

Ball bearings, drawbar - hitch 2”, 
electric start

EXPLANATIONS:  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque,  Wood diameter,  Collection basket, 
Ø

 Weight,  Overload protection,  Shredding with knife head,  Shredding 

with cylinder roller,  Shredded material,  Automatic branch feeding, 
Ø

 Ø front/rear wheels, 

Ø

 Other benefits

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Very simple and 
quick conversion  
to a full-fledged  
vacuum or blower

Airflow  
speed control

Motor  
power  
adjustment

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Voltage, 

Ø

 Power,  Air velocity,  Air volume (blower/vacuum),  Collection bag, 
Ø

 Weight (blower/vacuum),  Product type, 

Ø

 Other benefits

MODEL HECHT 9250 HECHT 9440
2in1 HECHT 6290 HECHT 3003 

2in1
HECHT 3303

2in1
HECHT 9254

2in1
HECHT 9280

2in1

 

Ø

 

Ø

 

Ø

 

Ø

DC 20 V Li-ion DC 40 V Li-ion DC 62 V Li-ion 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 25,4 cm3, 2-stroke 28cm3, 2-stroke

1× 2,5 Ah 1x 2,5/4/5 Ah 1× 2,5 / 4 Ah 3300 W 3000 W 1 HP 1,1 HP

162 km/h 198 km/h 198 km/h 270 km/h 280 km/h 245 km/h 252 km/h

7,5 m3/min. 4,33 / 6,67 m3/min. 18,5 m3/min. 12,6 m3/min. 13,8 m3/min. 6 m3/min. 12 m3/min

- 20 l - 45 l 45 l 37 l 40 l

1,79 kg 2,14 / 2,88 kg 2 kg 3,2 kg 4,1 kg 5,8 kg 4,9 / 6,2 kg

blower blower / vacuum blower blower / vacuum blower / vacuum blower / vacuum blower / vacuum

pre-cutting metal 
blade, rake, regulation airflow speed control motor power  

adjustment

Leaf blowers  
and vacuums

2in1

HECHT 9280 2in1
PETROL LEAF BLOWER / VACUUM

28 cm3, air velocity 252 km/h

HECHT 9440 2in1
CORDLESS BLOWER / LEAF VACUUM

DC 40 V, air velocity 198 km/h

HECHT 3303 2in1
ELECTRIC LEAF BLOWER / VACUUM

3000 W, air velocity 280 km/h

HECHT 3003 2in1
ELECTRIC LEAF BLOWER / VACUUM

3300 W, air velocity 270 km/h

Pre-cutting 
metal  
blade

Airflow  
speed control

Rake  
for better 
collection

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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PROFI TOOL

PROFI TOOL

Special large filter 
for dusty environments

HECHT 008514
SWEEPING ROLLER  
for HECHT 8514

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Power,  Air velocity,  Air volume,  Collection bag, 
Ø

 Weight,  Product type, 

Ø

 Other benefits

MODEL HECHT 943 HECHT 952 HECHT 976 4T HECHT 972 PROFI HECHT 8514 HECHT 8574 PROFI
Ø Ø Ø Ø Ø Ø

43 cm3, 2-stroke 52 cm3, 2-stroke 76 cm3, 4-stroke 75,6 cm3, 2-stroke 173 cm3, 4-stroke 196 cm3, 4-stroke

1,6 HP 1,9 HP 3 HP 4,1 HP 5,4 HP 5,5 HP

223 km/h 275 km/h 309 km/h 300 km/h 270 km/h -

15 m3/min. 14,4 m3/min. 19,2 m3/min. 27 m3/min. 18 m3/min. -

- - - - 135 l 120 l

6,5 kg 8,3 kg 13 kg 10,5 kg 46,6 kg 96 kg

blower blower blower blower blower / vacuum vacuum / shredder

filter for dusty environments, 
adjustable engine power

forward drive, sweeping 
roller can be purchased

forward / reverse drive, 
shreds branches up to Ø5 cm

HECHT 8514
PETROL LEAF BLOWER / VACUUM

173 cm3, air velocity 270 km/h

HECHT 943
PETROL BLOWER

43 cm3, air velocity 223 km/h

HECHT 952
PETROL BLOWER

52 cm3, air velocity 275 km/h

HECHT 976 4T
PETROL BLOWER - 4-STROKE

76 cm3, air velocity 309 km/h

HECHT 972 PROFI
PETROL BLOWER

75,6 cm3, air velocity 288 km/h

HECHT 8574 PROFI
PETROL LEAF VACUUM / SHREDDER

196 cm3, branches up to 5 cm

Collection bag 135 l Collection bag 120 l

PETROL BLOWERS
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Battery programs offer you several advantages:

• �Cost savings - you don’t need to buy separate batteries for each tool, 
you can power all your tools with one or one set of batteries.

• �Easy charging - you only need one charger for all batteries.
• �Easy use - you don’t have to decide which battery is compatible with the tool you 

need to use.
• �Space saving - you don’t need to store and charge several different batteries.
• �Environmental protection - waste reduction - at the end of the battery’s life,  

you only need to replace it with a new one, which can again power all your tools.  
This way, you don’t have to repeatedly purchase several different types of batteries.

• �Prolonged battery life - a regular cycle of use in various machines throughout  
the season better preserves its lifespan and capacity than if you left the battery just 
lying around.

Battery-powered operation is quiet, emission-free, and environmentally friendly. Battery-powered 
machines are easy to operate and require simpler maintenance compared to motorized 
machines. Modern batteries have sufficient capacity, but their acquisition can be quite costly. 
However, you don’t need to invest in a separate battery for each machine, because thanks  
to battery programs, you can power even dozens of machines with just one battery.

One battery for everything!

Battery  
programs

en.hecht.cz

Select the battery program that best matches your requirements.



51

HECHT 006260
CHARGER DC 62 V, 4 A

HECHT 006225B
BATTERY 2,5 AH, 62 V

HECHT 006280B
BATTERY 8 AH, 62 V  
(designed for model HECHT 6261)

HECHT 006240B
BATTERY 4 AH, 62 V

More information page

HECHT 6210 61

HECHT 6246 S 17

HECHT 6251 S 17

HECHT 6261 64

HECHT 6290 48

HECHT 6294 35

6in1
6 products using the same 
battery and charger

All products from this battery program are standardly 
delivered without a battery and charger. 

TOOLS FOR YOUR GARDEN

61 cm

Performance  
replaces gasoline 
machines

Led  
light

With drive

HECHT 6246 S

HECHT 6261

HECHT 6251 S HECHT 6210

HECHT 6294

HECHT 6290

LAWN MOWER  
cutting width 46 cm, 
basket 60 l

SNOW BLOWER  
working widht 61 cm

LAWN MOWER 
cutting width 51 cm, 
bag 60 l

BRUSH CUTTER  
cutting width 35.6 cm

CHAINSAW 
bar 40 cm

BLOWER 
55 m/s

Aktuální nabídka 
en.hecht.cz
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21in1
21 products with the 
same battery and 
charger

All products from this battery program are standardly 
delivered without a battery and charger. 

TOOLS FOR YOUR GARDEN

46 cm

LIGHT
Mulching 
plug

Side Discharge

HECHT 5034

HECHT 5045 S HECHT 5041 HECHT 5041 S

HECHT 5051 S 5in1

HECHT 9440 2in1

HECHT 1384 2 in 1 HECHT 9040

HECHT 5038 HECHT 5043
LAWN MOWER 
working width 34 cm

SELF-PROPELLED LAWN 
MOWER 
working width 46 cm

LAWN MOWER 
working  
width 41 cm

SELF-PROPELLED LAWN 
MOWER 
working width 41 cm

SELF-PROPELLED LAWN 
MOWER 
working width 51 cm

LEAF BLOWER / VACUUM

AERATOR 
working width 38 cm

SNOW BLOWER 
working width 46 cm

LAWN MOWER 
working width 38 cm

LAWN MOWER 
working width 43 cm

How to safely 
store lithium 
batteries in win-
ter?

Read more
on the blog

Aktuální nabídka 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 005046
CHARGER DC 40 V, 2 A

005025B
BATTERY 2,5 AH, 40 V  

005050B
BATTERY 5 AH, 40 V 

005040B
BATTERY 4 AH, 40 V

More information page

HECHT 1040 61

HECHT 1384 2in1 24

HECHT 1440 61

HECHT 1441 32

HECHT 5034 16

HECHT 5038 16

HECHT 5041 17

HECHT 5041 S 17

HECHT 5043 16

HECHT 5045 S 17

HECHT 5051 S 17

HECHT 6040 30

HECHT 9040 64

HECHT 9415 73

HECHT 9440 2in1 48

HECHT 9936 35

HECHT 9940 35

1.

2. 3. 5. 6.4.

HECHT 9936 HECHT 9940 HECHT 6040 HECHT 9415

HECHT 1040 HECHT 1440

CHAINSAW 
Quick chain tensioning 
Bar and chain  
Oregon

CHAINSAW 
Quick chain tensioning 
Bar and chain  
Oregon

HEDGE TRIMMER SPRAYER

TRIMMER BRUSH CUTTER
HECHT 1441

Optional Accessories Optional Accessories

1. HECHT 00144163 4. HECHT 00144161

2. HECHT 00144160 5. HECHT 00144166

3. HECHT 00144162 6. HECHT 00144165

MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
HEDGE TRIMMER

COMPLETE GARDEN CARE - ONE BATTERY FROM SPRING TO WINTER
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v

TOOLS FOR GARDEN AND WORKSHOP

Compatible with batteries for HECHT 1277, HECHT 1278, and HECHT 1289

All products from this accu program are standardly delivered without a battery and charger (does not apply to HECHT 1277, HECHT 1278, and HECHT 1289).

25in1
25 products on the same 
battery and charger

HECHT 1289HECHT 1277 HECHT 1278

Drills supplied with 2 batteries, a fast charger, a case, and a set of drill bits – more on p. 106

HECHT 1670 HECHT 1531 HECHT 1510

HECHT 1142

HECHT 1256 HECHT 2090 HECHT 1708

HECHT 1706

HECHT 1515

HECHT 1319

Laser

PROFI TOOL

PROFI TOOL

HECHT 1023

PROFI TOOL

HECHT 001670A 
SAW BLADE FOR WOOD
24 teeth, 165×10×1.6 mm

CIRCULAR SAW JIGSAW RECIPROCATING SAW

MIXER

IMPACT WRENCH COMPRESSOR LED LIGHT

LED LIGHT

STAPLER AND NAILER

ANGLE GRINDER 

ROTARY HAMMERCORDLESS DRILL CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL

Digital 
display

Quick-release
saw blade

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

Adjustable

Adjustable

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

PROFI TOOL

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR
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v

Purchase the HECHT 1277, HECHT 1278, or HECHT 1289 drill and you will no longer need to buy batteries for other products.

HECHT 5072

HECHT 9920

HECHT 9922
HECHT 9919

HECHT 5070 HECHT 5022 HECHT 1435

PROFI TOOL

110
 - 

13
9 

cm

LAWN MOWER

CHAINSAW

CHAINSAW

CHAINSAW

LAWN MOWER TRIMMER TRIMMER

Rotary 
Handle

Laser-cut 
strip

HECHT 001277CH
FAST CHARGER  
DC 21,5 V, 3 A

HECHT 001289CH
FAST CHARGER  
FOR 2 BATTERIES  
DC 21,5 V, 3 A

HECHT 001290BX
BATTERY 8 AH, 20 V 

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

Automatic  
oiling

HECHT 001277BX
BATTERY 2 AH, 20 V  

HECHT 001278BX
BATTERY 4 AH, 20 V 

HECHT 001289BX
BATTERY 6 AH, 20 V* 

* not fully compatible with HECHT 1670

502200033
REPLACEMENT PLASTIC 
BLADES 20 PCS

HECHT 1740
GARDEN SHEARS

HECHT 6022
HEDGE TRIMMER

HECHT 9410
SPRAYER

HECHT 7026
TILLER

ENTIRE HOUSE AND GARDEN - WITH ONE BATTERY, YOU CAN HANDLE ANYTHING

More information page

HECHT 1023 108

HECHT 1142 99

HECHT 1256 107

HECHT 1277 106

HECHT 1278 106

HECHT 1289 106

HECHT 1319 110

HECHT 1435 61

HECHT 1510 113

HECHT 1515 109

HECHT 1531 109

HECHT 1670 113

HECHT 1706 103

HECHT 1708 103

HECHT 1740 69

HECHT 2090 104

HECHT 5022 61

HECHT 5070 16

HECHT 5072 16

HECHT 6022 30

HECHT 7026 25

HECHT 9410 72

HECHT 9919 35

HECHT 9920 35

HECHT 9922 35
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ACCOUNTANT‘S ADVICE FOR YOUR GARDEN

All products from this battery program are standardly supplied 
without a battery and charger.

12in1
12 products using the same 
battery and charger

2×20 V

2×20 V

te
le

sc
op

ic
 h

an
dl

e

Adjustment
of the
mowing
head angle

te
le

sc
op

ic
 ±

 5
0 

cm

te
le

sc
op

ic
 ±

 5
0 

cm

Self-priming 
hose included

Self-priming 
hose 4 m 
included

Operating time   
≤ 20 min.

Operating time  
≤ 20 min.

Operating time  
≤ 20 min.

Operating time  
≤ 20 min.

Operating time  
≤ 20 min.

Operating time   
≤ 20 min.

HECHT 5025

HECHT 6025 HECHT 3025HECHT 9025

HECHT 3425

HECHT 5020
MOWER   
Slot for 2 batteries

HEDGE TRIMMER PRESSURE WASHERPRUNING SAW 

Bar + chain OREGON

PRESSURE WASHER   
Slot for 2 batteries

TRIMMER

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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000620CH
CHARGER  
DC 21 V, 2 A

000625B
BATTERY 2,5 AH, 20 V 
Charging Time cca 2 h

2×20 V

2×20 VOperating time  
≤ 50 min.

Operating time  
≤ 50 min.

Operating time  
≤ 10 min.

Rotary 
handle

Operating time  
≤ 15 min.

Operating time  
≤ 20 min.

Operating time 
≤ 20 min.

More information page

HECHT 3025 92

HECHT 3425 92

HECHT 5020 61

HECHT 5025 16

HECHT 6020 30

HECHT 6025 32

HECHT 6225 30

HECHT 7025 25

HECHT 9025 33

HECHT 920 35

HECHT 9250 48

HECHT 9925 35

HECHT 920

HECHT 9925

HECHT 7025

HECHT 6020 HECHT 9250HECHT 6225

CHAINSAW  
Bar + chain OREGON 
Quick chain tensioning

CHAINSAW  
Bar + chain OREGON 
Quick chain tensioning

CULTIVATOR

HEDGE TRIMMER   
Laser-cut blade

LEAF BLOWERHEDGE TRIMMER   
Slot for 2 batteries 
Laser-cut blade

EVERYTHING YOUR GARDEN NEEDS - SIMPLY AND CONVENIENTLY



58

Brushcutters
Brush cutters, also known as motor scythes, can 
perform many tasks. They are suitable for both 
classic mowing of flat grassy areas and mowing 
areas with difficult-to-access terrain and tall 
vegetation, while also allowing for the removal 
of smaller self-seeded trees. They are helpful, for 
example, when mowing steep slopes, ditches, 
around trees and walls, or similar places.

MODEL HECHT 124 R HECHT 126 R HECHT 129 BTS HECHT 135 BTS HECHT 142 BTS HECHT 152 BTS

25,4 cm3 25,4 cm3 25,4 cm3 33 cm3 43 cm3 52 cm3

0,6 kW / 1 HP 0,7 kW / 1 HP 0,6 kW / 1 HP 0,9 kW / 1,2 HP 1,35 kW / 1,8 HP 1,45 kW / 2 HP

40 cm
string

40 cm
string

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

5,1 kg 5,1 kg 6,1 kg 6,8 kg 7,45 kg 7,6 kg

     

     

double-supported 
crankshaft

EXPLANATIONS:  Engine, 

Ø

 Power,  Working widht,
Ø

 Weight (*specified without the tool and cutting cover),,  Divisible shaft,  Shoulder strap, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Divisible 
shaft

Divisible 
shaft

Divisible 
shaft

124R00004 124R00004 000109

metal  
disc

HECHT 124R
PETROL TRIMMER

25,4 cm3, working  
width 40 cm

HECHT 126R
PETROL TRIMMER

25,4 cm3, working  
width 40 cm

HECHT 129 BTS
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER

25,4 cm3, working  
width 25,5 / 43 cm

HECHT 135 BTS
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER

33 cm3, working  
width 25,5 / 43 cm

HECHT 142 BTS
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER

43 cm3, working  
width 25,5 / 43 cm

HECHT 152 BTS
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER

52 cm3, working  
width 25,5 / 43 cm

String head String head

more information  
on p. 62

String head

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Petrol trimmers 
and brushcutters
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Robust, 
so-called cleaning brushcutter 
for demanding applications

MODEL HECHT 143 R HECHT 145 HECHT 150 HECHT 154 HECHT 163 PROFI HECHT 1352
4in1

42,5 cm3

4-stroke 43 cm3 51,7 cm3 52 cm3 63,3 cm3 51,7 cm3

1,25 kW / 1,6 HP 1,4 kW / 1,9 HP 1,4 kW / 2 HP 1,5 kW / 2 HP 2,3 kW / 3,1 HP 1,4 kW / 2 HP

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

30 / 43 cm
disc / string

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

30 / 43 cm
disc / string

25,5 / 43 cm
disc / string

6,1 kg 7,9 kg 10 kg 9,1 kg 10,8 kg 5,6 kg

- - - - - 

     

carburetor WALBRO, Easy 
start, automatic choke

robust, cleaning brush cutter 
for demanding applications

bar length: chainsaw 25 cm 
hedge trimmer 42,5 cm

EXPLANATIONS:  Engine, 

Ø

 Power,  Working width,
Ø

 Weight (*indicated without tool and cutting cover),  Divisible shaft,  Shoulder strap, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Carburetor 
WALBRO

Easy start

000109

000109 16300000H 

16300000H 

000129 

metal  
disc

metal  
disc metal  

disc

metal  
disc

HECHT 143 R
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER 
42,5 cm3, working  
width 25,5 / 43 cm

HECHT 150
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER 
51,7 cm3, working width  
30 / 43 cm

HECHT 163 PROFI
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER 
63,3 cm3, cutting  
width 30 / 43 cm

HECHT 154
PETROL BRUSH CUTTER

52 cm3, working width 25,5 / 
43 cm

HECHT 1352 4in1
MULTIFUNCTIONAL BRUSH CUTTER

51,7 cm3, cutting width 25,5 / 43 cm

String head

String head String head

String head

String head

more information  
on p. 62

more information  
on p. 62 more information  

on p. 62

more information  
on p. 62

Divisible 
shaft

• pruning saw
• hedge trimmer
• shaft extension

600250
Metal disc

4-stroke

Self-locking 
shaft locking



60

87
-1

10
 c

m

90
-1

05
 c

m

Rotary 
handle

Rotary 
handle

Electric trimmers 
and brushcutters

Split 
shaft

Split 
shaft

MODEL HECHT 300 HECHT 530 HECHT 630 HECHT 1499 HECHT 1445

 230 V/50 Hz  230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz  230 V/50 Hz

300 W 550 W 600 W 1400 W 1400 W

22 cm 30 cm 30 cm 37 cm 25,4 / 42 cm 
disc / string

1,4 kg 2,6 kg 2,8 kg 4 kg 5 kg

-   - -

- - -  

trimming head 
angle adjustment

trimming head 
angle adjustment shoulder strap shoulder strap

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power consumption,  Working width,
Ø

 Weight (* specified without tool and cutting cover),  Telescopic handle,  Divisible shaft,  

Shoulder strap 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Adjustable 
angle of the 
cutting head

Adjustable 
angle of the 
cutting head

HECHT003003

1299010361 000109

600250

530000043 000630

HECHT 300
ELECTRIC TRIMMER

300 W, working  
width 22 cm

HECHT 1499
ELECTRIC TRIMMER

1400 W, working width 37 cm

HECHT 1445
ELECTRIC BRUSH CUTTER

1400 W, working width 25,4 / 42 cm

HECHT 530
ELECTRIC TRIMMER

550 W, working  
width 30 cm

HECHT 630
ELECTRIC TRIMMER

600 W, working  
width 30 cm

Replacement head

String head String head

Metal disc

Replacement head Replacement head 
2 pcs

Semi-automatic 
string head

Semi-automatic 
string head

Semi-automatic 
string head

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz



61

10
3-

11
9 

cm

110
-1

39
 c

m

Cordless grass shears 
and cordless trimmers/brush cutters

Perfect Lawn Edges
Trimmers are suitable for precise trimming 
of leftover grass in areas where it is 
difficult with an ordinary lawnmower - for 
example, along walls, around trees, flower 
beds, etc. 

Cordless trimmers are quiet and 
lightweight, they will not bother you with 
any cables while trimming, and you can 
easily trim grass in every crevice.

Detachable 
handle

* The weight of the machine is specified without the tool and cutting cover.  ** Maximum operating time without load with a 2 Ah battery.

Adjustable 
angle of
the cutting 
head

502200033

STRING HEAD
104000009-16

STRING HEAD  
HECHT 000109

METAL DISC
600250

METAL DISC
600250

STRING HEAD
HECHT000109

Detachable
handle

MODEL HECHT 5013 
2in1

HECHT 5036 
2in1 HECHT 5020 HECHT 5022 HECHT 1040 HECHT 1435 HECHT 6210 HECHT 1440

1,3 Ah 1,3 Ah      

DC 7,2 V Li-ion DC 7,2 V Li-ion DC 20 V Li-ion DC 20 V Li-ion DC 40 V Li-ion DC 40 V Li-ion DC 62 V Li-ion DC 40 V Li-ion

7,5 / 11 cm 7,5 / 11 cm 25 cm 25,4 cm 28–32 cm 25,5 / 35 cm 
disc / string 35,6 cm 25,4 / 30 cm 

disc / string

40 min 40 min 20 min 60 min** 40 min 30 min** 50 min 40-55 min

0,8 kg 1 kg 2,2 kg 1,9 kg 3,8 kg 4,3 kg 4,3 kg 5,5 kg

-    - - - -
scissors / hedge 

trimmer
scissors / hedge 

trimmer
mowing head angle 

adjustment
mowing head angle 

adjustment
shoulder strap,

split handle shoulder strap shoulder strap

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Voltage,  Engagement, 

Ø

 Maximum no-load operating time, 
Ø

 Weight (without tool and cutting cover),  Telescopic handle, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Scissors / Hedge 
trimmer

Scissors / Hedge Trimmer

HECHT 5013 2in1
AKU GRASS AND SHRUB SHEARS

DC 7,2 V, 1,3 Ah, cutting width 7,5/11 cm

HECHT 5022
CORDLESS TRIMMER

DC 20 V, cutting width25,4 cm

HECHT 1435
CORDLESS TRIMMER

DC 40 V, cutting width 
25,5/35 cm

HECHT 1440
CORDLESS BRUSH CUTTER

DC 40 V, cutting width 
25,4/30 cm

HECHT 1040
CORDLESS TRIMMER

DC 40 V, cutting width 28-32 cm

HECHT 5036 2in1
AKU GRASS AND SHRUB SHEARS 
DC 7,2 V, 1,3 Ah, cutting  
width 7,5/11 cm

Replacement plastic 
blades 20 pcs

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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± 20 cm

± 57 cm

± 56 cm

± 44 cm

± 38 cm

± 35 cm

MADE IN  
CZECH REPUBLIC

PROFI

	 ∅ 1,3 × 15 m 	 (10001513)

	 ∅ 1,65 × 15 m (10001516)

	 ∅ 2,0 × 15 m 	 (10001520)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 15 m 	 (10001524)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 15 m 	 (10101524)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 15 m 	 (10201524)

	 ∅ 3,0 × 15 m 	 (10101530)

	 ∅ 3,0 × 15 m 	 (10201530)

	 ∅ 1,6 × 180 m	  (10018016)

	 ∅ 2,0 × 130 m 	 (10013020)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 90 m	 (10009024)

	 ∅ 3,0 × 60 m	 (10006030)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 60 m	 (10106024)

	 ∅ 3,0 × 40 m	 (10104030)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 90 m	 (10209024)

	 ∅ 3,0 × 60 m	 (10206030)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 360 m	 (10036024)

	 ∅ 3,0 × 240 m	 (10024030)

	 ∅ 4 × 150 m	 (10015040)

	  ∅ 2,4 × 345 m 	 (10134524)

	  ∅ 3,0 × 232 m 	 (10123230)

	  ∅ 2,4 × 408 m 	 (10240824)

	  ∅ 3,0 × 285 m 	 (10228530)

	 ∅ 1,65 × 15 m	 (10301516)

	 ∅ 1,65 × 180 m	 (10318016)

	 ∅ 2 × 15 m	 (10301520)

	 ∅ 2 × 130 m	 (10313020)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 15 m	 (10301524)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 90 m	 (10309024)

	 ∅ 2,4 × 360 m	 (10336024)

	  ∅ 3 × 60 m 	 (10306030)

	  ∅ 3 × 240 m 	 (10324030)

	  ∅ 2,4 × 15 m 	 (10401524)

	  ∅ 2,4 × 60 m 	 (10406024)

	  ∅ 2,4 × 345 m 	 (10434524)

	  ∅ 3 × 15 m 	 (10401530)

	  ∅ 3 × 40 m 	 (10404030)

	  ∅ 3 × 232 m 	 (10423230)

	  

GREASE GX 100 ml

HECHT 000103

HECHT 000104

HECHT 000102

3.

4.

1.

4.3.

2.

PROFI

circular cross-
section of the 
string

square cross-
section of the 
string

star-shaped 
cross-section of 
the string

circular cross-
section of the 
string

square cross-
section of the 
string

Core Strings – DUAL POWER

Easy load system 
- truly quick string 
replacement 
without the need 
for using a tool 
and disassembling 
the head. Save time 
with the EASY load 
head.

Insert the string

Record Done

Stretch

EASY-load

EASY-load

EASY-load

LUBRICATION OF ANGULAR 
GEARS FOR HECHT BRUSH 
CUTTERS
Package  
of 10 pcs

TWO-STRAP 
HECHT HARNESS 
FOR BRUSH CUTTERS

ACCESSORIES 
FOR BRUSHCUTTERS

TWO-SHOULDER STRAP  
HECHT FOR BRUSH  
CUTTERS

DOUBLE-SHOULDER STRAP HECHT 
FOR BRUSH CUTTERS

Adjustable, 
metal hanging hook 

Adjustable, softened, 
plastic quick-release buckle, 
metal hanging hook 

Adjustable, softened, plastic 
quick-release buckle, metal 
hanging hook

Adapters for HECHT Brush Cutters

obj. číslo

rozměr

HE
CH

T 
12

99
HE

CH
T 

14
45

, 1
44

0
HE

CH
T 

69
0

HE
CH

T 
12

5,
 1

26
HE

CH
T 

12
4 

R
HE

CH
T 

12
6 

R
HE

CH
T 

14
35

HE
CH

T 
13

0R
HE

CH
T 

13
4 

R
HE

CH
T 

12
9 

BT
S

HE
CH

T 
13

5 
BT

S
HE

CH
T 

13
30

, 1
33

1
HE

CH
T 

14
2 

BT
S

HE
CH

T 
14

5
HE

CH
T 

15
1

HE
CH

T 
15

2 
BT

S
HE

CH
T 

15
4

HE
CH

T 
15

5

HE
CH

T 
15

0,
 1

63

HECHT 000109
x x x x x x x x x x x

HECHT 000129 x x x x x x x

HECHT 000130
x x x x x x x x

74201080 x

124R00004 x x

125000023 x

126000003 x

16300000H x

690002432 x

600050  
ø 255 × 1,4mm x x x x x x x x x x x

600040  
ø 255 × 1,4mm x x x x x x x x x x x

600250  
ø 255 × 1,4mm x x x x x x x x x x x x

600600  
ø 250 × 3,0mm x x x x x x x

600610  
ø 300 × 3,0mm x x x x x x x

600590  
ø 255 × 1,4mm x x x x

600640  
ø 255 × 1,8mm x x x x

EASY-load

EASY-load

EASY-load

EASY-load

EASY-load

EASY-load

Strings for trimmers 
and brush cutters Current offer 

en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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48,5 cm
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66 cm

HECHT 485 TL

HECHT 
205 GT
Folding shovel, 
aluminum tube, 
width 20,5 cm.

te
le

sc
op

ic
SUITABLE FOR CAR

foldable

HECHT 
275 GT

HECHT 
280 GT
Snow shovel for 
children, width 
28 cm.

HECHT 
505 GT

PP D – plastic 
handle reinforced 
with a steel rod,
working width 
54 cm.

HECHT 
5400 GT

HECHT 
460 GT

Plastic handle, 
aluminum shaft, 
46 cm working 
width.

HECHT 
465 AL

HECHT 
180 GT

HECHT 
750 GT
Metal rod,
wheels,
width 75 cm.

wheels

size
S 35–38
M 39–42
L 42–46

SNOW 
SHOES
Suitable for standard 
shoe sizes S, M, L, 
with metal anti-slip 
spikes.

HECHT 661 GT
Snow plow 
with wheels, metal 
blade, and foam 
handle,
width 66 cm.

Plastic handle, 
telescopic aluminum 
tube, working width 
48,5 cm.

Snow 
shovelsCurrent offer 

en.hecht.cz

PP D – plastic 
handle 
reinforced with a 
steel 
rod, working 
width 
50 cm.

PP D – plastic 
handle 
reinforced with 
steel pipe,
working width 
27 cm.

PP D – plastic 
handle reinforced 
with steel pipe,
working width 
46 cm.

Icebreaker 
made of 
stainless steel, 
foam handle, 
blade thickness 
3 mm, working 
width 18 cm,
weight 1,3 kg.

te
le

sc
op

ic
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Snow 
blowers

Snow Blowers
For easy clearing of snow-covered areas,
using a snow blower is ideal. Hecht snow blowers 
are very practical and easy to handle - with a 
range of machines available with both electric and 
gasoline engines, you will surely find
the right one with us. 

Single-stage snow blowers are particularly 
suitable for clearing fresh, uncompacted snow. 
They can clear untouched snow from sidewalks 
practically down to the surface. 

Two-stage snow blowers can be used on any 
type of snow - here, the collected snow is first 
crushed by a steel auger and then subsequently 
discharged through the chute. Powerful 
machines have no trouble with even frozen snow 
containing large icicles.

EXPLANATIONS:

Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Performance,  Cutter Construction,  Working / total width,  Working height,  Speed of the snail,  Adjustable chimney,  Max. casting distance, 

Ø

 Electric start,   Heated handles, 
Ø

 Self-propelled,  Number of forward/reverse speeds,  LED light,  Maintenance-free Airless wheels, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional advantages

MODEL HECHT 9200 HECHT 9201E HECHT 9235 HECHT 9040 HECHT 6261 HECHT 9555 HECHT 9555 SE HECHT 9661

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

2000 W 2000 W 2300 W 40 V 62 V 196 cm3 196 cm3 196 cm3

single-stage snow 
blower

single-stage snow 
blower

single-stage snow 
blower

single-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

40 / 50 cm 43 / 51 cm 40 / 50 cm 46 cm 61 cm 56 cm 56 cm 61 cm

25 cm 33 cm 25 cm 27 cm 51 cm 40 cm 40 cm 53 cm

3000/min. 2500/min. 3000/min. 2600/min. 140/min. 120/min. 120/min. 124/min.

190 ° 190 ° 190 ° 190 ° 200 ° 190 ° 190 ° 190 °

6 m 9 m 9 m 9 m 15 m 11 m 11 m 13 m

- - - - - -  -

- - - -  - - -

- - - -    

- - - - variator 4 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 2

-     -  -

- - - - - - - 

13,1 kg 17 kg 13,3 kg 19,5 kg 72 kg 55 kg 56 kg 80,3 kg

high torque motor high torque motor high torque motor gliders metal chimney, 
sliders

metal chimney, 
sliders gliders

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

16“ CHAINS
(item no.: 009129)
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Snow blower maintenance
To ensure that your milling machine serves you 
well and reliably for a long time, it is important to 
take proper care of it:

•�After each use, remove any remaining snow  
and ice.

• �Regularly check the auger and moving parts for any 
damage.

• �For motorized snow blowers, regularly change the oil 
and fuel filter.

• �Before storing for the summer, thoroughly clean the 
snow blower and, if necessary, preserve the moving 
parts.

MODEL HECHT 9661 SE HECHT 9666 HECHT 9676 HECHT 9334 SQ HECHT 9542 SQ HECHT 9534 SQ HECHT 9942 SQ

196 cm3 252 cm3 302 cm3 375 cm3 420 cm3 420 cm3 420 cm3

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

two-stage snow 
blower

61 cm 66 cm 76,5 cm 87 cm 106 cm 87 cm 108 cm

53 cm 54 cm 54 cm 51 cm 51 cm 51 cm 54 cm

124/min. 120/min. 100/min. 100/min. 100/min. 100/min. 120/min.

190 ° 190 ° 180 ° 190 ° 190 ° 180 ° 190 °

13 m > 15 m > 15 m 15 m 15 m 15 m 15 m

      

-      -

      

6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 hydrostatic transmi-
ssion

       2×

 -    - -

88 kg 110 kg 116 kg 127 kg 143,6 kg 146 kg 250 kg

gliders tracked, gliders gliders gliders also available with 
classic wheels track, sliders with footboard, tracked, 

electronic control

ADVANTAGES  
OF AIRLESS WHEELS:
•	 ingenious structure 
•	 maintenance-free throughout the 

season
•	 cannot burst
•	 resistant to sharp objects 
•	 better stability and even weight 

distribution of the cutter
•	 better traction on unstable surfaces 

thanks to unique treads
•	 longer lifespan compared to 

traditional wheels
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100 cm

55 cm55 cm

60 cm

60 cm

810500017

HECHT 445

2 in 1

voltage 230 V / 
50 Hz

working 
width 195 mm

power con-
sumption 550 W
Ø

weight 2,9 kg

Rotating 
handle

Plastic and wire 
roller included

For larger 
areas

For joints 

JOINT CLEANER

2 pcs – order no.  
HECHT 000445

2 pcs – order no.  
HECHT 0004452

Part of

Rotary brushes, 
sweepers, accessories

Sweeping Machines
Effortless cleanliness all year round
For quick cleaning of sidewalks and driveways, Hecht 
sweepers are the ideal partner. They are practical, easy to 
operate, and ready for every season.

Manual and electric models: Ideal for smaller areas. 
They are lightweight and quiet, perfectly handling dust,
sand, and leaves.

Motorized rotary brushes: Powerful assistants for 
large areas. They can handle mud deposits or wet leaves 
and quickly clear fresh snow in winter. Thanks to a wide 
range of accessories, such as collection boxes or blades, 
you can keep your property clean from spring to winter.

HECHT 8105
MECHANICAL SWEEPER

48 l, working width 105 cm

Accessories for   
HECHT 8101 / 8101 S / 8101 BS

Accessories for   
HECHT 8680 SE

Accessories for  
HECHT 8616, 8616 SE

Accessories for 
HECHT 8615

MATERIAL COLLECTOR
(item no.: 008101 B)

BLADE  
(item no.:  
008101 A)

MATERIAL COLLECTOR 61 CM 
(item no.: 000861 B)

MATERIAL COLLECTOR 80 CM 
 (item no.: 008680B)

SNOW BLOWER 
(item no.: 000861 C)

SNOW BLOWER 
(item no.: 000861 C)

PLOW 61 CM  
(item no.: 000861 A)

BLADE 80 CM
(item no.: 008680A)

COLLECTION BOX 60 CM 
(item no.: 008615 B)

BLADE
(item no.: 008615 A)

Replacement  
sweeping brush

Ideal for paved outdoor areas, 
it captures both wet and dry 
material.

13“ CHAINS
(item no.: 009551)

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Removes weeds 
from sidewalks,  

terraces, paving, etc.
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4in1

62 cm

96 cm
108 cm

34,5 cm 60 cm
35 cm

4in1

35 cm

106 cm

100 cm

96 cm

35 cm
80 cm

4in1

3 in 1

HECHT 8615
GASOLINE ROTARY BRUSH

196 cm3, working width 60 cm

HECHT 8680 SE
GASOLINE ROTARY BRUSH

196 cm3, working width 80 cm

HECHT 8101 S
GASOLINE ROTARY BRUSH

173 cm3, working width 100 cm

HECHT 8101 
GASOLINE ROTARY BRUSH

173 cm3, working width 100 cm

HECHT 8101 BS
GASOLINE ROTARY BRUSH

161 cm3, working width 100 cm

HECHT 8616 SE
GASOLINE ROTARY BRUSH

196 cm3, working width 62 cm

Light

Light

MODEL HECHT 8065 HECHT 8105 HECHT 8615 HECHT 8616 SE HECHT 8680 SE HECHT 8101 HECHT 8101 S HECHT 8101 BS

mechanical mechanical HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV HECHT OHV

- - 196 cm3 196 cm3 196 cm3 173 cm3 173 cm3 161 cm3

- - 12,4 Nm 12,5 Nm 12,5 Nm 10,5 Nm 10,5 Nm 9,5 Nm

65 cm 105 cm 55/61/62 cm 55/61/62 cm 80 cm 100/100 cm 100/100 cm 100/100 cm

- - 250 rpm 570 rpm 570 rpm 180-350 rpm 180-350 rpm 180-350 rpm

- - 13×4,1–6“ 13×4,1–6“ 13×4,1–6“ 13×4,1–6“ 13×4,1–6“ 13×4,1–6“

- - 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1

9,6 kg 24 kg 69 kg 72 kg 80 kg 79 kg 82 kg 76 kg

- - -   -  -

20 l 48 l - - - - - -

adjustable pressure 
of front brushes LED light LED light adjustable 

brush speed
adjustable 

brush speed
adjustable 

brush speed

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Engine volume, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Working width,  Brush speed , 
Ø

 Wheel diameter,  Number of speeds,  
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Electric start,  Collection 

basket, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

Sweeper / Collector / Plow / Cutter
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MADE IN EU

Composters
HECHT 3060 HECHT 6600 HECHT 

2600

HECHT 229 HECHT 256 HECHT 260

HECHT 270HECHT 212
HECHT 33

HECHT 207

HECHT 220

Fertilizer, seed,  
or salt spreaders

* The spreading width mainly depends on the speed of movement/driving and the type of spreading material.

Composter for garden and kitchen biological waste, grass, leaves.
Ideal for preparing high-quality compost.
Easy assembly, made from durable plastic

Expansion Set 
for HECHT 6600 
Composter

MODEL HECHT 33 HECHT 207 HECHT 212 HECHT 220 HECHT 270 HECHT 229 HECHT 256 HECHT 260

manual accu 7,2 V, 2 Ah manually operated manually operated manually operated manually operated manually operated trailer 
for garden tractor

Lorem 

3 l 3,3 l 12 l 20 l 27 l 29 l / 36 kg 60 l / 56 kg 60 l / 56 kg

Lorem 

200 cm* 500 cm* 45 cm* 48 cm* 300 cm* 300 cm* 350 cm* 400 cm*

0,5 kg 1,2 kg 2 kg 2,9 kg 4,4 kg 11 kg 17,3 kg 12,6 kg

- - - - - 12×3“ 15×6.00-6“ 12×3“

       

trailer for  
garden tractor

Cover tarpaulin 
of the reservoir

Cover tarp 
of the reservoir

Cover tarp 
of the reservoir

Suitable for HECHT 
garden tractors

Automatic

MODEL
HECHT  
3060

HECHT 
6600

HECHT  
2600

360 l 600 l 260 l

689 × 689 × 
839 mm

933 x 933 x 
805 mm

933 x 933 x 
370 mm

EXPLANATIONS:  Volume,  Dimensions

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Manual drive, 

Lorem 

 Body volume, 

Lorem 

 Max. spreading width, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Lorem 

 Wheels,  Regulation, 

Ø

 Additional advantages

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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420 CC 421

435 HB 2L

023–2W 018KB 020 AKB

0182036L

018 LGG

060AH9L

020BCH9050GAH9L

434DLA08

036 WLG

050TAH9L

493 A

494 ADN

020 ALGG

F2AD

HECHT 900813

HECHT 600618 HECHT 600621

HECHT 901018

HECHT 600636HECHT 600635

HECHT 1740 HECHT 900410 HECHT 900411

Garden tools

telescopic telescopic

telescopic

telescopic telescopic

telescopic

Stepper

telescopic

length 215 mm
max. cutting Ø 20 mm
blade material S50C

length 215 mm
max. cutting Ø 20 mm
blade material SK5

length 225 mm
max. cutting Ø 20 mm
blade material SK5

length 500 mm
max. cutting Ø -
blade material S50C

length 835 mm
max. cutting Ø -
blade material S50C

length 1040 mm
max. cutting Ø 45 mm
blade material SK5

length 1040 mm
max. cutting Ø 45 mm
blade material SK5

Blade material

SK5 Japanese carbon steel

S50C Carbon steellength 870 mm
max. cutting Ø 38 mm
blade material SK5

length 875 mm
max. cutting Ø -
blade material SK5

length 950 mm
max. cutting Ø 35 mm
blade material S50C

length 950 mm
max. cutting Ø 38 mm
blade material S50C

length 710 mm
max. cutting Ø 35 mm
blade material S50C

length 710 mm
max. cutting Ø 38 mm
blade material S50C

length 200 mm
max. cutting Ø 20 mm
blade material SK5

length 213 mm
max. cutting Ø 20 mm
blade material SK5

length 215 mm
max. cutting Ø 20 mm
blade material SK5

Length 18“

Length 13“

Folding saw
Belt hanger 
with case

Brushless 
motor

Length 18“ Length 21“

MACHETE 64 CM WITH SAW, 
blade 44 cm, nylon sheath with belt 
loop included, stainless steel

GARDEN KNIFE 35 CM WITH HOOK,
blade 19 cm, nylon sheath included

CORDLESS GARDEN 
SHEARS GARDEN TOOL SET

accu Li-ion*
DC 20 V,
1× 2 / 4 / 
6 / 8 Ah

max. cutting Ø 30 mm

length 790 mm
max. cutting Ø 50 mm
blade material SK5

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

* Supplied without battery and charger.

HECHT 
900412
DELUXE WEED 
PULLER

COLORFUL MINI 
GARDEN TOOL SET

for hard work
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HECHT 900200HECHT 900300HECHT 900400

max. 300 cm

30 cm 30 cm 32,5 cm

Garden tools

M4 T2A - ALUMINIUM - TELESCOPIC HANDLE

M9GLC
TOOL HOLDER
SET OF 5 PCS

M4B1
SAW AND SCISSORS 
FOR CUTTING
BRANCHES AND TALL 
TREES

- TELESCOPIC FRUIT PICKER

R4

HECHT 176 GT

HECHT 900376
130–243 cm

G02FHN

HECHT 900025 - TELESCOPIC PRUNING SAW - 250 CM

JZN200 - UNIVERSAL GARDEN SHEARS 200 CM

HECHT 900375 - UNIVERSAL GARDEN SHEARS

JZN356 - UNIVERSAL GARDEN SHEARS 200-356 CM

4in1
(4 tools with 1 handle)

Simply purchase the handle 
HECHT 600101 and then 
buy the individual 
tool as needed. 

Safety 
button

OVAL ALUMINUM 
HANDLE WITH PLASTIC 
GRIP, SOFT HOLD  
AND LOOP

PET Rake � 35 teeth
width� 760 × 310 mm

PET rake� 23 teeth 
width� 480 × 260 mm

Nylon rake� 12 teeth 
width� 410 mm

16
1 

cm

HECHT 600135

HECHT 600123

HECHT 600118

HECHT 600112

HECHT 600101

length 375 cm max. cutting Ø 20 mm blade material SK5

length 200 cm max. cutting Ø 30 mm blade material SK5

length 200-356 cm max. cutting Ø 30 mm blade material SK5

LEAF RAKE

ADJUSTABLE METAL RAKE

HANDLE 
- AERATOR 

HECHT 
600901

HECHT 
600902

HECHT 
600903

HECHT 
600905

HECHT 
600906

HECHT 
600904

SPADE SHOVEL FORK

RAKEHEART-SHAPED 
SHOVEL

SPADE

height 120 cm

blade 
thickness 2 mm

ergonomic handle

height 120 cm

blade 
thickness 1,8 mm

ergonomic handle

height 120 cm

ergonomic handle

height 150 cm

metal handle
height 145 cm

wooden handrail

height 120 cm

ergonomic handle

Working part 
made of carbon steel

Working part 
made of carbon steel

Working part 
made of carbon steel

Working part 
made of steelWorking part 

made of steel

Working part 
made of carbon 
steel

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Nylon rake � 18 teeth
width� 580 mm
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65,5 cm

140,5 cm

58 cm37,5 cm
79,5 cm

38 cm

HECHT 900160HECHT 900139

Garden wheelbarrows

Manual 
sprayers

Plant care made easy and quick
Sprayers will assist you in the regular care of plants. 
Whether you need to spray entire long rows, 
or just individual plants, you will surely find a sprayer 
that suits your needs in our offer.

GARDEN WHEELBARROWMINI GARDEN WHEELBARROW
MAX. LOAD 160 KG

METAL BODY

PNEU WHEEL

manually operated

Lorem 

cargo volume 90 l

dimensions of 
the cargo bed

87,5 × 59,5  
× 28,5 cm

Lorem 

max. load weight 160 kg

thickness of the 
body 0,7 mm weight 12 kg

Lorem 

wheel 16“× 4.00–8 material – metal frame,
bed made of galvanized steel

manually operated

Lorem 

cargo volume 9 l

dimensions of 
the bed

47,5 x 37,5  
x 11 cm

Lorem 

max. cargo weight 30 kg

body thickness 0,6 mm weight 2 kg

Lorem 

wheel 6.5“× 2.4 material – metal frame,
body made of galvanized steel

Manometer

MODEL HECHT 401 HECHT 415 V HECHT 405 HECHT 408 HECHT 4500

mechanical mechanical mechanical mechanical mechanical

- 2 bar 3 bar 3 bar 3 bar

0,9 l 1,5 l 5 l 8 l 5 l

0,5 kg 1,3 kg 1,4 kg 1,4 kg

-    

- - 150 cm 150 cm 150 cm

-    

-    

Strap included Strap included Strap included, manometer

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Hand drive,  Max. pressure,  Tank volume, 
Ø

 Weight,  Piston,  Max. length of telescopic rod,  Adjustable nozzle,  Overpressure valve, 

Ø

 Additional 

advantages

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz



72

Tel
esc

op
e  

- u
p t

o 6
0 c

m

Backpack sprayers  
and mist blowers

Hecht Sprayers
Maximum care for your garden
Give your plants exactly what they need. Hecht 
sprayers are designed for maximum efficiency, 
precise dosing, and easy handling when applying 
fertilizers and protective agents.

Handheld and shoulder sprayers:   
Compact assistants for precise care of flowers, 
greenhouses, or smaller flower beds.

Battery-powered and gasoline models:  
Ideal for large orchards and vineyards. High 
pressure and reach will save you time and effort 
without the need for manual pumping.

HECHT 4122
BACKPACK SPRAYER

mechanical, 12 l tank

HECHT 4050
SHOULDER-MOUNTED BATTERY 
SPRAYER

5 V, 5 l tank

HECHT 9410
BACKPACK BATTERY SPRAYER

20 V, 10 l tank

HECHT 4166
BACKPACK SPRAYER

mechanical, 16 l tank

MODEL HECHT 4122 HECHT 4166 HECHT 4050 HECHT 9410 HECHT 410 ACCU

mechanical mechanical accu Li-ion accu Li-ion

piston piston 5 V 20 V 10,8 V

- 2,5 Ah 1×2/4/6/8 Ah 2,5 Ah

4 bar 4 bar 2,5 bar 3 bar 2,5 bar

12 l 16 l 5 l 10 l 10 l

2,8 kg 3,1 kg 1 kg 4,9 kg 2,9 kg

58 cm 71 cm up to 60 cm 60 cm 50 cm

    

including battery, charging indicator without battery and charger including battery

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Info / product type, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. pressure,  Tank volume, 
Ø

 Weight,  Length of the spraying tube,   Strap, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 459
GASOLINE BACKPACK SPRAYER

59,2 cm3, 14 l tank

HECHT 443
GASOLINE BACKPACK MIST BLOWER

43 cm3, 14 l tank

HECHT 410 ACCU
BACKPACK BATTERY SPRAYER

10,8 V, 2,5 Ah, 10 l tank

HECHT 433
BACKPACK GASOLINE SPRAYER

0,75 HP, 15 l tank

HECHT 416 ACCU
BACKPACK BATTERY SPRAYER

10,8 V, 2,5 Ah, 16 l tank

HECHT 000431
Spray Cover

HECHT 000432
Extension steel 
tube 60 cm

HECHT 000433
Jet Head F

Can also be used as a blower

Includes granule applicator

With auxiliary pump

Can also be used as a blower

Includes granule applicator

With auxiliary pump

MODEL HECHT 416 ACCU HECHT 9415 HECHT 433 HECHT 443 HECHT 459

accu Li-ion petrol, 4-stroke petrol, 2 stroke petrol, 2-stroke

10,8 V 40 V 24,5 cm3 41,5 cm3 59,2 cm3

2,5 Ah 2,5 / 4 / 5 Ah 0,75 HP 2 HP 2,5 HP

2,5 bar 2,8 bar 2,5 bar

16 l 15 l 15 l 14 l 14 l

4 kg 4 kg 9,3 kg 10,6 kg 10,5 kg

50 cm 72 cm 120 cm - -

    

including battery strap included 2in1, can be used as a blower, 
including granule applicator

2in1, can be used as a blower, 
including granule applicator

ACCESSORIES FOR SPRAYERS

003016
telescopic tube 30-75 cm with flexible end for 
HECHT 405, 408, 4500

000408
extension tube 38 cm for HECHT 405, 408, 
4500, multiple pieces can be connected in 
series

004500
telescopic tube max. 150 cm for HECHT 405, 
408, 4500

000416
extension tube 150 cm for HECHT 4112, 4116, 
4122, 4166, 410 ACCU and 416 ACCU

000400 inter-row applicator for HECHT 405, 408, 4500

004112
set of nozzles for HECHT 4112, 4116, 4122, 
and 4166

00415A “F Nozzle” for HECHT 416 ACCU

000410 telescopic tube with nozzle HECHT 410 ACCU

009410A nozzle set for HECHT 9410

009410B extension tube for HECHT 9410

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive,  Info / product type, 

Ø

 Power  Max. pressure,  Tank volume, 
Ø

 Weight,  Spraying tube length,  Strap, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits
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Submersible  
garden pumps

For Barrel • Submersible • Surface • Waterworks • For Well
Draw water easily from barrels, tanks, ponds, and wells.

HECHT 3350
BARREL PUMP

350 W, 5000 l/h

HECHT 3400
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

400 W, 8000 l/h

HECHT 3415 3in1
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

400 W, 11000 l/h

HECHT 3752
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

750 W, 14000 l/h

1. 
Min. suction 
height 1 mm

Exchangeable Bottom Part
For polluted 
water

2. 
Pure water 
(2-3 mm grains)

3.  
Contaminated 
Water
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MADE IN THE 
CZECH 

REPUBLIC

OK

10 bar

Max

30 bar

bore Ø 110 mm

Allows use even in 
drilled wells from a 
diameter of 110 mm, 
known as „MALYŠ“.

HECHT 3775
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

750 W, 13000 l/h

HECHT 3011
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

1100 W, 18000 l/h

HECHT 3301
SUBMERSIBLE  
VIBRATING PUMP

260 W, 1320 l/h

HECHT 3520
BOREHOLE PUMP

1000 W, 5200 l/h

HECHT 3166
SUBMERSIBLE  
VIBRATING PUMP

600 W, 1400 l/h

HECHT 3122 INOX
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

1200 W, 5800 l/h

Integrated  
float

Steel 
case

4 circulation 
wheels
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MODEL HECHT 3350 HECHT 3400 HECHT 3752 HECHT 3415 
3in1 HECHT 3775 HECHT 3011 HECHT 3122 

INOX HECHT 3301 HECHT 3166 HECHT 3520

into the barrel submersible submersible submersible submersible submersible submersible 
multistage

submersible 
vibrating

submersible 
vibrating into the well

plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic steel steel steel steel steel

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

350 W 400 W 750 W 400 W 750 W 1100 W 1200 W 260 W 600 W 1000 W

10 m 5 m 8 m 5,8 m 9 m 9,5 m 44 m 65 m 70 m 55 m

5000 l/h 8000 l/h 14000 l/h 11000 l/h 13000 l/h 18000 l/h 5800 l/h 1320 l/h 1400 l/h 5200 l/h

10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 20 m

-      - - - -

min. suction 
height 1 mm integrated float 4 circulation 

wheels
also for bores 
from 110 mm

also for bores 
from 110 mm

also for bores 
from 110 mm

High-quality garden 
hoses made in Czech 
Republic

HECHT AQUA 1215

HECHT AQUA 3425

HECHT AQUA 3415

HECHT AQUA 1020

HECHT AQUA 1225
garden hose 15 m / 1/2“

garden hose 15 m / 3/4“

garden hose 25 m / 3/4“

garden hose 20 m / 1“

garden hose 25 m / 1/2“

Max. working pressure 10 Bar,
burst pressure up to 30 Bar  
(for 1215 and 1225).

EXPLANATIONS:  Type of pump,  Casing material,  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power consumption,   Max. lift,  Max. průtok,  Cable length,  For contaminated water,  
Ø

 Additional Benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 352
ELECTRIC PUMP

52 cm3, 7000 l/h

Pumps are excellent helpers for 
irrigation or water transfer. With 
us, you will find pumps for both 
clean water and sludge water. In 
the absence of electrical power 
at the place of use, you can take 
advantage of our offer of gasoline 
engine pumps with high-quality 
framing.

MODEL HECHT 3080 HECHT 3131 HECHT 3800 HECHT 3101 
3in1 HECHT 3331 HECHT 352 HECHT 3635 HECHT 3681

electric pump electric pump electric waterworks electric waterworks electric waterworks gasoline pump gasoline pump gasoline pump

W Ø

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 52 cm3, 2-stroke 212 cm3, 4-stroke 208 cm3, 4-stroke

800 W 1100 W 800 W 1000 W 1100 W 1,45 kW / 2 HP 5,5 HP 5,2 HP

4 bar 4,5 bar 3 bar 3 bar 4,5 bar 2,5 bar 2,8 bar 2,5 bar

40 m 45 m 40 m 44 m 45 m 24 m 28 m 23 m

8 m 8 m 8 m 8 m 8 m 8 m 8 m 7 m

3200 l/h 4600 l/h 3200 l/h 3500 l/h 4600 l/h 7000 l/h 36000 l/h 45000 l/h

- - 19 l 19 l 24 l - - -

6,9 kg 10 kg 12,3 kg 13,3 kg 18 kg 6,8 kg 23 kg 36 kg

- - - - -   

suction basket inclu-
ded in the price

suction basket inclu-
ded in the price

Surface garden 
pumps and waterworks 

HECHT 3080
ELECTRIC PUMP

800 W, 3200 l/h

HECHT 000031
SUCTION HOSE 7M / 1“ 
FOR WATER PUMPS 
HECHT

easy 
shortening option

HECHT 3131
ELECTRIC PUMP

1100 W, 4600 l/h

Steel 
case

EXPLANATIONS:  Type of pump, 

Ø

 Pohon, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. pressure,  Max. discharge,  Suction depth,  Max. flow rate  Tank volume, 
Ø

 Hmotnost,  For contaminated 

water, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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3“

2“

000608

HECHT 3800
ELECTRIC WATERWORKS

800 W, 3200 l/h

HECHT 3635
GASOLINE PUMP

212 cm3, 36000 l/h

HECHT 3681
GASOLINE PUMP

208 cm3, 45000 l/h

HECHT 3101 INOX
ELECTRIC WATERWORKS

1000 W, 3500 l/h

HECHT 3331
ELECTRIC WATERWORKS

1100 W, 4600 l/h

High-performance 
pump for quickly 
draining large volu-
mes of contaminated 
water.

dimensions 180×90×47 cm

galvanized steel 0,3 / 0,6 mm 

dimensions 250×190×195 cm dimensions 311×190×195 cm

area 4,8 m2 area 5,91 m2

doors 59 x 164 cm doors 59 x 164 cm

1 roof window   2 roof windows   

GREENHOUSES HECHT
Aluminum frame 1.2 mm polycarbonate

Base included (made of galvanized steel)

Filling 4 mm polycarbonate with UV filter
Excellent sunlight transmission (approx. 80%)
and at the same time protection against harmful UV radiation

AUTOMATIC WINDOW OPENER

GARDEN BED

Suitable for HECHT GREENHOUSE I., RANCHER II.

HECHT GREENHOUSE I. 
HECHT GREENHOUSE I. BLACK

HECHT GBED750

HECHT Rancher II. 
HECHT Rancher II. BLACK

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MECHANICAL TIMER

HECHT 08010 
1/2“ 

HECHT 08011 
1/2“ 

HECHT 08111 
3/4‘‘ - 5/8‘‘ - 1/2‘‘

HECHT 08110 
3/4‘‘ - 5/8‘‘ - 1/2‘‘

CLUTCH

PULSING SPRINKLERDUAL-PATH FAUCET ATTACHMENT

HECHT 01023 HECHT 06043 HECHT 06023HECHT 08104 HECHT 08103

Max

17L/min490m2

R 13m

08024C 1/2“ & 3/4“

FAUCET ADAPTER

CLUTCH

08028C 1“

FAUCET ADAPTER

08029C 3/4“

02095
IRRIGATION GUN

02096

HECHT 08025 HECHT 08109
spray diameter
up to 10 m

HECHT 08907 HECHT 08910HECHT 08901

HECHT 08024 
1/2‘‘ & 3/4‘

HECHT 08016HECHT 08023 
3/4‘‘ & 1‘‘

FAUCET ATTACHMENT

SET OF CONNECTIONS SPRINKLER

HECHT 02677
PULSING SPRINKLER

AUTO
STOP

78

ELECTRONIC TIMER AUTOMATIC DIGITAL TIMER

multifunctional preset  
irrigation selection digital  
LCD timer display  
only 2 AA batteries
(not included)
adapter 3/4 and 1“ 

range 0-120 min
without batteries
adapter 3/4 and 1“

HECHT 08029 
3/4“ 

CLUTCH

08010C 1/2“

Hose connectors,
irrigation systems

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

up to 6 cycles, settings 
from 1 min to 6 hrs, 
battery status indicator, 
2.4“ LCD display
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HECHT 08002
DUAL-FLOW FAUCET ATTACHMENT

HECHT 07060HECHT 06018
OSCILLATING SPRINKLERS

8 spray patterns,  
pressure 2-4 bar, max. 20 l/min, 
max. area 280 m2

8 spray patterns:
circular, semicircular, rectangular, sectoral,
shower, square, triangular, semi-flat

HECHT 08702HECHT 08601
17 holesmax. 4 bar,  

12,4 m diameter

HECHT 00632

HECHT 05915

HOSE CART

HOSE HANGER

HOSESSHOWERS

HECHT 08623
up to 50 m hose 1/2“

HECHT 02063

HECHT 02064

HECHT 02094

HECHT 02097

65 cm

172–229 cm

HECHT 08230

HECHT 00202

7×

10 shapes 
of spray

3/4”

Max. 

45m

1/2”
Max. 

50m

OSCILLATING SPRINKLERS

HOSE REEL

Automatic Hose Reel
up to 20 m hose 1/2“

HECHT 08666

1/2”

20m

AUTO
STOP

Including hose 
and accessories

30L/min

Max

121

6,2

20L/min

Max
342m2

IRRIGATION GUN
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MODEL HECHT 314 HECHT 322 HECHT 333 HECHT 334 HECHT 336 HECHT 3025 HECHT 3425 HECHT 3231

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 208 cm3, 4-stroke

1400 W 1800 W 2000 W 2200 W 2400 W DC 20 V, 1× 2,5 Ah DC 20 V, 2× 2,5 Ah 13 Nm

110 bar 140 bar 160 bar 170 bar 195 bar 22 bar 40 bar 250 bar

80 bar 100 bar 110 bar 120 bar 130 bar 8 bar 8 bar 250 bar

5 / 5 m 5 / 5 m 5 / 5 m 5 / 5 m 5 / 5 m - 3 m / - 8 m

390 l/h 420 l/h 450 l/h 450 l/h 450 l/h 180 l/h 240 l/h 600 l/h

50 °C 50 °C 50 °C 50 °C 50 °C 40 °C 40 °C 40 °C

5,2 kg 6,1 kg 8,6 kg 9 kg 13 kg 1,3 kg 6,8 kg 35 kg

- - - - - ≤ 120 min / ≤ 120 
min

≤ 120 min / ≤ 120 
min -

       

hose reel hose reel, telescopic 
handle

self-priming hose 
included

self-priming hose 
included

accessory set 
included

Pressure washers
and accessories

High-pressure cleaners
High-pressure cleaners, also known as 
pressure washers or waps, are perfect 
assistant for cleaning around the house. 
Thanks to the high pressure, you achieve  
a cleaning effect several times higher than 
with a regular hose. They save costs on 
chemical cleaning agents and even up to 
80% of water compared to washing with  
a regular garden hose.

Although the pressure washer is most 
commonly associated with car washing, 
it can also be used for cleaning paving, 
facades, pools, garden furniture, and other 
surfaces around the house.

HECHT 322
ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

1800 W, 140 bar

HECHT 314
ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

1400 W, 110 bar

HECHT 333
ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

2000 W, 160 bar

Self-primingSelf-priming Self-priming

Vario nozzle, detergent 
tank with foam nozzle, 
integrated holder for 
accessories

High-pressure hose 
with gun, water 
supply connection, 
adjustable nozzle

High-pressure hose 
with gun, water  
supply connection, 
adjustable nozzle

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Power,  Max. pressure,  Working pressure,  Hose length / power cable,  Max. flow rate,  Max. water temperature, 
Ø

 Weight,  

Ø

 Charging time,  Self-priming, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 334
ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

2200 W, 170 bar

HECHT 336
ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

2400 W, 195 bar

HECHT 3025
CORDLESS PRESSURE WASHER

20 V, 22 bar

HECHT 3425
CORDLESS PRESSURE 
WASHER

2× 20 V, 40 bar

HECHT 3231
GASOLINE PRESSURE WASHER

208 cm3, 250 bar

Self-priming Self-priming

Self-priming

4m self-priming 
hose included

Self-priming

Hose reel

Vario nozzle, detergent 
tank with foam nozzle, 
integrated accessory 
holder 

Vario nozzle, telescopic 
handle, remote control, 
integrated container
for cleaning agent, hose reel 
for pressure hose

Hose with gun, hose 
for cleaning agent, 
4 nozzles, gun holder, 
cleaning tool, detergent 
tank 1.8 l

Hose reel

Hose holder

Nozzle set

Pressure control 
even on the gun

0000324
SELF-PRIMING  
HOSE

Suitable for all HECHT 
pressure washers

Self-priming
All HECHT pressure washer 
models have the option  
of independent water suction 
or connection to a pressurized 
water source.
You will appreciate the self-
priming function especially 
where pressurized water (water 
supply) is not available.

REDUCER
Item no.:  
H318326

Accessories for HECHT high-pressure washers
000330A TURBO NOZZLE

for HECHT 314, 322

000330B TURBO NOZZLE B
for HECHT 333, 334, 336

000330C ROTARY BRUSH FOR TERRACES
for HECHT 314, 322, 333, 334, 336

000330D WHEEL BRUSH
for HECHT 314, 322, 324, 333, 334, 336

000330E ROTARY BRUSH
pro HECHT 314, 322, 324, 333, 334, 336

000330F BRUSH FOR PRESSURE WASHER 
for HECHT 314, 322, 324, 333, 334, 336

000330G FOAMING NOZZLE FOR A WASHER  
for HECHT 314, 322, 333, 334, 336

000330H HIGH-PRESSURE HOSE FOR PIPE CLEANING 15 M 
for HECHT 314, 322, 333, 334, 336

000330J PRESSURE HOSE 10 M
for HECHT 314, 322, 324, 333, 334, 336

000330K QUICK CONNECTOR FOR PRESSURE WASHER
for HECHT 314, 322, 324, 333, 334, 336

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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PROFI TOOL

Ash separators, industrial vacuum 
cleaners, accessories

MODEL HECHT 12E HECHT 22E HECHT 8215 HECHT 8330 HECHT 8335Z HECHT 8380

separator separator industrial vacuum cleaner industrial vacuum cleaner industrial vacuum cleaner industrial vacuum cleaner

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

800 W 1200 W 1250 W 1400 W 1400 W 3000 W

1,5 m3/min 1,5 m3/min 15 kPa 18 kPa 18 kPa 23 kPa

12 l 20 l 15 l 30 l 35 l 80 l

1,2 m 1,2 m 1,5 m 1,5 m 1,5 m 3 m, Ø 45 mm

4 kg 5,6 kg 6,6 kg 29 kg

- -    

mechanical  
dust shaking system stainless steel tank drain valve, option to use as a 

blower, stainless steel tank
drain valve, possibility to use as 

a blower, stainless steel tank
3 separate electric motors, 

stainless steel tank

Socket
230 V / 50 Hz

Metal 
telescopic 
tube

Airflow 
regulation

Item No Accessories

HECHT 
008215A

HEPA FILTER
for HECHT 8215, 8330, 8335Z 

HECHT 
008215B

FOAM FILTER
for HECHT 8215, 8330, 8335Z 

HECHT 
008215C

TEXTILE PRE-FILTER
for HECHT 8215, 8320, 8330, 8335Z 

HECHT 
008215D

REPLACEMENT PAPER BAG
for HECHT 8215, 8320 – 3 pcs/pack

HECHT 
008335D

REPLACEMENT PAPER BAG
for HECHT 8330, 8335Z  – 3 pcs/pack

HECHT  
008330

5m HOSE Ø 38 mm 
for HECHT 8320, 8330, 8335Z

HECHT  
008380

7m HOSE Ø 38 mm  
for HECHT 8360, 8380

HECHT 
008380A

FRONT SUCTION BRUSH 
for HECHT 8380 working width 65 cm

Included in the 
package:
- pre-filter
- filter cartridge
- wire filter basket

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  Voltage, 

Ø

 Power,  Suction power,  Tank capacity,  Hose length, 
Ø

 Weight,  Wet & Dry Vacuuming, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits



83

REPLACEMENT DISC 
FOR HECHT 1901

REPLACEMENT DISC 
FOR HECHT 9588

REPLACEMENT DISC 
FOR HECHT 1902

HECHT 001901

958800134

HECHT 001902

MODEL HECHT 1901 HECHT 1902 HECHT 9588 HECHT 9744

2-stroke 2-stroke

196 cm3 389 cm3 54 cm3 74 cm3

5,5 HP 11 HP 3,4 HP 4,8 HP

350 mm / 14“ 450 mm / 18“ 305 mm 350 mm

11 cm 14 cm 10,5 cm

72 kg 113 kg 9,8 kg 10,1 kg

   

12 l 35 l - -

metal chassis metal chassis transport box plastic case

MODEL HECHT 8490 HECHT 8425 HECHT 8450

chain hoist electric winch electric winch

manual 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

- 450 W 800 W

chain 6×18 mm cable 3 mm cable 4 mm

 / 
1000 kg 125 / 250 kg 250 / 500 kg

3 m 12 / 6 m 12 / 6 m

- 8 / 4 m/min 8 / 4 m/min

- 1,6 m 1,6 m 

Ø of hooks 23 
mm

including the pulley and 
mounting accessories

including the pulley and 
mounting accessories

Chain hoist  
Electric winches

Concrete cutters
Cut-off saws

HECHT 1901
CONCRETE  
AND ASPHALT CUTTER

196 cm3, disc 350 mm

HECHT 9588
GASOLINE CUT-OFF SAW

54 cm3, disc 305 mm

HECHT 9744
GASOLINE CUT-OFF SAW

74 cm3, disc 350 mm

HECHT 1902
CONCRETE  
AND ASPHALT CUTTER 

389 cm3, disc 450 mm

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  

Ø

 Drive, 

Ø

 Power,   Cord diameter / chain diameter,  Max. load,  Max. load with pulley,  Height,  Lifting speed without pulley / with pulley, 

 Length of the control panel cable,  

Ø

 Additional benefits

EXPLANATIONS:  Motor,   Engine Capacity,

Ø

  Power,  Disc Diameter,  Maximum Cutting Depth, 
Ø

 Weight,  Water Cooling,  Tank Capacity, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz



84

OPTIONAL
HECHT 002623

HECHT 2620
CORDLESS WHEELBARROW

24 V, load up to 260 kg

HECHT 2625
CORDLESS DUMPER

48 V, load up to 500 kg

HECHT 2623
CORDLESS WHEELBARROW

24 V, load up to 260 kg

Electric motor

Geared motor, higher 
climbing ability, electronic 
brake EBS

Electronic Brake System EBS

Hydraulic  
body tipping

Cordless wheelbarrows
Dumpers

Mini excavator

MODEL HECHT 2620 HECHT 2623 HECHT 2625

with drive with drive with drive

accu 24 V/12 Ah accu 24 V/12 Ah accu 48 V / 45 Ah

280 W 280 W 1000 W

Lorem 

260 kg 260 kg 500 kg

Lorem 

80 l 100 l 260 l

6 km/h 6 km/h 6 km/h

40 kg 50 kg 136 kg

7 / 10 h 7 / 7 h 8,4 / 9 h

Lorem 

5.00–8“ 5.00–8“ 16 × 6.50 - 8
13 × 5.00 - 6

forward and reverse drive forward and reverse 
drive, tilting bed

forward and reverse drive,
hydraulic tipping of the bed

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  Voltage,  
Ø

Power consumption, 

Lorem 

 Max. load 

capacity 

Lorem 

 Volume of the bed, 

Ø

 Drive speed, , 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Charging time 

Lorem 

 Wheels, 
Ø

 Additional benefits

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 2636
WHEELED DUMPER

196 cm , load up to 400 kg

HECHT 2960
TRACKED DUMPER

270 cm3,  load up to 500 kg

HECHT 2980
TRACKED DUMPER

420 cm3, load up to 800 kg

HECHT 2710
MINI EXCAVATOR

306 cm3, 8,8 kN

HECHT 2950
TRACKED DUMPER

270 cm3, load up to 500 kg

HECHT 2650
WHEELED DUMPER

196 cm3, load up to 500 kg

Folding  
sideboards

Optional: 

Stand-up platform

Dual front wheels

Up to 260 cm

MODEL HECHT 2636 HECHT 2650 HECHT 2950 HECHT 2960 HECHT 2955 HECHT 2980 MODEL HECHT 2710

Trident

196 cm3 196 cm3 270 cm3 270 cm3 270 cm3 420 cm3 306 cm3

12,4 Nm 12,4 Nm 17,7 Nm 17,7 Nm 17,7 Nm 26,5 Nm 18,5 Nm

Lorem 

400 kg 500 kg 500 kg 500 kg 500 kg 800 kg 29 cm

Lorem 

94 × 63,5 × 33 cm 105 × 75 × 70 cm 100 × 70 × 45 cm 95 × 68 × 46,5 cm 106,5 × 71,5 × 
66 cm 130 × 74 × 32,5 cm 8,8 kN

3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 2 hydrostatic  
transmission 6 / 2 1,7 km/h

160 kg 170 kg 270 kg 442 kg 366 kg 365 kg 637 kg

- -     

wheeled wheeled tracked tracked tracked tracked tracked

twin front wheels
hydraulic tipping  

of the body
stand-up platform, 

hydraulic body tipping
hydrostatic transmission, 

stand-up platform
folding sideboards, 

hydraulic body tipping
key start, 360° cabin 

rotation

EXPLANATIONS:  Motor,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 

Lorem 

 Body dimensions,  Number of speeds,  
Ø

 Weight,  Hydraulics,  Product type,  Bucket 

width,  Digging force, 

Ø

 Drive speed, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

HECHT  
002710A

SLOPE BUCKET

HECHT  
002710B

RAKE

HECHT  
002710C

COMPACTION 
PLATE AND THUMB

HECHT  
002710D

PALLET FORKS

HECHT  
002710E

CANOPY
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Transport wheels 
and silicone pad included

BIDIRECTIONAL
Frame for 
Hanging

Transport 
wheels

Stroke 6.5 cm

450-650 strokes 
per minute

Silicone 
pad included

Folding  
transport  
wheels 

Upright rammer 
and plate compactors

MODEL HECHT 1121 HECHT 1111 HECHT 1113 HECHT 1114 HECHT 1116

196 cm3 196 cm3 196 cm3 196 cm3 196 cm3

12,4 Nm 12,4 Nm 12,4 Nm 12,4 Nm 12,4 Nm

82 kg 56 kg 78 kg 90 kg 122 kg

10 000 N 11 000 N 13 000 N 20 000 N 25 000 N

45 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm 30 cm

345 × 285 mm 530 × 350 mm 540 × 420 mm 580 × 500 mm 630 × 400 mm

- 24 m/min 22 m/min 20 m/min 15 m/min

EXPLANATIONS:  Motor,  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Weight,  Centrifugal Force,  Max. compression depth,  Dimensions, 
Ø

 Travel

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 1146
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL MIXER

1600 W, Ø 140 mm

HECHT 1140
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL MIXER

1800 W, Ø 140 mm

HECHT 1142
CORDLESS CONSTRUCTION 
MATERIAL MIXER

20 V, Ø 100 mm

Aluminum handle
Adjustable speed
Two-stage gearbox
Soft start

Concrete  
mixers

Hand  
mixers

MODEL HECHT 2117 HECHT 2141 HECHT 2185 HECHT 2223

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

550 W 650 W 850 W 1100 W

120 l 140 l 180 l 200 l

49,5 kg 51,5 kg 55,5 kg 81,5 kg

rubber wheels, 
cast iron gear 

ring

rubber wheels, 
cast iron gear 

ring

rubber wheels, 
cast iron gear 

ring

large rubber 
wheels,

massive frame

MODEL HECHT 1146 HECHT 1140 HECHT 1142

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

1600 W 1800 W 20 V Li-ion

0-710/0-1050 rpm 0-440/0-780 rpm 0-710 rpm

140 mm 140 mm 100 mm

590 mm 590 mm 590 mm

3,5 kg 7,25 kg 3,2 kg

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Consumption,  Drum Volume, 
Ø

 

Weight, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power input,   No-load speed,  Tool 

Diameter,  Tool Height, 
Ø

 Weight

All HECHT mixers are supplied 
including a mixing tool (M14 
attachment)

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Supplied without battery  
and charger
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Folding handle

Socket counterparts included in the package

Folding handle Folding handle

Generators /
Power stations

Gasoline generators
Gasoline-powered electricity generators 
are driven by a two-stroke or four-stroke 
internal combustion engine. They are used 
for generating electrical energy in locations 
where electricity is not available, or as  
a backup power source for the operation and 
running of various electrical devices.
For powering appliances such as light bulbs or 
simple machines with an electric motor (drills, 
etc.), a cheap generator with capacitive 
regulation is sufficient. For seamless and 
stable connection of electronics, it is necessary 
to choose generators with so-called AVR 
regulation (Automatic Voltage Regulation), 
which prevents voltage fluctuations during 
operation.
For powering sensitive electronics and 
computers, we recommend inverter 
generators, which generate voltage reaching 
peak characteristics.

MODEL HECHT GG 950 
single-phase

HECHT GG 2500 
single-phase

HECHT GG 3300
single-phase

HECHT GG 3300W 
single-phase

HECHT GG 6500 
single-phase

HECHT GG 8000
three-phase

63 cm3, 2-stroke 196 cm3, 4-stroke 208 cm3, 4-stroke 223 cm3, 4-stroke 389 cm3, 4-stroke 420 cm3, 4-stroke

2,6 Nm 11,5 Nm 12,5 Nm 14,5 Nm 23 Nm 24,5 Nm

2,83 A 8,3 / 8,7 A 9 / 13 A 9 / 13,9 A 8,3 / 21,7 A 8,3 / 9,4 A

650 W 2000 W 2800 W 3200 W 5000 W 6500 W

720 W 2200 W 3000 W 3800 W 5500 W 7000 W

~230 V ~230 V / =12 V ~230 V / =12 V ~230 V / =12 V ~230 V / =12 V ~230 V / 400 V / =12 V

95 dB 90 dB 93 dB 96 dB 96 dB 98 dB

4,2 l 15 l 15 l 15 l 25 l 25 l

16,5 kg 39 kg 42 kg 55 kg 84 kg 88 kg

1× 230 V 1× 12 V DC,
2× 230 V

1× 12 V DC,
2× 230 V

1× 12 V DC,
2× 230 V

1× 12 V DC,
3× 230 V

1× 12 V DC,
2× 230 V, 1× 400 V

AVR -     

-     digital  digital

     

protective frame protective frame protective frame folding handle, wheels industrial socket 
230 V/32A, e-start e-start, folding handle

EXPLANATIONS:  Engine displacement, 

Ø

 Max. torque,  Current 12 / 230 V,  Continuous electric power,  Max. electric power,  Voltage,  Noise level, 

Ø

 Fuel tank capacity, 

, 
Ø

 Weight,  Sockets, AVR Automatic Voltage Regulation,  Voltmeter,  Fuse,  

Ø

 Additional Benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz



89

15 A

5 A

HECHT 2013HECHT 2019HECHT 2030

output voltage / current 12V / 2-15 A

power consumption 230 V/50 Hz 200 W

for batteries 4-300 Ah

weight 1,5 kg
6 charging steps, booster – fast charging, 6 / 12 V, accessory 
socket, short circuit protection, overload and reverse polarity 
protection

BATTERY CHARGERBATTERY CHARGERBATTERY CHARGER

output voltage / current 6V / 2A  
12V / 1-5A

power consumption 230 V/50 Hz 70 W

for batteries 4-150 Ah

weight 0,75 kg

6 charging steps, protection against reverse polarity, overheating, 
short circuit, undercharging, overloading, winter mode

output voltage / current 6 V / 12 V (1 A)

power consumption 220 V / 50 Hz 20 W

for batteries 2–30 Ah

weight 0,5 kg

6 charging steps, input and output cable length: 1.5 m, protection 
against short circuit, reverse polarity, and overheating

Socket counterparts included in the package

Folding handle Folding handle

Inverters - suitable even for powering sensitive electronics

Battery  
chargers

MODEL HECHT GG 10000
three-phase

HECHT GG 11000
single-phase/ 
three-phase

HECHT IG 1101 
inverter

HECHT IG 2201 
inverter

HECHT IG 3601 
inverter

HECHT IG 4500 
inverter

459 cm3, 4-stroke 459 cm3, 4-stroke 56 cm3, 4-stroke 79,8 cm3, 4-stroke 208 cm3, 4-stroke 223 cm3, 4-stroke

29 Nm 31,2 Nm 2,8 Nm 4,5 Nm 11,5 Nm 13 Nm

8,3 / 10,8 A 8,3 / 32 A 4,3 A 8,3 / 7,8 A 8,3 / 13 A 8,3 / 15,2 A

7500 W 8000 W 1000 W 1800 W 3000 W 3500 W

8500 W 8500 W 1100 W 2000 W 3300 W 4000 W

~230 V / 400 V / =12 V ~230 V / 400 V / =12 V ~230 V / 5 V ~230 V / = 12 / 5 V ~230 V / = 12 / 5 V ~230 V / = 12 / 5 V

97 dB 100 dB 95 dB 89 dB 96 dB 93 dB

25 l 25 l 2,8 l 4 l 7,5 l 12 l

102 kg 107 kg 12,5 kg 18,5 kg 26 kg 40 kg

1× 12 V DC,
2× 230 V, 1× 400 V

1× 12 V DC,
2× 230 V, 1× 400 V

1× 230 V,
2× USB 5 V

1× 12 V DC, 
1× 230 V, 2× USB 5 V

1× 12 V DC, 
2× 230 V, 2× USB 5 V

1× 12 V DC, 
2× 230 V, 2× USB 5 V

AVR   inverter inverter inverter inverter

 digital  digital -  digital  digital  digital

     

e-start, folding handle industrial socket 
230 V/32A, e-start

also for powering sensitive 
electronics, USB socket

also for powering sensitive 
electronics, 2 x USB socket

also for powering sensitive 
electronics, 2x USB socket

also for powering sensitive 
electronics, 2x USB socket

 Sockets, AVR Automatic Voltage Regulation,   Voltmeter,  Fuse, 

Ø

 Additional Advantages

LED Indication LED Indication

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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77,5 cm

60,5 cm

62 cm

17
4 

cm

58 cm

120 cm

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT 0003

HECHT 2091

HECHT 2003

dimensions� 60,5×62×77,5 cm
max. load� 100 kg
weight� 5,7 kg

FOLDING WORK BENCH

Bamboo 
worktop

dimensions� 120 × 174 × 58 cm
max. load� 450 kg
weight� 53 kg

WORK BENCH

battery 2× 1,5 V AAA

weight 75 g

dimensions 115 × 50 × 28 mm

LASER DISTANCE METER

Distance Measurement
Area, Volume
Pythagorean Theorem
Add/Subtract
Min/Max Measurement
Continuous Measurement

Range up to 40 m

2x Spirit Level

Workbenches 
Distance meter

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 2076 HECHT 2094

HECHT 1706 HECHT 1708

36 LED

HAND TOOL SET 76 pcs HAND TOOL SET 94 pcs
Screwdriver - fine  2.5 mm;  PH0,PH00 set (3 ×)
Screwdriver  5*75,6*100 mm;  NO. 1*75, NO. 2*100 mm set (4 ×)
Screwdriver handle 1/4" 1 ×
Combination pliers 7" 1 ×
Cutting pliers 6" 1 ×
Bit 25 mm -  1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6 mm set (8 ×)

Bit 25 mm -  T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 set (6 ×)

Bit 25 mm -  2, 3, 4, 5, 6*2,7 mm set (7 ×)
Bit 25 mm -  PH0, PH1, PH2*2, PH3 set (5 ×)
Bit 25 mm -  PZ0, PZ1, PZ2*2, PZ3 set (5 ×)
Magnetic bit holder 60 mm 1 ×
Ratchet 3/8" 1 ×
Open-end wrench 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,13 mm set (7 ×)
Socket head 3/8":14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24 mm set (10 ×)
Socket head 1/4" 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm set (8 ×)
Cardan joint 3/8" 1 ×
Ratchet adapter 1/4” x 3/8” 1 ×
Screwdriver adapter 1/4“ 1 ×
Extension 3/8"- 75, 150 mm set (2 ×)
T-handle 3/8*1/2" set (2 ×)
Spark plug socket 3/8"16mm 1 ×

Spark Plug Socket 1/2" - 16, 21 mm set (2 ×)
Flexible Extension 1/4” 1 ×
Extended Socket 1/2" - 14, 15, 17, 19 mm set (4 ×)
Extended Socket 1/4" - 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm set (8 ×)

Socket Bit 1/4" -  SL 4, 5.5, 7;  PH1, PH2,  PZ1, PZ2; 
 T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T30;  H 3, 4, 5, 6

set (17 ×)

Bit 8*30 mm -  SL 8, 10, 12;  PH3, PH4;  T40, 
T45, T50, T55;  H 8, 10, 12, 14;  PZ3, PZ4

set (15 ×)

Adapter 1/4" 1 ×
Coupling 3/8" 1 ×

Socket head
1/2” - 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 
22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm set (18 ×)

Socket head 1/4” - 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm set (13 ×)
Ratchet 1/4" & 1/2" set (2 ×)
Universal joint 1/4” & 1/2” set (2 ×)
Extension 1/4" - 2" & 4" set (2 ×)
Screwdriver handle 1/4" 1 ×
Extension 1/2" - 5" & 10" set (2 ×)
Large T-handle 1 ×
Small T-handle 1/4" 1 ×
Allen key  - 1.5, 2, 2.5 mm set (3 ×)

accu 20 V LED diodes / light 
intensity 3 W / 260 lumens

battery Li-ion, 1× 2/4/6/8 Ah weight 0,25 kg

charging time 50 min lighting time at full 
charge 12 hours

accu 20 V light intensity 1000 / 2000 lumens

battery Li-ion, 1× 2/4/6/8 Ah mass 0,72 kg

charging time 50 min power 20 W

Adjustable lighting 
direction

Adjustable 
lighting  
direction

CORDLESS LED LIGHT CORDLESS LED LIGHT

Batteries and charger
are not included in the package

The battery and 
charger are not 
included

Hand tools  
cordless lights

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
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Two cylinders

Air compressors
and accessories

Compressors without an air tank,  
known as air receivers, are fully sufficient for 
direct inflation of tires, toys, and for example, 
inflating most pressure vessels of home water 
systems. They are lightweight, easily portable 
and can be easily used anywhere within reach 
of an electrical outlet.

For more demanding tasks, such as supplying 
certain pneumatic tools, it is advisable to 
choose a compressor with an air tank. 
After pressurizing the tank, the motor 
automatically shuts off and will start again 
when the pressure in the vessel drops below 
the set value. This ensures a constant supply of 
compressed air during operation without the 
compressor motor running continuously.

MODEL HECHT 2090 HECHT 2888 HECHT 2027 HECHT 2053 HECHT 2353 HECHT 2355

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

20 V Li-ion 1,1 kW / 1,5 HP 1,5 kW / 2 HP 1,5 kW / 2 HP 2,2 kW / 3 HP 2,2 kW / 3 HP

- -    

180 l/min. 186 l/min. 186 l/min. 326 l/min. 316 l/min.

- - 24 l 50 l 50 l 100 l

7 bar 8 bar 8 bar 8 bar 10 bar 8 bar

1 1 1 2 2 2

1 kg 6 kg 22 kg 30 kg 36 kg 50 kg

attachments included, digi-
tal display, auto shut-off

3 m hose,
accessories included two-cylinder two-cylinder

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Consumption,  Oil,  Max. Suction Power,  Tank capacity,  Max. pressure  Number of Outputs, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 002075A

HECHT 002075B

HECHT 002075C

HECHT 002024 HECHT 002026

Type silent - very quiet operation
Oil-free and maintenance-free 
2 motors

FILLING GUN 
+ 5m hose  
+ 2 adapters

FILLING 
AND BLOW-OFF GUN 
+ 5m  hose  
+ large set   
of adapters

max. pressure 16 bar (23°C)
quick coupling 1/4“

max. pressure 16 bar (23°C)
quick coupling 1/4“

max. pressure 10 bar
quick coupling 1/4“
supply hose 3 m

AIR HOSE 10 M,  
6,3×11,3 mm, PVC

SELF-RETRACTING REEL 
WITH PRESSURE HOSE
12 M, 5×8 MM, PU

RETRACTABLE HOSE REEL WITH 
PRESSURE HOSE 20 M, 
6.3×11.3 MM, PVC

Type silent - very quiet operation
Oil-free and maintenance-free 

MODEL HECHT 20171 HECHT 2075 HECHT 2086 HECHT 2089 HECHT 2084

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

1,1 kW / 1,5 HP 0,75 kW / 1 HP 1,5 kW / 2 HP 3 kW / 4 HP 3 kW / 4 HP

- - - - -

159 l / min. 132 l/min. 264 l/min. 528 l/min. 528 l/min.

6 l 24 l 50 l 50 l 100 l

8 bar 8 bar 8 bar 8 bar 8 bar

1 1 2 2 2

13 kg 22 kg 32 kg 42 kg 58 kg

very quiet operation, 
oil-free

very quiet operation, 
oil-free

very quiet operation, 
oil-free 2 motors, very quiet operation, oil-free 2 motors, very quiet operation, oil-free, 

front wheels with brake

Pneumatic accessories

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power consumption,  Oil-based,  Max. suction power,  Tank capacity   Max. pressure  Number of outputs, 
Ø

 Weight,

Ø

 Additional 

benefits
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PROFI TOOL

Cordless drills
and screwdrivers

Accu program 1278
Don't want to deal with many 
different batteries? Power all your 
tools with one!

Thanks to the AKU program, you are 
ensured mutual compatibility of batteries 
and tools. Don't waste money on multiple 
types of batteries. With each of the drills 
HECHT 1277, HECHT 1278, or HECHT 
1289, you will receive two high-quality 
batteries and a fast charger, which you can 
use to power other compatible machines 
and tools in the workshop and garden. 
More on pages 54-55.

MODEL HECHT 1241 HECHT 1242 HECHT 1245 HECHT 1247 HECHT 1277 HECHT 1278 HECHT 1289

3,7 V Li-ion 12 V Li-ion 16 V Li-ion 20 V Li-ion 
  20 V Li-ion   20 V Li-ion   20 V Li-ion

1x 2 Ah 1x 1,5 Ah 1x 1,5 Ah 1x 2 Ah 1x 2/4/6/8 Ah 1x 2/4/6/8 Ah 1x 2/4/6/8 Ah

230 min-1 0-350 / 0-1300 min-1 0-400 / 0-1300 min-1 0-400 / 0-1400 min-1 0-400 / 0-1400 min-1 0-440 / 0-1650 min-1 0-500 / 0-2000 min-1

- 10 mm 1-10 mm 1-10 mm 0,8-10 mm 1,5-13 mm 2-13 mm

4 Nm 22 Nm 30 Nm 40 Nm 35 Nm 50 Nm 75 Nm

0,3 kg 1 kg 1,5 kg 1,5 kg 1 kg 1,5 kg 1,2 kg

- - - - -  

rotary handle, flashli-
ght, bit set two-speed gearbox two-speed gearbox, 

charge indication
two-speed gearbox, 
charge indication

two-speed transmissi-
on, charge indication

two-speed gearbox, 
additional handle

metal chuck, brushless 
motor

52× bit, 1× bit holder

Purchase the HECHT 1277, HECHT 1278, or 
HECHT 1289 drill and you won't have to 
buy batteries for other products again.

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Input,  No-load Speed,  Chuck size, 

Ø

 Max. torque, 
Ø

 Weight,   Impact, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

LED light

LED light LED light LED light

Two-speed 
transmission

Two-speed 
transmission

Two-speed 
transmission

Purchase the HECHT 1277, HECHT 1278, or HECHT 1289 drill and 
you won't have to buy batteries for other products again.

Charger and battery 
included in the pac-
kage  
1× battery 001242

Fast charger 1 h
Charge status  
indication
1× battery  
HECHT 001245B

Charger and batte-
ry included in the 
package
1× battery 001246

HECHT 001242 
BATTERY 1.5 AH 
for HECHT 1242

HECHT 001245B
BATTERY 1,5 AH  
for HECHT 1245

HECHT 001246 
BATTERY 2 AH  
for HECHT 1247, 
12050, 1246, 1248

Flashlight

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

en.hecht.cz

Option 
USB charging

Rotary handle
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Electric drills
Cordless impact wrench

MODEL HECHT 1070 HECHT 1072 HECHT 1077

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

650 W 900 W 1200 W

0-3000 min-1 0-3000 min-1 0-1000/2800 min-1

13 mm 13 mm 13 mm

13 mm 13 mm 13 mm

1,8 kg 2,05 kg 3,6 kg

0-48000 min-1 0-48000 min-1 0-44800 min-1

chuck with a key quick-release chuck chuck with a key

HECHT 1256

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Input,  No-load Speed,  Chuck size,  Max. Ø drilling - iron, 
Ø

  Weight,  Impact, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

Brushless 
motor

Durable 
two-speed
metal gearbox

CORDLESS IMPACT 
WRENCH   �Hammer function, variable speed,   

auxiliary handle, drilling depth gauge

accumulator 20 V Ø clamping 1/2“

battery Li-ion,  
1x 2/4/6/8 Ah max. torque 500 Nm

no-load speed 0-2300 min-1 weight 1,15 kg

charging time 50 min
battery and charger not 
included

operating time 40 min * auto - stop

* Maximum runtime without load with a 2 Ah battery.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MODEL HECHT 1082 HECHT 1028 HECHT 1036 HECHT 1069 HECHT 1090 HECHT 1093 HECHT 1023

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

800 W 1050 W 1500 W 1600 W 1300 W 1700 W 20 V Li-ion

0-1470 min-1 950 min-1 930 min-1 630 min-1 - - 950 min-1

SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MAX SDS MAX SDS-HEX SDS PLUS

0-5100 min-1 4250 min-1 4300 min-1 3800 min-1 3600 min-1 1900 min-1 4350 min-1

2,4 J 4,5 J 6 J 10 J 15 J 60 J 4,5 J

13/13/24 13/26/40 mm 13/32/42 mm -/40/60 mm - - -/26/- mm

2,3 kg 4,5 kg 5,2 kg 7,3 kg 7,2 kg 14,9 kg 3,8 kg

additional handle, 
accessory set, case

additional handle, 
accessory set, case

additional handle, 
accessory set, case

additional handle, 
accessory set, case

additional handle, 
accessory set, case

additional handle, 
accessory set, case

brushless motor,  
accessory kit, case

Rotary and demolition 
hammers

HECHT 1082
ROTARY HAMMER

HECHT 1028
ROTARY HAMMER

HECHT 1023
CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER

HECHT 1036
ROTARY HAMMER

HECHT 1069
ROTARY HAMMER

HECHT 1093
DEMOLITION HAMMER

HECHT 1090
DEMOLITION  
HAMMER

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power input,  No-load speed,  Mounting,  Frequency of impacts,  Impact force,  Max. Ø drilling iron/concrete/wood, 
Ø

 Weight, 
Ø

 Additional benefits

Brushless  
motor

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 001055

HECHT 1515
AKU STAPLER / NAILER

MODEL HECHT 1057 HECHT 1063

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

720 W 600 W

500–2600 rpm 420-2700 rpm

80 mm 60 mm

13 mm 16 mm

11 kg 30 kg

62,5 cm 84 cm

electronically adjustable 12

laser, workpiece clamping, 
parallel stop high-quality gearbox

Drill  
presses

Jig saws
Cordless stapler / nailer

MODEL HECHT 1545 HECHT 1560 HECHT 1561 HECHT 1531

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

500 W 650 W 800 W 20 V Li-ion*

0-3000 min-1 0-3100 min-1 0-3100 min-1 0-2400 min-1

55 mm 65 mm 80 mm 80 mm

6 mm 10 mm 10 mm 10 mm

1,2 kg 1,5 kg 1,5 kg 1,7 kg

-   

-   

hex key performance settings
and overshoot

laser, setting 
power and pre-oscillation

LED light, power 
setting and pre-swing

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage,
Ø

 Power consumption,  No-load speed,  Cutting depth - wood,  

Cutting depth - iron, 
Ø

 Weight,  Pre-stroke,  Quick-release saw blade, 

Ø

 Additional advantages

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power input,  No-load speed,  Spindle stroke height,  Chuck size, 
Ø

 Weight,  Height,  Speeds, 

Ø

 additional benefits

Aku Li-Ion 20 V* U-staples / T-nails 19–40 /  
20–50 mm

battery DC 20 V /  
1× 2/4/6/8 Ah max. rate per minute 100

weight 2,8 kg magazine capacity 100 ks

200 pcs U-clips & 200 pcs T-nails included in the package

Vise for press drill  
HECHT 1055 and 1063 

2 modes 
of nailing

For all models: cutting angle adjustment 0-45°, saw blade included in the package
High-quality  
aluminum base

* Battery and charger are not included

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz



98

Softstart

PROFI TOOL

Angle 
grinders

MODEL HECHT 1307 HECHT 1392 HECHT 1310 HECHT 1324 HECHT 1319

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

650 W 950 W 1200 W 2200 W 20 V Li-ion

12000 min-1 12000 min-1 12000 min-1 6500 min-1 10000 min-1

115 mm 125 mm 125 mm 230 mm 125 mm

M14 M14 M14 M14 M14

1,8 kg 2,3 kg 2,5 kg 5,5 kg 1,7 kg

    

auxiliary handle, 
key

auxiliary handle, 
key

auxiliary handle, 
key

rotary handle, key, 
soft start brushless motor

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage,  
Ø

 Power input,  No-load speed,  Disc diameter,  Disc mounting size, 
Ø

 Weight,   Quick-release disc cover, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

HECHT 1307
ANGLE GRINDER 
650 W, 115 mm

HECHT 1392
ANGLE GRINDER 
950 W, 125 mm

HECHT 1319
CORDLESS ANGLE GRINDER 
20 V, 125 mm

HECHT 1310
ANGLE GRINDER 
1200 W, 125 mm

HECHT 1324
ANGLE GRINDER 
2200 W, 230 mm

Rotary 
handle

Batteries and charger 
are not included

Brushless  
motor

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 1660
WALL CHASER

HECHT 1795
ROUTER

Bench 
grinders

MODEL HECHT 1722 HECHT 1723

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

150 W 350 W

2950 min-1 2950 min-1

150 mm 200 mm

K60+K36 K60+K36

4,8 kg 9,5 kg

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage,  
Ø

 Power Input,  

No-load Speed,  Disc Diameter,  Grit Size, 
Ø

 Weight

HECHT 1632
OSCILLATING  
MULTI TOOL

voltage 230 V/50 Hz cutting depth 5–30 mm

power input 1600 W cutting width 8–30 mm

no-load speed 9000 min-1 Ø disc 125 mm

soft start, anti-slip handle, 2 diamond blades, wrench, chisel, dust adapter

voltage 230 V/50 Hz no-load speed  15000  
- 22000 min-1

power  
consumption

300 W weight 1,57 kg

1 pc saw blade, 1 pc scraper, 1 pc sanding plate, 2 pcs sanding paper, plastic 
carrying case, quick tool release

Accessories Standard equipment
Abrasive papersAbrasive Plate Saw blade Scraper0001630A  

2 pcs saw blades

0001630B  
10 pcs of sandpaper grit 
60, 100, 120, 240

Speed 
settings

0001630C  
2 pcs of abrasive blades

Quick tool  
clamping

Speed 
settings

HECHT 001795
SET 
MILLING 
BITS - 12 PCS

voltage 230 V/50 Hz cutting depth 55 mm

power input 1200 W collet opening 6/8 mm

no-load speed  11000-30000 
min-1

1.85m power cable, 2× guide rail, ruler, dust extraction adapter, collet chuck 
(pre-installed) centering pin

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Sanders 
and planer

MODEL HECHT 1766 HECHT 1767 HECHT 1768 HECHT 1781 HECHT 1790

vibrating sander vibrating sander eccentric vibration sander belt sander planner

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

220 W 260 W 450 W 810 W 900 W

15000 min-1 6000-13000 min-1 6000-12500 min-1 380 min-1 16000 min-1

140 × 140 × 80 mm 187 × 90 mm Ø 125 mm 140 × 76 mm -

1,6 kg 1,65 kg 2 kg 3,2 kg 2,8 kg

- - - 533 × 76 mm -

- - - - 82 mm

- - - - 3 mm

- - - - 15 mm

dust container power regulation,
dust container

power regulation,
dust container speed settings (assembly wrenches), guide ruler

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power input,   No-load speed,  Abrasive plate, 
Ø

 Weight,  Dimensions of the sanding belt,  Max. grinding width,  Max. 

grinding depth,  Max. grooving depth,   

Ø

 Additional benefits
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0001781060
SANDPAPER 
dimension 533 × 76 mm, roughness 60, 3 pcs

HECHT 001790
WORK STAND FOR 
HECHT 1790

0001781080
SANDPAPER
dimension 533 × 76 mm, roughness 80, 3 pcs

0001781120
SANDPAPER
dimension 533 × 76 mm, roughness 120, 3 pcs

001176660
SANDPAPER
roughness 60, 10 pcs

001176680
SANDPAPER
roughness 80, 10 pcs

001176620
SANDPAPER
roughness 120, 10 pcs

001176860
SANDPAPER
roughness 60, 10 pcs

001176880
SANDPAPER
roughness 80, 10 pcs

001176820
SANDPAPER
roughness 120, 10 pcs

001176760
SANDPAPER
roughness 60, 10 pcs

001176780
SANDPAPER
roughness 80, 10 pcs

001176720
SANDPAPER
roughness 120, 10 pcs

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
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MODEL HECHT 1572 HECHT 1575 HECHT 1510

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

710 W 1050 W 20 V Li-ion*

0-2800 min-1 0-2500 min-1 0-3000 min-1

115 mm 150 mm 115 mm

5 mm 10 mm 10 mm

2,4 kg 3,4 kg 2 kg

indication of electrical 
connection

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Input,  No-load Speed,  Cutting 

depth - wood,  Cutting depth - iron, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Saw blade for wood and metal 
always included in the package

Reciprocating saws

Circular 
saws



MODEL HECHT 1613 HECHT 1627 HECHT 1620 HECHT 1670

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

1200 W 1500 W 1800 W 20 V Li-ion*

5500 min-1 5000 min-1 5000 min-1 0-4200 min-1

185 mm 185 mm 210 mm 165 mm

65 mm 65 mm 73 mm 52 mm

3,7 kg 3,5 kg 6,4 kg 2,54 kg

saw blade,
guide ruler

saw blade,
guide ruler, laser

saw blade, 
guide ruler, laser

saw blade,
guide ruler, laser

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Input,  No-load Speed,  Disc diameter,  Max. cutting 

depth, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

HECHT 1613
CIRCULAR SAW 
1200 W, 185 mm

HECHT 1627
CIRCULAR SAW 
1500 W, 185 mm

HECHT 1620
CIRCULAR SAW 
1800 W, 210 mm

HECHT 1670
CORDLESS  
CIRCULAR SAW 
20 V, 165 mm

HECHT 001613
for HECHT 1613, 1627 
24T × 185 mm × ø 20 mm
HECHT 001620 
for HECHT 1620
40T × 210 mm × ø 30 mm

HECHT 001670A
for HECHT 1670
24T × 165 mm × ø 10 mm

SAW BLADE 

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

* Battery and charger are not included



102

HECHT 829
MITER SAW 
2000 W, 210 mm

0° × 90° � L75 × 340 mm

0° × 45° � L45 × 340 mm

45° × 90° L� 75 × 240 mm

45° × 45° L� 45 × 240 mm

0° × 45° R� 25 × 340 mm

45° × 45° R � 25 × 240 mm

at 90°� 87 mm

at 45°� 55 mm

90° × 90°� 55 × 120 mm

45° × 45°� 30 × 83 mm

45° × 90°� 30 × 120 mm

90° × 45°� 55 × 83 mm

HECHT 8254
TABLE SAW

HECHT 8916
TABLE 
SCROLL SAW

Miter 
and table saws

MODEL HECHT 813 HECHT 829 HECHT 820

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

1400 W 2000 W 2350 W

5000 min-1 4800 min-1 4200 min-1

210 mm 210 mm 255 mm

-45° / 0° / 45° -45° / 0° / 45° -45° / 0° / 45°

90°–45° left 90°–45°  
right + left

90° - 45° 
right + left

7,3 kg 12,2 kg 18 kg

laser laser, slide, 
double bevel

laser, slide,  
double bevel

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Input,  No-load Speed,  Disc Diameter,  Table 

Rotation  Miter Cuts, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional advantages

HECHT 813
MITER SAW 
1400 W, 210 mm

HECHT 820
MITER SAW 
2350 W, 255 mm

0° × 90° � 65 × 340 mm

45° × 90° � 65 × 240 mm

0° × 45° L � 38 × 340 mm

0° × 45° R � 38 × 340 mm

Kerf

HECHT 008254
DISC  
for HECHT 8254  
48T x 254 mm x 30 mm

Kerf

voltage 230 V/50 Hz table dimensions 580×545 mm

power  
consumption

2000 W miter cuts 90° - 45° 
right and left

disc diameter 254 mm weight 21,5 kg

no-load speed 4800 min-1

1 + 1 DISC FREE

voltage 230 V / 50 Hz length of the slice 127 mm

power con-
sumption

120 W stroke 19 mm

max. cutting 
depth

50 mm / 90°
20 mm / 45° table dimensions 255×415 mm

stroke rate 400-1650 min-1 weight 13 kg

HECHT 008916 
SAW BLADE 
for HECHT 8916 (5 pcs in package) 

SAW BLADE	 item no.: HECHT 00828 
48T×210 mm×25,4 mm  
for HECHT 812, 813, 814, 818, 828, 829 

Kerf

Kerf

Current Offer 
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Band  
saws

MODEL HECHT 8925 HECHT 8950

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

250 W 500 W

1487 min-1 2982 min-1

1400 mm 1712 mm

80 mm 115 mm

45 mm 65 mm

302×304 mm 302×304 mm

17 kg 24 kg

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power Input,  No-load 

Speed,  Blade length,  Max. cut 90°,  Max. cut at 45°, 

 Table dimensions, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

HECHT 8751
PLANER 
AND THICKNESSER

HECHT 835
METAL CUT OFF SAW

HECHT 00835 
DISC 
for HECHT 835

voltage 230 V/50 Hz disc diameter 355 mm

power input 2500 W max. cut square 
profile -30°– +45°

no-load speed 3600 min-1 weight 13 kg

voltage 230 V / 50 Hz table dimensions  740 × 210 mm / 
250 × 204 mm

power input 1250 W planing / 
thicknessing 204 mm

cutting depth 0–2 mm max. cutting width 200 cm

no-load speed 8000 min-1 length of power 
cable

21 kg

HECHT 008751
REPLACEMENT BLADES  
for HECHT 8751 (2 pcs)

HECHT 008950A
STAND  
for HECHT 8950

HECHT 008925
SAW BLADE  
for HECHT 8925

HECHT 008950
SAW BLADE  
for HECHT 8950

Current Offer 
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MODEL HECHT 8400 HECHT 8410 HECHT 8420

wood lathe mini metal lathe metal lathe

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

400 W 370 W 960 W

890/1260/ 
1760/2600 min-1

100–1100 min-1 
100–2500 min-1 125–2000 min-1

M18 MT2, MT3 MT2 

- - MT3

350 mm 180 mm 250 mm

1000 mm 300 mm 550 mm

- 65 mm 110 mm

- 55 mm 75 mm

21 kg 37 kg 154 kg

700 x 300 x 300 mm 1140 x 600 x 450 mm

including standard 
accessories

including standard 
accessories

including standard 
accessories

MODEL HECHT 2022 HECHT 2023

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

2000 W 2000 W

350 / 550 °C 60–350 °C / 60–600 °C

300 / 500 l/min 300 / 500 l/min

0,7 kg 0,9 kg

temperature and power 
regulation

temperature and power 
regulation

EXPLANATIONS:  Voltage 
Ø

 Power Consumption 

 Temperature Setting,  Air Volume, 
Ø

 Weight,  

Ø

 

Additional Benefits

HECHT 008410A 
Lathe tool set 8x8 mm
HECHT 008410B 
Rotating Tip MT2

HECHT 008420B 
Rotating Tip MT2

HECHT 008410C 
Clamping disc Ø 160 mm

HECHT 008420C 
Clamping disc Ø 220 mm

HECHT 008410D 
Clamping set for disc Ø 160 mm

HECHT 008420D 
Clamping set for disc Ø 220 mm

HECHT 008410E 
4-jaw chuck 100 mm
HECHT 008410F 
Fixed Steady Rest
HECHT 008410G 
Sliding Steady Rest

HECHT 008420G 
Sliding Steady Rest
HECHT 008420I 
Drill Chuck 13mm MT2

HECHT 008410H 
Fixed Tip MT3

Accessories for HECHT 8410

Accessories for HECHT 8420

HECHT 008410I 
Drill Chuck 13 mm MT2

Lathes and 
accessories

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power input,  No-load speed, 

 Spindle taper,  Tailstock taper,  Workpiece diameter,  Workpiece length,  Cross feed, 

 Combined feed, 
Ø

 Weight,   Dimensions, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

HECHT 2023
HOT AIR GUN  
2000 W

HECHT 2022
HOT AIR GUN  
2000 W

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MODEL HECHT 1824 HECHT 1826 HECHT 1828 HECHT 1830

MMA Inverter MMA Inverter MMA Inverter MMA, MIG, MAG inverter

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

kVA 5,1 kVA 6 kVA 7 kVA 6,9 kVA

20–140 A 20–160 A 20–180 A 20–200 A

25,6 V 26,4 V 27,2 V 27,2 V

40 % 40 % 40 % 40 %

1–3,2 mm 1–4 mm 1–4 mm 0,8+1 mm

70 % 70 % 70 % 70 %

3,4 kg 4,2 kg 4,6 kg 5 kg

300 x 130 x 240 mm 300 x 130 x 240 mm 300 x 130 x 240 mm 485 x 205 x 340 mmm

electrode holder, grounding clamps electrode holder, grounding clamps electrode holder, grounding clamps CO2, ARC FORCE, HOT START, ANTI STICK 
electrode holder, grounding clamps

Welding machines 
and accessories

filter dimension 110 × 90 mm UV / IR DIN 16

viewing area 
dimension 92 × 42 mm filter darkness DIN 9–DIN 13

darkening time ≤ 1/15000 s weight 0,5 kg

solar cell battery, sensitivity adjustment, fully automatic switching

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  Voltage, kVA Input capacity, 
Ø

 Power consumption,  No-load speed,  Work cycle,  Electrode diameter,  Efficiency, 
Ø

 Weight, 

 Dimensions, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

HECHT 1830
MMA, MIG, MAG 
INVERTER WELDER  

HECHT 900255
PROTECTIVE WELDING SHIELD
Welding + grinding Function

HECHT 1824
HECHT 1826
HECHT 1828
MMA INVERTER  
WELDING MACHINE   

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 3611
CERAMIC HEATER    
2200 W, 20-25 m2

HECHT 3522
CONVECTION HEATER  
2000 W, 20-25 m2

HECHT 3610
CERAMIC HEATER   
2000 W, 15-20 m2

Can also be  
hung on the wall

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  Voltage,
Ø

 Power consumption  Air volume,  Remote 

control,  Max. output temperature,  Thermal fuse,  Heating space,   Thermal output,  IP 

Protection Rating,   Dimensions, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

MODEL HECHT 3610 HECHT 3611 HECHT 3522

Ceramic heater Ceramic heater Convection Heater

230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz 230 V / 50 Hz

2000 W 2200 W 2000 W

80 m3/h 100 m3/h 60 m3/h

130 °C 130 °C

  

  

15–20 m3 20-25 m3 20-25 m2

1200 / 2000 W 2200 W 2000 W

IP24 IP24 IP24

4,5 kg 5,3 kg 7,4 kg

rotary, thermostat,
ceramic heating element

rotary, thermostat,
ceramic heating element

alu. heating element, glass 
panel

Heaters  
and direct heaters

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MADE IN EU

Fireplace stoves 
and accessories

* The heating capacity of the fireplace stoves ranges from 11-15 m3/kW.  
This figure is, however, indicative and in reality, it significantly depends on the thermal insulation properties of buildings and the climate. More info at en.hecht.cz in the stove section.

Refractory glass

Fuel: wood, wooden briquettes

Fireplace lined with vermiculite

Tertiary combustion

Airflow settings

Upper chimney outlet

Adjustable  
oven power

Thermometer

ACCESSORIES for fireplace stoves 
HOT AIR EXCHANGER
(material steel, Ø 120 mm, dimensions 
22×32×100 cm, thickness 0.5 mm)

HECHT PIPE 1 FLUE PIPE 1 m / Ø 120 mm / 0,5 mm

HECHT PIPE 05 FLUE PIPE 0.5 m / Ø 120 mm / 0.5 mm

HECHT PIPE 
CURVE

ELBOW 90 ° / Ø 120 mm / 0.5 mm

HECHT PIPE 113 FLUE PIPE 1 m / Ø 130 mm / 1.5 mm

HECHT PIPE 0513
FLUE PIPE WITH DAMPER  
0,5 m / Ø 130 mm / 1,5 mm

HECHT PIPE 
CURVE 13

KNEE 90 ° / Ø 130 mm / 1,5 mm

HECHT PIPE 115
ROURA KOUŘOVODU 1 m / Ø 150 mm /  
1,5 mm

HECHT PIPE 0515
FLUE PIPE WITH DAMPER 
0,5 m / Ø 150 mm / 1,5 mm

HECHT PIPE 
CURVE 15

KNEE 90 ° / Ø 150 mm / 1,5 mm

HECHT 
SAVER

MODEL HECHT FENIXE HECHT FERNIS HECHT MAGNIS HECHT SOLIS
GREY / BEIGE

HECHT HELIS
GREY / BEIGE

HECHT VULCANUS
GREY / BEIGE

9-10 kW 6-7 kW 20–22 / 15–17 kW 9 kW 9 kW 6 kW

77 % 78 % 78 % 81 % 81 % 74 %

120 mm 150 mm 120 mm 150 mm 150 mm 130 mm

335×320×350 mm 290×300×375 mm 310×300×530 mm 400×370×400 mm 400×370×400 mm 440x420x250 mm

A A A A+ A+ A

steel, ceramics ocel steel, ceramics ocel steel, stone ocel

-  -   -

- -  - - -

490×460×1040 mm 500×410×1035 mm 485×455×1070 mm 570×470×930 mm 570×470×930 mm 850×520×890 mm

82 kg 69 kg 90 kg 83 kg 83 kg 65 kg

airflow settings, ceramic 
lining

airflow settings, fireplace 
lined with vermiculite

volume of the exchanger 
22 l, pressure 2.5 bar, cast 

iron grate

airflow adjustment, firepla-
ce lined with vermiculite

airflow settings, stone 
cladding

oven, thermometer, adjus-
table oven power

EXPLANATIONS:  Heating output / to water  Combustion efficiency,  Flue pipe diameter,  Firebox dimensions,  Energy class,  Material,   Tertiary combustion,  Hot 

water heat exchanger,  Overall dimensions, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Charcoal  
garden grills

In that case, you are  
in the right place!

HECHT grills are made from 
high-quality materials and have 
a robust construction. If you 
enjoy grilling on a large scale, 
you will surely appreciate the 
HECHT Sentinel range of grills 
with two fireboxes.

MODEL HECHT  
MERIDA

HECHT 
CALIFORNIA

HECHT  
VESUV 
3in1

HECHT  
BARREL

HECHT  
SENTINEL  

MINOR

HECHT  
SENTINEL

HECHT  
SENTINEL 

MAX

heat-resi-
stant steel

heat-resi-
stant steel

heat-resistant 
steel

heat-resistant 
steel

heat-resi-
stant steel

heat-resi-
stant steel

heat-resi-
stant steel

54 × 57 × 
92 cm

77,5 × 54,3 
× 32,5 cm

88 × 73 × 
92 cm

108 × 72 × 
102 cm

112 × 63 × 
116,5 cm

115 × 65 × 
133 cm

175 × 76 × 
154 cm

0,8 mm 0,8 mm 1,2 mm 1 mm 1 mm 1 mm 1,5 mm

ø 53,5 cm 61,5 × 46 
cm 46 × 46 cm 73 × 37 cm

52 × 30 
cm /  

30 × 22 cm

60 × 40 
cm /  

35 × 30 cm

100 × 45 
cm /  

43 × 38 cm

11,5 kg 27,5 kg 21 kg 20 kg 21 kg 35 kg 76 kg

-  - -   

Lorem 

  -    

stainless steel 
grilling grate

stainless steel 
grilling grate

stainless steel 
grilling grate

thermo-
meter

thermo-
meter

thermo-
meter

EXPLANATIONS:  Material,   Dimensions, 

Ø

 Sheet thickness up to,  Grid dimensions, 
Ø

 Weight,  

Thermometer,  

Lorem 

 Wheels 

Ø

 Additional advantages

HECHT MERIDA
COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT GRILL

grid Ø 53.5 cm 
heat-resistant black paint, 
stainless steel grilling grid

Do you enjoy grilling?

HECHT BARREL
ROBUST AND DURABLE GRILL

grate 73 × 37 cm 
heat-resistant black color, 
storage area, ashtray

HECHT BBQ 
STARTER
CHIMNEY STARTER

17 × 27 cm

SENTINEL MINOR
SENTINEL
SENTINEL MAX
2 FIREBOXES

option for smoking, 
adjustable firebox height, 
heat-resistant black paint, 
chimney, storage shelf

HECHT CALIFORNIA
ROBUST AND DURABLE GRILL

grid 61,5 × 46 cm 
heat-resistant black color, stainless steel grill 
grid, side storage surfaces, wheels

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT  
000666
GRILL PLATE
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Gas garden  
grills

MODEL HECHT  
FIRE 2

HECHT  
CONTACT 3

HECHT  
FIREWOOD 3

HECHT  
ADELLE 4

HECHT  
CAMPANA 5

93 × 48 × 98 cm 101 × 48 × 98 cm 130 × 56 × 106 
cm

133,5 × 54 × 
113,5 cm

139,5 × 54,5 × 
114 cm

2 3 3 3+1 4+1

5,6 kW 8,4 kW 10,5 kW 13,5 kW 16,3 kW

45 × 41 cm 61 × 41 cm 62 × 41 cm 62,5 × 42 cm 71 × 41,5 cm

12,5 kg 17,5 kg 30,5 kg 34 kg 46 kg

    

Lorem 

    

cast iron grate 
and grill plate 1/3 plate, 2/3 grid cast iron grate

EXPLANATIONS:  Dimensions  Number of burners,   Total burner output,  Dimensions of the grid, 
Ø

 Weight, 

 Thermometer, 

Lorem 

 Wheels,

Ø

 Additional benefits

HECHT FIRE 2
grate 45 × 41 cm 
2 main burners

HECHT CONTACT 3
grate 61 × 41 cm 
3 main burners

HECHT FIREWOOD 3
grate 62 × 41 cm 
3 main burners

HECHT ADELLE 4 
2026
grate 62,5 x 42 cm 
3 main burners, 1 side burner

HECHT CAMPANA 5
grate 71 × 41,5 cm 
4 main burners, 1 side burner

Combination 
of wood and steel

Regulator  
for gas grills

28–30 mbar, Ø 8 mm,  
length 1,5 m

Grill Set

HECHT COVER 2
(for HECHT FIRE 2)

HECHT COVER 3F
(for HECHT FIREWOOD 3)

HECHT COVER 5C
(for HECHT CAMPANA 5)

HECHT COVER 4
(for HECHT ADELLE 4)

HECHT COVER 3C
(for HECHT CONTACT 3) HECHT 003101R

HECHT BBQ SET 3 in 1

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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EKONOMY SET 4/6

EKONOMY CHAIR 

EKONOMY TABLE

HECHT SOFIA LOUNGER

HECHT CLAUDIA LOUNGER

table dimensions W 141 × D 91 × H 73 cm

chair dimensions W 55 × D 76 × H 96 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 4/6×

From steel-aluminum profiles with a komaxit surface finish

dimensions D 63 × Š 195 × V 105 cm

max. load 120 kg

From steel-aluminum profiles with a komaxit surface finish

dimensions D 190 × Š 65 × V 45  cm

max. load 120 kg

From steel-aluminum profiles with a komaxit surface finish

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

Tempered 
glass

GARDEN 
GLASS TABLE

High stability
Adjustable

GARDEN LOUNGER

GARDEN LOUNGER

Garden Furniture - Metal

SOFIA SET 4/6

SOFIA CHAIR 

SOFIA TABLE

table dimensions W 150 × D 90 × H 73 cm

chair dimensions W 55 × D 75 × H 95 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 4/6×

From aluminum profiles with a powder-coated finish

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

Tempered glass

GARDEN 
GLASS TABLE

en.hecht.cz Can be used in humid 
conditions.

Suitable for exteriors and interiors.
Lightweight and maintenance-free.Current Offer 

en.hecht.cz
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HONEY SET 4/6

HONEY SET MAXI

HONEY CHAIR 

HONEY MAXI CHAIR 

HONEY TABLE

HONEY MAXI TABLE

HECHT HONEY LOUNGER

table dimensions W 150 × D 90 × H 72 cm

chair dimensions W 58 × D 74 × H 97 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 4/6×

From aluminum profiles with a powder-coated surface finish

table dimensions W 168 × D 96 × H 72 cm

chair dimensions W 57 × D 86 × H 111 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 6×

Made from aluminum profiles with a powder-coated finish

dimensions L 190 × W 65 × H 45  cm

max. load 120 kg

Made from aluminum profiles with a powder-coated surface finish

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

Tempered 
black glass

Tempered 
black glass

GARDEN 
GLASS TABLE

GARDEN 
GLASS TABLE

High stability
adjustable

GARDEN LOUNGER

Can be used in  
humid conditions.

Š ŠH H

V V

FURNITURE DIMENSIONS
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HECHT NAVASSA SET 4/6

SHADOW SET

HONEY NAVASSA CHAIR 

SHADOW CHAIR 

HECHT NAVASSA TABLE

HECHT SHADOW TABLE
HECHT SHADOW

table dimensions W 153 × D 96 × H 73 cm

chair dimensions W 56 × D 72 × H 99,5 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 4/6×

From expanded metal with a base layer applied by catalysis
and a powder coating surface finish

table dimensions W 150 × D 90 × H 72 cm

chair dimensions W 56 × D 65 × H 107 cm

parasol  Ø 270 cm, H 220 cm

max. load of the chair 120 kg

table, chair, parasol 1×, 6×, 1×

Made from aluminum profiles with a komaxit surface finish

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN ADJUSTABLE 
CHAIR

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

GARDEN FURNITURE SET
WITH PARASOL

Expanded metal

Tempered 
black glass

GARDEN 
GLASS TABLE

GARDEN 
GLASS TABLE

GARDEN 
PARASOL

HECHT LIMA SET 4/6

HECHT LIMA CHAIR 

HECHT LIMA TABLE

table dimensions W 150 × D 90 × H 75 cm

chair dimensions W 55 × D 56 × H 84 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 4/6×

Made from aluminum profiles with a Komaxit finish. The surface of the table, chairs, 
and armrests is made from highly durable polypropylene.

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

Polywood

GARDEN 
TABLE

8 ribsFolding

Robust steel construction
Expanded metal

Garden furniture - metal

Suitable for 
exteriors and interiors.
Lightweight and  
maintenance-free.

Can also be used in 
humid conditions.

Can be used 
even in humid conditions.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT MONTANA LOUNGER

dimensions L 132× W 66 × H 95 cm

max. load 120 kg

Aluminum profiles with powder coating and acacia 
wood. 

High stability
Adjustable

GARDEN LOUNGER

HECHT MONTANA

HECHT MONTANA CHAIR

HECHT MONTANA TABLE

table dimensions W 140/180 × D 90 × H 77,5 cm

chair dimensions W 69 × D 59 × H 111,5 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 6×

Made from aluminum profiles with a powder-coated finish and acacia 
wood.

GARDEN RECLINING CHAIR

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

Acacia wood

GARDEN 
FOLDING TABLE

With suitable wood 
impregnation, it can be 
used even in humid  
conditions.

Š ŠH H

V V

FURNITURE DIMENSIONS

HECHT MARBELA SET

dimensions of the 
table W 97,6 × D 54 × H 42 cm

dimensions of the 
chair W 68 × D 72,5 × H 81 cm

dimensions of the 
sofa W 188 × D 72,5 × H 81 cm

max. load of the chair 160 kg

table, chair, sofa 1×, 2×, 1×

aluminum frame with powder coating, table top and backrest 
made of polywood, cushions made of polyester fabric

GARDEN FURNITURE SET Luxury aluminum 
furniture set
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Garden Furniture - Wooden
HECHT BASIC SET 4/6

HECHT CAMBERET SET

HECHT ROYAL SET

HECHT BASIC CHAIR

HECHT CAMBERET CHAIR / 
ROYAL CHAIR

HECHT CAMBERET CHAIR / 
ROYAL CHAIR

HECHT BASIC TABLE

HECHT CAMBERET TABLE

HECHT ROYAL TABLE

table dimensions W 120 × D 75 × H 72  cm

chair dimensions W 53 × H 57× H 86 cm

max. chair load 120 kg

table, chair 1×, 4/6×

Made from hard and durable natural acacia wood. Color variations 
from the illustration are a natural characteristic of the wood.

table dimensions W 150/200 × D 100 × H 74 cm

chair dimensions W 58 × D 68 × H 110 cm

max. chair load 160 kg

table, chair 1×, 6×

Made of hard and durable natural acacia wood. Color deviations from 
the illustration are a natural property of the wood.

table dimensions W 180/280 × D 115 × H 76 cm

chair dimensions W 58 × D 68 × H 110 cm

max. chair load 160 kg

table, chair 1×, 8×

Made from hard and durable natural acacia wood. Color variations 
from the depiction are a natural characteristic of the wood.

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN ADJUSTABLE 
CHAIR

GARDEN ADJUSTABLE 
CHAIR

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

Acacia 
Wood

Acacia 
Wood

Acacia 
Wood

GARDEN TABLE

GARDEN FOLDING 
TABLE

GARDEN FOLDING 
TABLE

Wood is a natural material. 
Suitable for covered garden spaces and interiors. 
Usable outdoors with the use of appropriate impregnation.

en.hecht.cz

Extendable table 
– 3 different sizes

Massive construction
Tabletop thickness approx. 4 cm

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Wood is a natural material. 
Suitable for covered garden spaces and interiors.
With the use of appropriate impregnation 
it can be used outdoors.

en.hecht.cz

HECHT RESORT I

HECHT RESORT A

HECHT ERA

HECHT CLASSIC

dimensions L 193,5 × W 71 × H 26,5 cm

max. load 100 kg

Made from tropical meranti wood. Color variations from the 
illustration are a natural property of the wood.

dimensions L 200 × W 60 × H 30 cm

max. load 200 kg
Made from hard and durable natural acacia wood. Color 
variations from the depiction are a natural characteristic 
of the wood.

dimensions L 195 × W 72 × H 30 cm

max. load 250 kg
Made from hard and durable natural acacia wood. Color 
variations from the illustration are a natural characteristic 
of the wood.

dimensions Š 158 × H 61 × V 89 cm

max. load 300 kg

Made from hard and durable natural acacia wood. Color 
variations from the image are a natural characteristic of 
the wood.

Wheels for easier handling
Pull-out shelf for magazines
Stable construction
Adjustable

Wheels for easier handling
Pull-out shelf for magazines
Stable construction
Adjustable in 2 parts

Wheels for easier handling
Pull-out shelf for magazines
Stable construction
Adjustable in 2 parts

Massive and solid construction
High stability

GARDEN LOUNGER

GARDEN LOUNGER

GARDEN LOUNGER

GARDEN BENCH

Meranti Wood

Acacia Wood

Acacia Wood

Acacia Wood

FURNITURE DIMENSIONS

Š Š
D H

V V

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT FOLDIS WHITE TABLE - TABLE

HECHT FOLDIS TABLE - TABLE

HECHT FOLDIS WHITE SET

HECHT FOLDIS SET 6

HECHT FOLDIS WHITE STOOL

HECHT FOLDIS WHITE BENCH - BENCH

HECHT FOLDIS CHAIR - CHAIR

Ideal for 

camping and for 

caravans

Š ŠH H

V V

FURNITURE DIMENSIONS

GARDEN FURNITURE SET (1× TABLE, 2× BENCHES)

GARDEN FURNITURE SET

en.hecht.cz

STOOL - board thickness 3 cm 
Stool intended for separate purchase.

table dimensions L 180 × W 74 × H 74 cm HECHT FOLDIS WHITE SET: table, bench 1×, 2× max. load bench 120 kg

bench dimensions L 180 × W 30 × H 43 cm HECHT FOLDIS SET 6: table, chairs 1×, 6× max. load chair 120 kg

stool dimensions L 32 × W 29 × H 46 cm max. load stool 120 kg

Tabletop thickness 4 cm Strength of the bench board, chair 4 cm Strength of the stool board 3 cm

Folding set made from steel-aluminum profiles with a komaxit finish. The surface of the table and chairs is made from highly durable plastic.

Garden furniture - others

Suitable for exteriors and interiors.

HECHT RIVA

table dimen-
sions Ø 60 × V 70 cm

chair dimen-
sions W 54 × D 57,5 × H 79,5 cm

max. chair load 160 kg

table frame metal, tabletop plastic with 
wooden appearance, chair fully plastic

GARDEN FURNITURE

HECHT RIVA CHAIR 

HECHT RIVA TABLE

GARDEN CHAIR

GARDEN TABLEIdeal for balconies
and small areas.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MADE IN  
ITALY

Garden furniture - others

HECHT RELAXING CHAIR

dimensions L 57,5/81,5 × W 64 × H 90/112  cm

max. load 120 kg

Made of steel tubes.
Not suitable for use in humid environments.

High stability
Easy maintenance

GARDEN RECLINING CHAIR

Acacia Wood

HECHT PALAWAN

HECHT BORNEO

dimensions L 192 × W 71 × H 100  cm

max. load 120 kg

weight 12 kg

Made from durable plastic. 
Can also be used in humid conditions.

dimensions L 200 × W 73 × H 36 cm

max. load 180 kg

weight 14 kg

Aluminum lounger with powder coating and rattan 
imitation. Can also be used in humid conditions.

High stability
Easy maintenance
Adjustable

Including padding
Quick-drying polyester
High stability
Adjustable

GARDEN LOUNGER

GARDEN LOUNGER

Resistant to adverse weather 
and UV radiation,
easy maintenance.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT BOX XL

dimensions 143 × 67,5 × 60,5 cm

capacity 450 l
steel supports, polypropylene resin con-
struction, wood appearance, piston hinges, 
lockable lid

Resistant to UV radiation
and weather conditions

450 l
GARDEN STORAGE BOX
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dimensions W 196 × D 123 × H 179 cm

max. load 250 kg

Steel pipes with Komaxit surface treatment. Suspension on 
coil springs.

Stable steel construction 
2 positions: bench and lounger
Including padding - 8 cm mattress
Quick-drying polyester

Stable construction 
2 positions: bench and lounger
Includes padding
Quick-drying polyester

Practical storage pockets

HECHT BERLIN

BERLIN HONEY

HECHT MARIOLU

HECHT BAHARU LUX

dimensions W 195 × D 127 × H 173 cm

max. load 250 kg

Steel tubes with komaxit surface treatment. Suspension on 
coil springs.

dimensions W 185 × D 130 × H 170 cm

max. load 240 kg

Steel tubes with komaxit surface treatment. Suspension on 
coil springs. 180g waterproof canopy made of polyester, seat 
covered with PVC, 160g waterproof polyester cushion

dimensions W 235 × D 120 × H 178 cm

max. load 300 kg
Hard tropical wood meranti. Suspension on coil springs. Color 
deviations from the illustration are a natural property of the 
wood.

Stable steel
structure

Stable steel
structure

GARDEN SWING BENCH 
WITH CANOPY

GARDEN SWING BENCH 
WITH CANOPY

GARDEN SWING BENCH 
WITH CANOPY

GARDEN SWING BENCH 
WITH CANOPY

Meranti Wood

en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Garden Furniture - Swings
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In one
box

dimensions 200 × 140 × 210 cm

max. load 120 kg

Steel tubes with Komaxit surface treatment.

dimensions 118 × 64 × 195 cm

max. load 120 kg

Made of steel tubes Ø 42 mm with powder 
coating and synthetic rattan.

dimensions 400 × 300 × 270 cm

entry height 200 cm

frame aluminum/steel

top tarpaulin polyester 180 g with PA coating

side tarpaulin polyester 160 g

HECHT DREAM / DREAM HONEY

HECHT GAZEBO 34

HECHT VICKY  
GREY / BLACK

Stable steel construction
Quick-drying polyester
Includes padding

Accordion shading
Practical ceiling ventilation
UV protection

Folding steel construction
Quick-drying polyester
Includes padding

DESIGNER GARDEN ROCKING LOUNGER 
WITH A CANOPY FOR SUN PROTECTION.

GARDEN GAZEBO

GARDEN FOLDING ROCKING CHAIR

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT ROMA HECHT ROMA SET

HECHT ROMA BASE

ø of the 
parasol 3,5 m base 100×100 cm

ø of the pole 53×80 mm cover polyester  
200 g/m2

crossbars 8 pcs 17×25 mm

aluminum parasol with cross base, easy opening 
and closing with a crank, polyester with ventilation

ø of the 
parasol 2,7 m cover polyester 

180 g/m2

height 2,2 m crossbars 8 pcs 
12×18 mm

metal parasol without base, tiltable, 
cover made of polyester

8 ribs

ø of the 
parasol 2,5 m base 100×100 cm

ø of the 
frame 48 mm cover polyester  

180 g/m2

crossbars 6 pcs, 12 × 18 mm
aluminum umbrella with a cross base, easily 
openable and closable using a handle, polyester cover, 
practical roof ventilation

6 ribs

8 ribs

4 PCS OF LOAD-BEARING 
WATER/SAND FILLABLE PLATES

Vertical tilting
Rotatable 360 °
UV protection
Practical roof 
ventilation
Stable construction

PARASOL WITH BASE
HECHT ROMA

HECHT ROMA BASEpolyester  
200 g/m2

ø of the 
umbrella 3 m base 100×100 cm

ø of the pole 48 mm cover polyester 180 g/m2

crossbars 8 pcs 12 × 18 mm

aluminum parasol with cross base, easy opening and 
closing with a crank, polyester with ventilation

(á = 50×50×6 cm)  
max. weight: 4× 26 kg

COMPATIBLE WITH HECHT SANDY C/G., SUNNY, ROMA

Parasols

external  
dimensions L 392 × W 292 × H 228 cm

entry height 207 cm

frame aluminum 1.1 mm

top tarpaulin polyester 160 g

4 support legs (10 × 10 cm) 
with anchor bases (20 × 20 cm)

HECHT SHADOW SANDY G / SANDY C

SUNNY/ 
SUNNY G

HECHT PERGOLA 4×3

UV Protection
Practical Roof Ventilation
Easy Operation

UV protection
Practical roof ventilation
Easy operation
Stable construction

UV Protection
Practical Roof Ventilation
Easy Operation
Stable Construction

Folding shading
Aluminum construc-
tion UV protection

PARASOL PARASOL - COLOR GRAY / CREAM

PARASOL

PERGOLA

PARASOL

8 ribs

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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HECHT 4x6 PLUS
GARDEN SHED

HECHT 6x10 NORD
GARDEN SHED

HECHT 6x8 PLUS
HECHT 8x8 PLUS
HECHT 10x10 PLUS
HECHT 12x10 PLUS
GARDEN SHED

HECHT 6x8 SKY
GARDEN SHED

20 % stronger material
than the regular competition.

Requires no maintenance,
high-quality metal construction, 
weather resistance.

Garden tool sheds

MODEL HECHT 4×6 PLUS HECHT 6x8 PLUS HECHT 6x8 SKY HECHT 8x8 PLUS HECHT 6x10 NORD HECHT 10x10 PLUS HECHT 12x10 PLUS

109 × 184 × 180 cm 184 × 248 cm 181 x 224 cm 248 × 248 cm 290 × 162 cm 291 × 291 cm 355 × 291 cm

121 × 195 × 180 cm 258 × 196 × 208 cm 193 × 238 × 202 cm 258 × 260 × 208 cm 302 × 172 × 229 cm 303 × 301 × 214 cm 367 × 301 × 214 cm

2,4 m2 5,1 m2 4,6 m2 6,7 m2 5,2 m2 9,1 m2 11 m2

double-winged  
75 ×154 cm

double-winged  
103 ×170 cm

double-winged 
103 ×173 cm

double-winged 
103 ×170 cm

double-winged  
118 ×176 cm 

transparent window  
69 × 71 cm

double-winged  
125 ×170 cm

double-winged  
125 ×170 cm

0.3 mm sheet metal 0,3 mm plech 0.25 mm sheet metal 0.3 mm sheet metal 0.25 to 0.6 mm plates 
with surface treatment 0,3 mm plech 0,3 mm plech

0.6 mm galvanized steel frame

ANCHORING SET  
HECHT 000808
for HECHT 4×6 PLUS,  
6×8 PLUS, 8×8 PLUS,  
10×8 PLUS, 10×10 PLUS, 
12x10 PLUS

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

EXPLANATIONS:  Dimensions of the house (base),  Dimensions of the house incl. roof overhangs,  Area,  Doors, 

Ø

 Sheet thickness,  Frame Material
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029587

HECHT 003609

Swimming pools and pool accessories

MODEL HECHT 003609 HECHT 302222 HECHT 302111 HECHT 302113 HECHT 302016

Cartridge Filtration 10“ sand filtration 10“ sand filtration 10“ sand filtration 16“ Sand Filtration

230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 230 V/50 Hz

20 W 200 W 250 W 450 W 550 W

- 12 kg 12 kg 20 kg 45 kg

1,2 m3/hod 4,5 m3/hod 5 m3/hod 7 m3/hod 7,9 m3/hod

32 mm 32/38 mm 32/38 mm 32/38 mm 32/38 mm

- 7 m 7,5 m 10 m 7,5 m

Lorem 

20 m3 20 m3 25 m3 30 m3 40 m3

- -   

- 7-way 7-way 7-way 6-way

Complete assembly 
kit GS/CE Certification GS/CE Certification GS/CE Certification GS/CE Certification

MODEL
HECHT 3276 

BLUESEA 
3. blue

HECHT 3609 
BLUESEA 
3. blue

HECHT 3476 
BLUESEA 
1. blue

HECHT 3690 
BLUESEA 
1. blue

HECHT 3710 
BLUESEA 

2. with decor

Inflatable ring 
pool

Inflatable ring 
pool

Above-ground 
pool with frame

Above-ground 
pool with frame

Above-ground 
pool with frame

300 × 76 cm 360 × 90 cm 300 × 76 cm 360 × 76 cm 366 × 100 cm

Lorem 

3618 l 6654 l 4383 l 6125 l 8812 l

Material: 3-layer PVC without the use of phthalates, repair kit included in the package

Option to connect cartridge and sand filtration

EXPLANATIONS:   Product type,  Voltage, 
Ø

 Power consumption,  Sand capacity,   Water flow,  Hose 

connector,  Max. head, 

Lorem 

 Max. pool volume,   Pre-filter,  Control valve, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Pool volume, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

REPLACEMENT FILTERS 
FOR CARTRIDGE 
FILTRATION 2 PCS
Dimensions: 90×80 mm
Ø hole: 48 mm

Cartridge filtration

Sand filtration - a simple principle of water  
flow through silica sand, which captures fine 
impurities and returns only clean filtered  
water to the pool.

Recommended 
sand grain size:
0,6 - 1,2 mm

Inflatable ring pool with a self-supporting structure

Above-ground pool with  
a steel tube frameCurrent Offer 

en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

3. 

2. 

1. 
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MADE IN  
CZECH REPUBLIC

96 cm

75 cm

HECHT 000036 HECHT 000360HECHT 000030 HECHT 000300

Ø 300 CM Ø 300 CMØ 360 CM Ø 360 CM

HECHT 30003 HECHT 30004

HECHT 00090

HECHT 00091 HECHT 00122

HECHT 305810

Drainage holes, tensioning rope material PE 90 g/m2 Drainage holes, tensioning rope material PE 90 g/m2

COVER TARP COVER TARPCOVER TARP COVER TARP 

For inflatable pools HECHT 3276 BLUESEA a 3609 BLUESEA For frame pools HECHT 3476 BLUESEA a 3690 BLUESEA

hose barb � 32/38 mm
internal dimension� 14,1×13,6 mm
Complete assembly kit
Including a return nozzle

SKIMMER

hose barb� 32/38 mm
Complete assembly kit

SURFACE SKIMMER

width×height�138×135,5 cm

Steel frame with surface 
treatment and plastic treads 
(resistant to UV radiation and 
pool chemicals)

width×height� 133×164 cm

Steel frame with surface 
treatment and plastic 
treads (resistant to 
UV radiation and pool 
chemicals)

The front part tilts upwards 
- increases the safety of 
children against accidental 
falls into the water.

POOL LADDER

width×height� 158×177 cm

Steel frame 
with surface 
treatment and 
plastic treads 
(resistant to UV 
radiation and 
pool chemicals)

SAFETY POOL LADDER POOL LADDER

S
E

C
U

R
IT

Y

dimension� 96×75 cm
volume � 12 l
max. pressure � 1 bar
hose connector� 32/38 mm

SOLAR HEATER

Solar panel for water heating with a capacity of 12 liters. Flange for 32/38 mm 
hose. Adjustable legs for sun orientation. Large area of 0.7 m2 made from  
high-quality and durable material for quick heating of pool water.

Pool accessories
Aktuální nabídka 

en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Swimming pools and pool accessories

016123 HECHT 016124

dimension [cm]� 309 × 309
material PE [g/m2]� 90

POOL UNDERLAY
dimension [cm]� 390 × 390
material PE [g/m2]� 90

POOL UNDERLAY SOLAR COVERS FOR POOLS
Item No. Dimension

HECHT 060250 ø 2,5 m
HECHT 060300 ø 3 m
HECHT 060360 ø 3,6 m

THICKNESS 180 μm

For frame and 
inflatable pools
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HECHT 305812

HECHT 305811HECHT 305813
3-WAY VALVE 32/38 mm

32/38 mm T-JOINT 
+ 3× HOSE CLAMPS

3× 32/38 mm CONNECTORS
3× HOSE CLAMPS

Accessories for filtration pumps 

Pool accessories
Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

HECHT BLUESEA 100

voltage DC 12 V max cleaning area 85 m2

battery Li-ion, 5 Ah max pool bottom 
slope 10°

power consumption 30 W max depth 2,6 m

weight 4,8 kg integrated filtration 
flow rate 6-7 m3/h

recommended wa-
ter temperature 10-35° C max operating time 90 min

cleans only the pool bottom,
built-in debris collection basket charging time approx 3 h

Without the need 
to connect 
to the filtration unit

For above-ground
and in-ground 
pools

AUTOMATIC POOL CLEANER

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Pool accessories
Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Model Product

HECHT 060501 Thermometer

HECHT 060504 Thermometer with float

HECHT 060510 Whale thermometer

HECHT 060511 Shark thermometer

HECHT 060512 Duck thermometer

HECHT 060301 Surface debris collection net

HECHT 060302 Surface debris collection net

HECHT 060308 Deep debris collection net

HECHT 060309 Deep debris collection net (reinforced frame)

HECHT 060307
Surface skimmer on an aluminum pole, length 
1.3 m, telescopic

HECHT 06040218
Ribbed aluminum pool pole 180 cm, 0.8 mm 
thickness

HECHT 060402 Telescopic pole two-piece 1.9–3.6 m

Model Product

HECHT 060703 Floating tablet dispenser 20 g

HECHT 060702 Floating tablet dispenser (medium) 20 g / 200 g

HECHT 060705
Floating dispenser with thermometer medium 
20 / 200 g

HECHT 060203
Brush for removing dirt from the bottom and 
edges, size: 25 cm

HECHT 060205
Brush for removing dirt from the bottom and 
edges, size: 45 cm

HECHT 060104 Triangular vacuum cleaner 30 cm

HECHT 061002
Pool Maintenance Kit 4 pcs: (net, brush, vacuum, 
thermometer)

HECHT 060102 De luxe vacuum cleaner with side brushes

HECHT 060060 Foot basin

HECHT 061210 Repair kit - adhesive including patches

HECHT 060607
Test strips 4 in 1 for testing pH values, total 
chlorine, free chlorine, and overall water quality

HECHT 060601
pH/Cl Tester - basic kit for measuring pH levels 
and chlorine levels in pool water.
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326 cm 20 cm20 cm

366 cm

85 cm

HECHT 511001

HECHT 512001

HECHT 514001

Trampolines

Dimension Ø 305 × V 251 cm
Max. load 150 kg
The jumping surface is connected by 64 pcs of springs
Spring size Ø 3,1 × 144 mm

Dimension Ø 366 × V 251 cm
Max. load 150 kg
The jumping surface is attached with 72 pcs of springs
Spring Size Ø 3,1 × 144 mm

INTERNAL 
PROTECTIVE NET

INTERNAL PROTECTIVE NET

STEPS INCLUDED  
IN THE PRICE

LUXURY TRAMPOLINE Ø 3.05 M

LUXURY TRAMPOLINE 3.66 M

LUXURY IN-GROUND TRAMPOLINE Ø 3.66 M

Dimension Ø 366 cm, V 203 cm
Max. load 150 kg
The jumping surface is attached with 72 pcs 
of springs
Spring size Ø 3,1 × 144 mm

Scheme for embedding 
a trampoline into the 
ground

Trampolines comply with the strict 
EN-71 standard (children‘s safety 
standard). We guarantee a load ca-
pacity of 150 kg during use (can hold 
weights up to 550 kg). The walls of 
the perimeter poles have a thickness 
of 1.4 mm, and the walls of the 
support poles are 1.2 mm thick. The 
safety net is on the inner perimeter 
of the trampoline, protecting against  
unwanted user contact with the 
springs. Modern, rounded „pumpkin“ 
design. Entry is facilitated through 
an overlapped safety net passage – 
eliminating the risk of forgetting to 
close the net.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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APP R O VED

Paddle cars,  
electric motorcycles

MODEL
HECHT  

59788 / 59789
HECHT 59792 
GREEN / RED

HECHT 59793 ABARTH 
RED / WHITE / BLACK

APRILIA  
DORSODURO 900

BMW F 850 GS
BMW R1200RT  

POLICE

Pedal go-kart Pedal go-kart Pedal go-kart Pedal go-kart Accu motorcycle Accu motorcycle Accu motorcycle

- - - - 12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 7 Ah

- - - - 2× 18 W 35 W 35 W

94 × 63 × 51 cm 91 × 50 × 54 cm 113 × 57 × 73 cm 113 × 57 × 73 cm 108 × 48 × 71 cm 111 × 62 × 76 cm 123,5 × 54 × 75 cm

Lorem 

25 kg 30 kg 25 kg 25 kg 25 kg 30 kg 30 kg

10,2 kg 9 kg 12,8 kg 12,8 kg 14,6 kg 15 kg 19,2 kg

- - - - 3-5 km/h 3-6 km/h 3-6 km/h

      

3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years

Lorem 

plastic 21 cm / 8 “ GREEN - plastic wheels
RED - inflatable wheels

EVA wheels 30 cm 
/ 12 “

EVA wheels 30 cm / 
12 “ plastic EVA wheels EVA wheels

- - - - - - -

- - - -   

      

chain drive chain drive adjustable seat, hand brake
adjustable seat, hand brake, 

original licensed Abarth
original licensed 

Aprilia original licensed BMW
compartment, charge indica-
tion, original licensed BMW

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Power,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,,  Speed,  The product meets strict standards for children‘s toys (EN 71-1, 

EN 71-2, EN 71-3, 2009/48/EC),  For children aged,  Wheels,  Remote control,  Sound / light effects,  Color Variants, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits

All our toy cars comply with 
strict standards for children‘s toys  
(EN 71-1, EN 71-2, EN 71-3, 2009/48/EC).

Suitable for  
children

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MODEL HECHT 51817 HECHT 51818
HECHT 50825 
RED / GREEN

HECHT 50435 
WHITE / RED / GREEN

HECHT 56189 
RED / BLACK

HECHT 56185 HECHT 56187

Accu fire truck Accu fire truck Accu children‘s tractor Accu children‘s tractor Accu car Accu car Accu car

12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 10 Ah 12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 10 Ah 12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 10 Ah 12 V / 10 Ah

2× 35 W 2× 35 W 2× 35 W 2× 35 W 2× 35 W 2× 45 W 2× 45 W

102 × 58 × 56 cm 115 × 65 × 60 cm 160 × 65 × 68,5 cm 179 × 68 × 63 cm 96 × 59,5 × 61 cm 110 × 73 × 78 cm 110 × 73 × 78 cm

Lorem 

30 kg 30 kg 30 kg 30 kg 25 kg 30 kg 30 kg

21,2 kg 23,6 kg 24 kg 24 kg 12,5 kg 17,5 kg 17,5 kg

2–5 km/h 3-4,5 km/h 3,5 km/h 3–5 km/h 2-5 km/h 3,2 / 5 / 6,8 km/h 3,2 / 5 / 6,8 km/h

      

3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years

Lorem 

plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic

  - -   

      

    

functional water sprayer, 
small firefighter set

functional water sprayer, 
small firefighter set reverse gear, trailer reverse gear, trailer reverse gear,  

audio input
reverse gear,  
audio input

reverse gear,  
audio input

The marked toy cars also inclu-
de a remote control. Especially 
for smaller children, you can safely 
drive them yourself, or stop them 
remotely in time to prevent them 
from „crashing“.

Remote 
Control

Accu cars, tractors
Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Power,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,  Speed,  The product meets strict standards for children‘s toys (EN 71-1, 

EN 71-2, EN 71-3, 2009/48/EC),  For children of age,  Wheels,  Remote control  Sound / light effects,  Color Variants, 

Ø

 Additional Benefits
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MODEL
JEEP WRANGLER RUBI-

CON - WHITE / RED
MERCEDES-BENZ GLC 
63 S - WHITE / BLACK

AUDI Q7 
BLACK / RED / WHITE

BMW X6  
WHITE / BLACK

MERCEDES-BENZ 
XMX606 - POLICE/

WHITE

MERCEDES-BENZ 
XMX606 - RED / BLACK

Accu car Accu car Accu car Accu car Accu car Accu car

12 V / 10 Ah 12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 10 Ah 12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 10 A 12 V / 10 Ah

2× 35 W 2× 30 W 2× 35 W 2× 35 W 4× 35 W 4× 35 W

126 × 80 × 70 cm 115 × 70 × 55 cm 119 × 66 × 58 cm 116 × 74 × 60 cm 141 × 78 × 66 cm 141 × 78 × 66 cm

Lorem 

35 kg 25 kg 30 kg 30 kg 50 kg 50 kg

21,5 kg 17 kg 17,5 kg 20 kg 29,5 kg 29,5 kg

3–6 km/h 3–5 km/h 3–5 km/h 3-5 km/h 2-8 km/h 2-8 km/h

     

3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years 3-8 years

Lorem 

plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic plastic

-     

     

       

original licensed Jeep, 
MP3, USB, SD

original licensed Mercedes, 
MP3, opening door

original licensed Audi, MP3 
player, radio

original licensed BMW,  
opening door

4×4, original licensed Mer-
cedes, MP3, two-seater

lacquered color, 4×4, 
original licensed Mercedes, 

two-seater

Accu cars

Original licensed

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

EXPLANATIONS:  Product Type, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Power  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,  Speed,  The product meets strict standards for children‘s toys (EN 71-1, 

EN 71-2, EN 71-3, 2009/48/EC),  For children of age,  Wheels,  Remote control,  Sound / light effects,  Color variants, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Choose from original 
licensed toy cars from world-
renowned brands.
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MODEL FORD F450  
BLACK / RED

HECHT 52107  
YELLOW

HECHT 52108 
RED / YELLOW

CAT BACKHOE  
YELLOW CAT UTV

Accu car Accu excavator Accu forklift Accu car Accu car

12 V / 14 Ah 12 V / 12 Ah 12 V / 10 Ah 12 V / 7 Ah 12 V / 10 Ah

4× 35 W 2× 50 W 2× 40 W 2× 30 W 2× 45 W

145 × 75 × 85 cm 130 × 83 × 58 cm 146 × 63 × 101 cm 174 × 63 × 86 cm 126 × 76 × 72 cm

Lorem 

60 kg 30 kg 35 kg 30 kg 50 kg

- - 22,5 kg - 26,4 kg

3-8 km/h 2–6 km/h max. 6 km/h 3–5 km/h 3-7 km/h

    

3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years 3–8 years

Lorem 

- - plastic - plastic

    

   - 

  

4×4, original licensed Ford, MP3, 
light bar, two-seater

movement using tracks, MP3 
radio, joystick

USB, Bluetooth, component 
palette, lighting

original licensed CAT,  
swivel seat

original licensed CAT, reverse, 
two-seater

Accu cars

More than just a car
Original diggers with functional 
blades and buckets, a forklift with 
a lifting detachable pallet, fire 
trucks with a functional water 
hose... 

Give children‘s play
a whole new dimension.

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

EXPLANATIONS:  Product Type, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Power,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load Capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,  Speed,  The product meets strict standards for children‘s toys (EN 71-1, 

EN 71-2, EN 71-3, 2009/48/EC),  For children aged,  Wheels,  Remote control,  Sound / light effects,  Color variations, 

Ø

 Additional benefits
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MODEL HECHT 54879 
RED MODEL HECHT 54812  

RED
HECHT 54849 

RED

Gasoline buggy Accu buggy Accu buggy

4-stroke, 79 cm3 48 V / 12 Ah 48 V / 12 Ah

1,1 kW / 1,5 HP 1000 W 1000 W

143 × 83 × 93 cm 138 × 83 × 90 cm 150 × 84 × 105 cm

Lorem 

80 kg

Lorem 

80 kg 80 kg

91 kg 73 kg 91 kg

30 km/h 22 km/h 24 km/h

- 30 km 25 km

1 3 / 1 3 / 1

Lorem 

31 cm / 12“

Lorem 

31 cm / 12“ 34 / 6“

13×5,00-6“ 13×5,00-6“ 14×5,00-6“

1,4 l 6-8 hrs 6-8 hrs

battery charge indicator battery indicator, disc brakes battery indicator, front lights

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type, 

Ø

 Power,  Engine capacity, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Performance,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,,  Speed,  Max. range,  Number  

of speeds (forward / reverse)  Total wheel diameter,  Rim diameter,, 

Ø

 Electric start, 

Ø

 Fuel tank capacity, 

Ø

 Charging time,  Color options, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Gasoline and accu buggies

Buggies have a solid steel 
frame and are equipped 
with safety belts.

Thanks to the low center 
of gravity, they are more 
stable and safer than 
traditional ATVs.

HECHT Buggies

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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 Quiet  operation

 No gasoline

 No hot exhaust

 �Simple control

 �Maximum fun
Minicross electric bikes 
HECHT are quiet and 
completely emission-free. 
They offer a lot of fun 
without disturbing neighbors 
or the nearby surroundings.

MODEL HECHT 54300 
RED / GREEN

HECHT 54500 /  
54501 / 54502

HECHT 59100  
ORANGE / GREEN / BLUE

HECHT 59150  
GREEN / BLUE / RED

Electric motorcycle Electric motorcycle Electric motorcycle Electric motorcycle

36 V / 5,2 Ah 36 V / 8 Ah 36 V / 12 Ah 48 V / 13 Ah

300 W 500 W 1000 W 1500 W

110 × 60 × 70 cm 125 × 56 × 80 cm 133×64×86,5 cm 147 × 64 × 92 cm

Lorem 

60 kg 75 kg 65 kg 65 kg

22 kg 25 kg 42 kg 39 kg

16 km/h 25 km/h 28 km/h 42 km/h

17 km 20 km 15 km 28 km

3 3 3 3

Lorem 

32 cm / 12,5“ 39 cm / 15“ 42 cm / 16,5“
38 cm / 15“

49 cm / 19“
45 cm / 18“

8“ 10“ 12“ / 10“ 14“/ 12“

4-6 hrs 8 hrs 8 hrs 8-12 hrs

        

battery indicator drive chain, disc brakes, battery indicator drive chain, disc brakes, key for speed 
limitation

drive chain, disc brakes, speed limit key, 
lithium battery

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Performance,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load Capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,  Speed,  Max. range,  Number of speeds,  Overall average  

of wheels,  Rim diameter, 

Ø

 Charging time,  Color variants, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Accu motorcycles for young racers
Current offer 

en.hecht.cz
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MODEL HECHT 54557  
BLUE / GREEN / ORANGE

HECHT 51125  
GREEN / RED

HECHT 51126  
RED / GREEN

Gasoline motorcycle Gasoline motorcycle Gasoline motorcycle

1,1 kW / 1,5 HP 6 kW / 8,1 HP 5 kW / 6,8 HP

4takt, 57 cm3 4takt, 125 cm3 4takt, 125 cm3

123 × 55 × 80 cm 160 × 66 × 95 cm 178 × 75 × 112 cm

Lorem 

50 kg 80 kg 80 kg

26 kg 57 kg 57 kg

34 km/h 70 km/h 70 km/h

-  

1 4 4

Lorem 

39 cm / 15“
39 cm / 15“

49 cm / 19“
47 cm / 18,5“

58,5 cm / 23“
53 cm / 21“

10“ / 10“ 14“ / 12“ 17“ / 14“

2,1 l 3 l 3 l

     

drive - chain, disc brakes, 
manual start

drive - chain, semi-automatic 
transmission, disc brakes

drive - chain, manual transmissi-
on, disc brakes

EXPLANATIONS:  Product type, 

Ø

 Power,  Engine capacity,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load Capacity, 
Ø

 Weight, 

 Rychlost, 

Ø

 Electric start,  Number of speeds,  Total average of wheels,  Rim diameter, 

Ø

 Fuel tank 

capacity,  Color Variants, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

An excellent choice for anyone looking for  
a reliable and high-performance machine for sports 
or recreational rides.
Proven construction, quality materials, and precise 
workmanship ensure long life and reliability.

Gasoline motorcycles 
for more advanced 
riders

Minicross gasoline  
motorbikes HECHT

HECHT 51126

HECHT 51125

HECHT 54557

125 cm3, 6,8 HP

125 cm3, 8,1 HP

57 cm3, 1,5 HP

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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EXPLANATIONS:  Product type, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Power  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,   Speed,  Max. range,  Number of speeds (forward / reverse),  Overall 

wheel diameter,  Rim diameter, 

Ø

 Charging time  Color options, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

MODEL HECHT 54100  
RED / GREEN / BLUE

HECHT 56100 
RED / COMIC / ARMY

HECHT 56120  
GREEN / BLUE / RED

HECHT 51060 
GREEN / BLUE / RED / 

YELLOW

HECHT 56150
ARMY / HURON

HECHT 59299 
HURON

Accu quad bike Accu quad bike Accu quad bike Accu quad bike Accu quad bike Accu quad bike

36 V / 12 Ah 36 V / 12 Ah 48 V / 12 Ah 36 V / 12 Ah 60 V / 20 Ah 72 V / 52 Ah

1000 W 1000 W 1200 W 1060 W 1200 W 2200 W

100 × 59 × 60 cm 110 × 51 × 71 cm 120 × 78 × 76,5 cm 118 × 70 × 71 cm 145 × 102 × 96 cm 184 x 111 x 110 cm

Lorem 

65 kg 65 kg 65 kg 70 kg 120 kg 220 kg

42 kg 52 kg 60 kg 57 kg 131 kg 153 kg

25 km/h 20-25 km/h 30 km/h 35 km/ 45 km/h 45 km/h

13-18 km 13-18 km 15 km 15-20 km 42 km 62 km

3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1

Lorem 

31 cm / 12“ 31 cm / 12“ 32 cm / 12,5“ 32 cm / 12,5“ 51 cm / 20“ 54 cm / 21“

6“ 6“ 6“ 6“ 8“ 10“

8 hrs 8 hrs 8-10 hrs 8 hrs 8-10 hrs 8-15 hrs

            

safety pedal, battery indica-
tor, disc brakes

safety pedal, battery indica-
tor, disc brakes

drive chain, front and rear 
disc brakes, lights

horn, battery indicator, 
chainless drive

disc brakes, lights, towing 
device, speedometer, 

reverse gear

lights, towing device, spee-
dometer, reverse gear

Accu ATVs

HECHT 
0054700

FLAG FOR ATVS

Quad bikes without homologation - for recreational riding and as useful helpers and workers

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Gasoline ATVs

EXPLANATIONS:  Type of product, 

Ø

 Power,  Engine volume,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,  Speed,  Number of speeds (forward / reverse),  Overall wheel 

diameter,  Rim diameter, 

Ø

 Electric start, 

Ø

 Fuel tank capacity,  Color Variants, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

MODEL HECHT 56110  
RED

HECHT 56130 
HURON / ARMY

HECHT 56126  
ARMY / HURON / RED

HECHT 59499 
HURON

Gasoline quad bike Gasoline quad bike Gasoline quad bike Gasoline quad bike

4takt, 110 cm3 4takt, 125 cm3 4takt, 125 cm3 4takt, 196 cm3

4,9 kW / 6,6 HP 6 kW / 8,1 HP 6 kW / 8,1 HP 10,2 kW / 13,7 HP

130 × 84 × 88 cm 152 × 100 × 97 cm 148 × 108 × 102 cm 184 x 111 x 110 cm

Lorem 

90 kg 120 kg 120 kg 150 kg

83,5 kg 105 kg 95 kg 153 kg

55 km/h 55 km/h 50 km/h 70 km/h

   

1 / 1 semi-automatic 1 / 1 semi-automatic 1 / 1 semi-automatic 4 / 1 manual with clutch

Lorem 

40 cm / 16“ 50 cm / 20“ 50 cm / 20“ 54 cm / 21“

7“ 8“ 8“ 10“

2 l 4,5 l 2,5 l 5 l

   

lights, chain drive, disc brakes,  
reverse gear

lights, chain drive, disc brakes,  
support, reverse

lights, chain drive, disc brakes,  
towing device, reverse gear

lights, chain drive, disc brakes,  
towing device, reverse gear

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Homologated  
electric quad bikes

Can be used with  
HECHT garden carts

LED 
display

keyless 
ignition

remote 
unlocking

5“ towing 
device

All models of homologated 
HECHT ATVs are equipped with 
rich features for maximum 
comfort and utility value.

ATV HECHT Batteries

HECHT 005003 HECHT 005005

450 KG
680 KG

MODEL
HECHT  
005003

HECHT  
005005

183 x 22,5 x 5 cm 225 x 28 x 5 cm

14,2 kg / 1 ks 7 kg / 1 ks

450 kg/pair 340 kg / 680 kg

EXPLANATIONS:  Dimensions, 
Ø

 Weight,
  Load Capacity

LOADING RAMPS LOADING RAMPS

INCLUDING 
SUPPORTS

2 PCS IN PACKAGE2 PCS IN  
PACKAGE

FOLDABLE

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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EXPLANATIONS:  Product type, 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Power,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Load capacity, 
Ø

 Weight,  Speed,  Calculated range,  Real range at Ø 24.5 km/h, 70 kg,  Number 

of speeds (forward / reverse),  Total wheel diameter,  Rim diameter,  Front / rear brakes, 

Ø

 Charging Time,  Color Variants 

Ø

 Additional benefits

MODEL HECHT 56155  
ARMY / HURON

HECHT 56199  
ARMY / HURON

HECHT 59399  
ARMY / RED / HURON

Accu quad bike Accu quad bike Accu quad bike

72 V / 20 Ah 72 V / 20 Ah 72 V / 52 Ah

1200 W 1200 W 2200 W

154 x 105 x 99 cm 160 x 99 x 121 cm 184 x 111 x 110 cm

Lorem 

106 kg 120 kg 220 kg

131 kg 131 kg 153 kg

40 km/h 45 km/h 45 km/h

46 km 54 km 70 km

39 km 39 km 60 km

1/1 1/1 1/1

Lorem 

47 cm / 18,5“ 47 cm / 18,5“ 54 cm / 21“

8“ 8“ 10“

drum / disc disc drum / disc

8-10 hrs 7-10 hrs 8-15 hrs

     

tow bar, alarm, keyless start, display, reverse gear tow bar, alarm, keyless start, display, 
storage box included, reverse gear tow bar, LED display, carriers, reverse gear

Battery-powered ATVs homologated for road use  on public 
roads - after purchase, you only need to arrange mandatory 
insurance, register the ATV as usual, attach the license plates, 
and you can hit the road.

Thanks to their excellent terrain permeability and the ability 
to drive on roads, they are invaluable helpers, for example, at 
remote cottages and cabins when going shopping. They easily 
move on unpaved roads and can pass through places where 
a car has no chance. They do not require a large garage for 
parking. They serve equally well as a source of adrenaline 
entertainment, a work machine, and a means of transportation.

Additionally, they are quiet and completely emission-free, so 
they do not disturb neighbors or the surrounding nature. They 
are also great helpers for livestock.

Quad bikes  
with homologation

Reg. plate CZ  
driver‘s license 
category AM / B
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HECHT 51627 HECHT 52627

HECHT 52588HECHT 53631HECHT 51631

HECHT 51925 HECHT 52925 HECHT 53925

HECHT 52631

HECHT 53627

M, L, XL

XS, S, L, XL

L, XL

M, L, XLM, L, XL

S, M, L, XL

XS, S, M

HECHT 51915

HECHT 52915 HECHT 53915

HECHT 54915

HECHT 56915

HECHT 55915
S, M

XS, S, M

XS, S

XS, S, M,L,XL

XS, S, M,L,XL

XS, S, M,L

XS, S, M,L,XL

XS, S, M,L,XL

XS, S, M,L,XL

Helmets, batteries

HECHT 51631, 52631, 53627, 
53631 - Head circumference
XS 53-54 cm

S 55-56 cm

M 57 cm

L 58 cm

XL 59 cm

HECHT 51925, 52925, 
53925 - Head circumference
XS 53-54 cm

S 55-56 cm

M 57-58 cm

L 59-60 cm

XL 61 cm

HECHT 52588, 51588, 
51627, 52627, 53627 – 
Head circumference
XS 53-54 cm

S 55-56 cm

M 57-58 cm

L 59-60 cm

XL 61 cm

HELMETS for SCOOTERS
The product complies with the relevant 
EU standards.

European homologation

Removable and washable liner 
(except for models HECHT 51631, 
52631, 53627, and 53631), 
fastening strap with quick-
release buckle, adjustable visor, 
adjustable inner shield. High-
quality design.

HELMETS 
FOR ATV

The product complies with 
the relevant EU standards.
European homologation.
Material: ABS
Weight: 1320 g (±50)

Removable and washable liner, fastening strap 
with quick-release buckle, adjustable visor.

Smooth surface finish with high-quality coating, 
fabric bag.

Sizes / Head Circumference

XS 53-54 cm

S 55-56 cm

M 57-58 cm

L 59-60 cm

XL 61-62 cm

Flip-up front section, openable 
visor, adjustable internal sun 
visor.

Lead-acid maintenance-free batteries HECHT 
for toy cars, ATVs, scooters, and mowers with e-start.

Item No. Accumulator Designed for models Dimensions in mm

561810030 6 V / 7 Ah 2 ks – BMWX6 151×35×93

561850030 6 V / 10 Ah 2 ks – 56185, 56787 151×51×94

005484 12 V / 4 Ah 1 ks – �543 SWE, 548 SWE, 5483 SWE, 5484 SXE, 5534 SWE, 5543 SXE 91×71×105

545000087 12 V / 9 Ah
1 ks – �5563 SXE, 5564 SXE, 5161, Aprilia Dorsoduro 900, BMW S1000RR, BMW R1200RT 
2 ks – Ford Ranger MT
3 ks – 54500, 54501, 54502

151×65×94

548000066 12 V / 12 Ah
3 ks – �50925, 51818, 55999, JeepWrangler, FordRanger, 52108, MercedesBENZXMX606, 59100, 54899, 54803, 54800, 

54801, 56801, 56800, 56800COMIC, 51060, 
4 ks – 54812

151×98×96

703110014(E) 12 V / 20 Ah
5 ks – 56150, Grace 
6 ks – 56155, Equis, Citis, CitisMax

181×77×167 

593990013(E) 12 V / 52 Ah 6 ks – 59399, Farmis 180×225×136

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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EXPLANATIONS:  Type of product, 

Ø

 Accumulator, 
Ø

 Výkon, 

Ø

 

Power,  Engine volume,  Dimensions, 

Lorem 

 Dimensions of the cargo bed, 

Lorem 

 Max. load capacity of the bed, 
Ø

 Weight,  Speed,  Number of speeds 

(forward / reverse),  Calculated range,  Max. gradient,  Registration 

plate CZ,  Wheels front / rear,  Brakes front / rear,  Color variations,
Ø

 Additional Benefits

MODEL HECHT FARMIS HECHT CARGO MODEL HECHT COUNTRIS

Accu cargo quad Accu cargo quad Gasoline cargo quad

72 V / 52 Ah 72 V / 62 Ah 4-takt, 250 cm3

3000 W 3000 W 11,5 kW

288 x 120 x 140 cm 291,5 x 120 x 199,5 cm

Lorem 

150 x 110 x 43 cm 150 x 110 x 43 cm

Lorem 

110 x 150 x 35 cm

Lorem 

475 kg 320 kg

Lorem 

600 kg

498 kg

53 km/h 50 km/h 70 km/h

74,7 km 4 + 1, manual with clutch

30 ° 30 ° 30 °

-  -

Lorem 

25×8-12“ /
25×10-12“

25×8-12“ /
25×10-12“

Lorem 

25 × 8–12“ /
25 × 10–12“

disc disc disc

tipping body, towing 
device, rear-wheel drive

tipping body, towing 
device, rear-wheel drive

tipping body, towing 
device, rear-wheel drive

Accessories Item No. Designed for models

Ploughshare HECHT0059399R HECHT FARMIS, HECHT CARGO

Cargo 
ATVs

HECHT CARGO 
72 V / 62 AH 
3000 W

HECHT FARMIS 
72 V / 52 AH 
3000 W

Reg. plate CZ  
driver‘s license 
category AM / B

HECHT COUNTRIS 
4-stroke 250 cm3,  
11,5 kW 

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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Electric Bicycles

HECHT RUNNIS  
SHADOW, RED, BLUE
URBAN E-BIKE

250 W, 10,4 Ah 

HECHT PRIME  
GREY, WHITE, RED
URBAN E-BIKE

250 W, 11,6 Ah 
LED 

display

disc 

brakes

derailleur

LED 
display

derailleur

Battery 
included

All HECHT electric  
bikes include a Li-ion 
battery in the basic 
package.

Current offer 
en.hecht.cz
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MODEL
HECHT RUNNIS 
SHADOW, RED, 

BLUE

HECHT PRIME 
GREY, WHITE, RED

HECHT  
COMPOS MINI 

MATT GREY

HECHT  
COMPOS MINI 
BLACKWHITE

HECHT COMPOS XL 
BLUE / GRAY

HECHT GRIMIS  
MATT

HECHT LEONIS 
GRAY

36 V / 10,4 Ah
Li-ion

36 V / 11,6 Ah
Li-ion

36 V / 7,8 Ah
Li-ion

36 V / 10,4 Ah
Li-ion

36 V / 13 Ah
Li-ion

36 V / 15,6 Ah
Li-ion

36 V / 14,5 Ah
Li-ion

375 Wh 418 Wh 281 Wh 375 Wh 468 Wh 504 Wh 522 Wh

250 W 250 W 250 W 250 W 250 W 250 W 250 W

26“ steel 18“ aluminum 16“ magnesium alloy 16“ magnesium alloy 20“ alloy 18“ aluminum 29“ 700C alloy

Lorem 

26×1,75“ 26 x 1,75“ WANDA 16x2,25“ 16x2,25“ 20x4.0“ KENDA 27,5×2,1“ 28“ KENDA

85 km * 85 km * 62,5 km * 83 km * 105 km * 115 km * 120 km *

Lorem 

100 kg 100 kg 100 kg 100 kg 120 kg 100 kg 100 kg

6 7 - - 7 21 8

SHIMANO ARD-
TZ500GSD

SHIMANO TOURNEY 
ARDTZ500GSD - - SHIMANO TOURNEY 

RDTY300D
SHIMANO ALTUS 
ARDM310DLC

SHIMANO 
ARDM310DLC

25 km/h 25 km/h 25 km/h 25 km/h 25 km/h 25 km/h 25 km/h

23 kg 25,2 kg 20,8 kg 20,8 kg 27 kg 21 kg 25 kg

5–6 hod 4-5 hod. 3-4 hod. 3-4 hod. 6-7 hod. 6-7 hod. 5-6 hod.

     

rear rack, front light, 
V brakes, kickstand, 

display

disc brakes, front and 
rear rack, light, display

folding frame, disc 
brakes, 1 speed

folding frame, disc 
brakes, 1 speed

folding frame, carrier, 
disc brakes, light, 

kickstand

front suspension, disc 
brakes, display

rear rack, disc brakes, 
kickstand, display

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Li-ion Battery,  Energy, 
Ø

 Motor,  Frame,  Wheels,  Range up to, 

Lorem 

 Max. load capacity,  Number of gears,  Derailleur,  Max. speed with assistance 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Charging time,  Color options, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

* The maximum range is affected by the terrain profile, rider‘s weight, level of assistance used, and weather conditions.

HECHT COMPOS  
MINI BAG

HECHT COMPOS MINI 
URBAN E-BIKE

250 W, 10,4 Ah 

HECHT GRIMIS  
MATT
TRAVEL E-BIKE

250 W, 15,6 Ah 

HECHT LEONIS  
GRAY
TRAVEL E-BIKE

250 W, 14,5 Ah 

HECHT COMPOS XL 
URBAN E-BIKE

250 W, 13 Ah 

derailleur

LCD 
display

disc  
brakes

disc  
brakes

derailleur derailleur

Small, lightweight  
folding bike that can  
be folded into a case. 
Suitable for transport 
by car.
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Electric  
scooters

* The maximum range is influenced by the terrain profile, rider‘s weight, level of assistance used, and weather conditions.
**The scooter is factory-equipped with a speed limiter, which restricts its maximum design speed to 25 km/h to meet the conditions for its operation on public roads. If the speed limiter is disabled, the scooter is considered a motor vehicle unfit for operation on 

public roads, and its operator is responsible for ensuring it is used exclusively off public roads and that the speed limiter is reactivated before using it on public roads.**

MODEL HECHT 5178 HECHT 5299 HECHT 5201  
BLACK / ORANGE HECHT 5485 HECHT 5488

36 V / 7,5 Ah
Li-ion

36 V / 13 Ah
Li-ion

48 V / 10,4 Ah
Li-ion

48 V / 15 Ah
Li-ion

48 V / 18 Ah
Li-ion

350 W 500 W 1000 W 500 W 1200 W

steel steel steel

Lorem 

8,5“ 10,5“ 10/10“ 14/14“ 10,5/10,5“

25 km * 35 km * 50 km * 65 km* 60 km*

Lorem 

100 kg 120 kg 120 kg 120 kg 100 kg

11 ° 11 ° 15 ° 15 ° 11 °

25 km/h 25 km/h 25/50 km/h ** 25/45 km/h ** 25/45 km/h **

front front rear rear rear

rear disc disc disc disc disc

14 kg 16,5 kg 32,5 kg 31,1 kg 25 kg

5-6 hrs 5-6 hrs 6-8 hrs 6-8 hrs 10-12 hrs

 

integrated light, stand, honey-
comb tires

stand, shock absorber, display, 
suspension fork

stand, shock absorber, display, 
light, box

stand, shock absorber, display, 
light, box, basket stand, shock absorber, display

EXPLANATIONS: 

Ø

 Battery, 
Ø

 Motor,  Frame,  Wheels,  Range up to, 

Lorem 

 Max. load capacity,  Max. incline,  Max. speed,  Engine placement,  Brakes, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Ø

 Charging time,  Color options, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

Aktuální nabídka 
www.hecht.cz
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139 cm

99 cm

63 cm

750 mm

1670 mm

1080  
mm

electric motor

40 
km

∞

HECHT COCIS MINI RED / BLACK / CARBON GREY

CARBON 
GREY

power  
consumption 800 W battery 48 V / 12 Ah

Lorem 

tubeless tires 14“ × 2,25  
14“ × 2,25 max. speed 45 km/h

max. range  40 km charging time  6–7 hod.

brakes disc weight incl. 
battery 58 kg

dimensions 167 × 75  
× 108 cm

Lorem 

max. tech. permi-
ssible weight  148 kg

power consumption 1000 W battery 48 V / 13 Ah

Lorem 

tubeless tires 14×6.00-10“ max. speed 42 km/h

max. range  35 km charging time  6-8 hrs

Lorem 

max. load  115 kg weight incl. 
battery 37 kg

brakes disc front LED light, digital display

E-scooters 
with homologation

HECHT BETIS RED / GREEN / SILVERHECHT 00513
ADDITIONAL BASKET PEDAL E-SCOOTER

48 V / 12 Ah / 800 W / 45 km/h

Battery 
included

LCD 
display

Thanks to the pedals with 
which the scooter is equipped, 
it is possible to adjust the 
riding style like on an e-bike 
with minimal effort, thereby 
increasing the overall range 
or performance.

Battery 
included

E-SCOOTER
48 V / 13 AH / 1000 W / 42 KM/H

front LED 
light

Digital 
Display

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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1180 mm

1840 mm

710 mm

1870 mm

1140 mm

power  
consumption 3000 W battery 72 V / 20 Ah

Lorem 

tubeless tires 110/70-12“, 
110/70-12“ max. speed 45 km/h

max. range 60 km charging time  8 hod.

Lorem 

max. technical 
permissible weight 279 kg weight incl. 

batteries  130 kg

brakes disc / disc two-seater

Storage 
space under 

the seat

Digital 
Display

Digital 
Display

 	 BL�ACK   WHITE
E-SCOOTER 72 V / 20 Ah / 3000 W / 60 km/h

HECHT    EQUIS

HECHT CITIS WHITE / BLUE
E-SCOOTER
72 V / 20 Ah / 3000 W / 45 km/h

engine 3000 W battery 72 V / 20 Ah

Lorem 

tubeless tires 110/70-12“ 
110/70-12“ max. incline 15 °

max. range 60 km max. speed 45 km/h

Lorem 

max. tech. permi-
ssible weight 271 kg charging time 8 hod.

brakes disc/disc weight incl. 
battery 121 kg

front and rear shock absorbers, two-seater storage space under the seat

Battery 
included

Battery 
included

E-scooters  
with homologation

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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The maximum range is influenced by the terrain profile, rider‘s weight, level of assistance used, and weather conditions.

Senior  
mobility scooters

EXPLANATIONS: Ø
 Power Consumption, 

Ø

 Battery,  Speed,  Max. Range,  Dimensions, 
Ø

 Weight, 

Lorem 

 Max. tech. permissible weight, 

Lorem 

 Wheels,  Front / Rear Brakes, 

Ø

 

Charging time,   Registration plate CZ,  Color options, 

Ø

 Additional benefits

HECHT 
00414
ADDITIONAL 
CRUTCH HOLDER
for HECHT VISTA, 
VISTA RED, ELEGANTE

HECHT  
00413
ADDITIONAL  
BASKET for  
HECHT WISE

Option to  
register for 
brands

Option to  
register for 
brands

Standard
European 
Certification

Option to  
register for 
brands

MODEL HECHT VISTA HECHT CITIS MAX  
WHITE / SHADOW / BLUE / RED

HECHT WISE
BLUE / RED HECHT ELEGANTE

1000 W 800 W 500 W 1000 W

60 V / 20 Ah 60 V / 20 Ah 24 V / 40 Ah 60 V / 20 Ah

25 km/h 15 / 20 / 25 km/h 15 km/h 25 km/h

41 km 60 km 42 km 42 km

153 × 69 × 110 cm 155,5 × 70 × 109 cm 140 × 69 × 126 cm 172 × 73 × 103 cm

110 kg 111 kg 108 kg 118 kg

Lorem 

200 kg 211 kg 258 kg 268 kg

3.0×10“ tubeless tire 3.0×10“ tubeless tire 4.10 / 3.50-6“ tubeless tire 3.0×8“ tubeless tire

disc / drum drum / drum electromagnetic disc

6-8 h 8 h 8 h 6-8 h

  - 

    

Digital Display Analog display Analog display Digital Display

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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48 cm
48 cm

96
 c

m

60
 c

m
65

 c
m

30 cm

40 cm

30 cm

30 cm

40 cm
75

 c
m

60 cm
40 cm

70
 c

m

40 cm

Ø 70 mm

PROMINENT  
MINNIE B / MINNIE S

PROMINENT  
MIA B / MIA S

PROMINENT  
LAZY B / LAZY S

PROMINENT  
DAISY B / DAISY S

PROMINENT  
LUNA B / LUNA S

Ø 65 mm

Ø 65 mm

Ø 65 mm

Ø 65 mm

plush 400 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

plush 400 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

plush 350 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

plush/velvet 400 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

plush 400 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

Cat scratchers

(beige / gray)

(beige / gray)

(beige / gray)

(beige / gray)

(beige / gray)

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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65 cm

60 cm

65 cm

65 cm

60 cm

14
1 

cm
19

0 
cm

10
0 

cm

55 cm

50 cm 50 cm

12
8 

cm

Ø 125 mm

Ø 145 mm

Ø 145 mm

Ø 85 mm

PROMINENT  
NALA B / NALA S

PROMINENT  
SIMBA B / SIMBA S

PROMINENT  
PERSIAN B / PERSIAN S

GARFIELD B / GARFIELD S

plush 400 g/m2 sisal 6 mm

plush 400 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

plush 400 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

plush 400 g/m2 sisal 4 mm

Suitable 
even for Maine 
coon cats

(beige / gray)

(beige / gray)

(beige / gray)

(beige / gray)

World of Pets
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PROMINENT EMILY

PROMINENT DINOPROMINENT MIKE

PROMINENT 
PLASTIC DOOR

PROMINENT MICKEY PROMINENT BUNNY

PROMINENT SALLY

PROMINENT RAPHAELO

dimensions 91,5 × 45 × 116 cm

made from durable fir wood

roof covered with asphalt shingles

dimensions 112 × 75 × 79 cm

made from durable fir wood

opening roof with asphalt shingles and thermal insulati-
on, elevated floor with ventilation against moisture

dimensions 82 × 99 × 86 cm

made from durable fir wood

roof covered with asphalt shingles

dimensions 38 × 52 cm

transparent PVC

THREE-STORY RABBIT HUTCH

DOG HOUSEDOG HOUSE

DOORS FOR DOG HOUSES 
DINO AND MIKE

door

door

door

door

opening 
roof

dimensions 101 × 55 × 100 cm

made from durable fir wood

dimensions 104 × 50 × 104 cm

made from durable fir wood

roof covered with asphalt shingles

doordoordoor

RABBIT HUTCH RABBIT HUTCH

dimensions 91,5 × 45 × 70 cm

made from durable fir wood

roof covered with asphalt shingles

dimensions 111,5 × 45 × 92 cm

made from durable fir wood

roof covered with asphalt shingles, 
without bottom mesh

TWO-STORY RABBIT HUTCH

door

door

TWO-STORY RABBIT HUTCH

Dog kennels, rabbit hutches

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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98
 c

m

54 cm
102 cm

58
 c

m

95,5 cm
63,5 cm

36 cm

36 cm 49,5 cm
62 cm

PROMINENT CLAUDIE

PROMINENT CONNIEPROMINENT MOLLY

PROMINENT HOLIDAY

OREO PROMINENT  TWEETY

PROMINENT OLIVER

dimensions 180 × 90 × 48 cm

made from durable fir wood

without bottom mesh

dimensions 211 × 53 × 83,5 cm

made from durable fir wood

roof covered with asphalt shingles, without 
bottom mesh

OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE

RABBIT HUTCH

door

door

door
door

door

door

dimensions 147 × 52,8 × 85,5 cm

made from durable fir wood

roof covered with asphalt shingles, 
without bottom mesh

dimensions 134 × 90 × 99 cm
without bottom 
mesh

made from durable fir wood roof covered with 
asphalt shingles

RABBIT HUTCH

CHICKEN COOP CHICKEN COOP

OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE

door

door

door

doordoor door

dimensions 98 × 50 × 41 cm

made from durable fir wood

without bottom mesh

dimensions 195 × 73 × 98 cm pletivo 0,7 mm

thickness of wood 20 mm roof covered with asphalt shingles

without bottom mesh made from durable fir wood

CHICKEN COOP

Enclosures, chicken coops

World of Pets

dimensions 198 × 75 × 102,5 cm mesh 0,7 mm

thickness of wood 20 mm nesting box 61 × 32 × 40 cm

made from durable fir wood without bottom mesh

roof covered with asphalt shingles

Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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200 g 100% meat and fresh products 200 g 100% meat and fresh products 200 g 100% meat and fresh products

Super-premium supplementary food for cats. Filled raw and then sterilized, coarsely ground. Contains a high 
content of vitamins (A, E, D), amino acids, and minerals in natural form. Does not contain chemicals, flavor 
enhancers, or preservatives and coloring additives. Does not contain soy.

Prominent cat  
Chicken

Prominent cat  
Fish

Prominent cat  
Beef

Raw meat is added to the feed without any modifications.
The kibble therefore contains important nutrients, minerals, and vitamins.

Traditional premium quality feed, produced in collaboration with verified feed manufacturers with many years of experience. Raw and dried meat is added to the feed 
without further processing. Therefore, the kibbles taste great and contain essential nutrients, minerals, and vitamins. Provide your pets with high-quality, balanced 
nutrition.

1,5 kg 45% meat and dried 
products 1,5 kg 15% meat and dried 

products1,5 kg 22.5% meat and dried 
products 1,5 kg 9% meat and dried 

products

Complete food for
adult cats

Complete food for overweight 
adult cats and neutered cats

Complete extruded food for ki-
ttens up to 12 months, pregnant 
and lactating cats

Complete food for
adult cats

Prominent cat  
Adult Chicken

Prominent cat  
Sterilized

Prominent cat  
Kitten

Prominent cat  
Adult Salmon

•	� 88 %  
animal pro-
teins 

•	 Dried liver
•	 Salmon oil
•	 Yucca root

•	� 86 % animal 
proteins

•	 Dried Liver 
•	 Salmon oil
•	 Yucca root

•	� 89 %  
animal proteins 

•	 Dried pork liver
•	 Salmon oil
•	 Yucca root

•	� 87 %  
animal pro-
teins 

•	 Dried salmon
•	 Salmon oil
•	 Yucca root

Cat food
Current Offer 
en.hecht.cz
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80 g 40 % meat200 g 80 g 40 % meat 80 g 40 % meat

Treats 
for dogs

Treats 
for dogs

Treats 
for dogs

Prominent Chicken 
Sandwich

Prominent  
Duck Sandwich

Prominent  
Beef Sticks

100% meat and fresh products 95 % meat and fresh products,
5 % rice 100% meat and fresh products 100% meat and fresh products

Super-premium supplementary food for dogs. Contains a high proportion of vitamins (A, E, D), amino acids, and 
minerals in natural form. Does not contain chemicals, flavor enhancers, or preservatives and coloring additives. Does 
not contain soy.

Treats 
for dogs

Prominent dog  
Chicken & Turkey
400 g� 1200 g

Prominent dog  
Lamb & Rice
400 g� 1200 g

Prominent dog  
Beef & Liver
400 g� 1200 g

Prominent dog  
Venison
400 g� 1200 g

Prominent
Dog Biscuits

25% meat and dried products 22.5% meat and dried products 50% meat and dried products without 
wheat gluten30% meat and dried products

Complete food for adult dogs of all 
breeds with increased 
physical activity.

Complete food for adult dogs 
of small breeds.

Complete food for puppies of all 
breeds, also suitable for preg-
nant and lactating dogs.

Complete food for young dogs of 
large and giant breeds.

Prominent dog 
Active

Prominent dog 
Puppy

Prominent dog 
Junior Large breeds

Prominent dog 
Adult MINI

20 % meat and dried products15% meat and dried products20% meat and dried products 20% meat and dried products

Complete food for 
adult dogs of all breeds.

Complete food for adult dogs 
of large breeds.

Complete food for overweight 
adult dogs and senior dogs.

Complete food for adult dogs 
of all breeds with sensitive 
digestion.

Prominent dog  
Adult

Prominent dog  
Adult Large breed

Prominent dog  
Senior

Prominent dog  
Sensitive

3 kg� 10 kg 3 kg� 10 kg 3 kg� 10 kg 12 kg

12 kg12 kg12 kg12 kg

BEZ LEPKU

Dog food
Current Offer 
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Descriptions, pictures and specifications may vary at time of shipping. Product images are for illustrative purposes only. Real product and accessories may vary.  
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